

目 次

松 島 町	2~16
相 生 町	17~26
新 町	27~37
中 央 町 一 丁 目	38~49
中 央 町 二 丁 目	50~66
中 央 町 三 丁 目	67~94
上 町 一 丁 目	95~102
上 町 二 丁 目	103~109
西 本 町 一 丁 目	110~129
西 本 町 二 丁 目	130~145
西 中 町	146~164
助 田 町	165~174
居 能 町 一 丁 目	175~183
居 能 町 二 丁 目	184~195
居 能 町 三 丁 目	196~207
文 京 町	208~214

※ この新旧対照表は、昭和39年4月現在の調査による。

松島町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
松島町	1	10	松島町 一丁目	緑地9		
松島町	2	3	松島町 一丁目	1-1		
松島町	2	6	松島町 一丁目	1-6		
松島町	2	7	松島町 一丁目	1-2		
松島町	2	9	松島町 一丁目	1-5		
松島町	2	9	松島町 一丁目	1-5		
松島町	2	9	松島町 一丁目	1-5		
松島町	2	10	松島町 一丁目	1-4		
松島町	2	12	松島町 一丁目	1-3		
松島町	2	15	松島町 一丁目	1-2		
松島町	2	16	松島町 一丁目	1-2		
松島町	2	17	松島町 一丁目	1-2		
松島町	3	3	松島町 一丁目	2-1		
松島町	3	6	松島町 一丁目	2-8		
松島町	3	8	松島町 一丁目	2-7		
松島町	3	9	松島町 一丁目	2-5		
松島町	3	9	松島町 一丁目	2-5		
松島町	3	9	松島町 一丁目	2-5		
松島町	3	9	松島町 一丁目	2-5		
松島町	3	11	松島町 一丁目	2-6		
松島町	3	14	松島町 一丁目	2-5		
松島町	3	14	松島町 一丁目	2-5		
松島町	3	20	松島町 一丁目	2-3		

松島町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
松島町	3	22	松島町 一丁目	2-2		
松島町	4	6	松島町 一丁目	3-1		
松島町	4	6	松島町 一丁目	3-1		
松島町	4	7	松島町 一丁目	3-1		
松島町	4	7	松島町 一丁目	3-1		
松島町	4	8	松島町 一丁目	3-1		
松島町	4	9	松島町 一丁目	3-3		
松島町	4	15	松島町 一丁目	3-2		
松島町	4	15	松島町 一丁目	3-2		
松島町	4	15	松島町 一丁目	3-2		
松島町	4	15	松島町 一丁目	3-2		
松島町	4	15	松島町 一丁目	3-2		
松島町	5	3	松島町 一丁目			
松島町	5	5	松島町 一丁目	4-5		
松島町	5	5	松島町 一丁目	4-5		
松島町	5	6	松島町 一丁目	4-4		
松島町	5	6	松島町 一丁目	4-4		
松島町	6	1	松島町 一丁目	8-1		

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
松島町	6	4	松島町 一丁目	8-2		
松島町	6	4	松島町 一丁目	8-2		
松島町	6	5	松島町 一丁目	7-6		
松島町	6	5	松島町 一丁目	7-6		
松島町	6	5	松島町 一丁目	7-6		
松島町	6	5	松島町 一丁目	7-6		
松島町	6	6	松島町 二丁目	1-3		
松島町	6	6	松島町 一丁目	8-2		
松島町	6	6	松島町 一丁目	8-2		
松島町	6	7	松島町 一丁目	8-3		
松島町	6	8	松島町 二丁目	1-5		
松島町	6	8	松島町 二丁目	1-5		
松島町	6	8	松島町 一丁目	8-3		
松島町	6	8	松島町 一丁目	8-3		
松島町	6	9	松島町 一丁目	7-6		
松島町	7	4	松島町 一丁目	7-1		
松島町	7	5	松島町 一丁目	7-1		
松島町	7	5	松島町 一丁目	7-1		
松島町	7	6	松島町 一丁目	7-4		
松島町	7	6	松島町 一丁目	7-4		
松島町	7	6	松島町 一丁目	7-4		
松島町	7	6	松島町 一丁目	7-4		
松島町	7	7	松島町 一丁目	7-4		
松島町	7	9	松島町 一丁目	7-5		
松島町	7	9	松島町 一丁目	7-5		
松島町	7	10	松島町 一丁目	7-5		
松島町	7	10	松島町 一丁目	7-5		
松島町	7	13	松島町 一丁目	7-6		

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 町 名	番 地		
松島町	7	15	松島町 一丁目	7-6		
松島町	7	17	松島町 一丁目	7-6		
松島町	7	20	松島町 一丁目	7-5		
松島町	7	21	松島町 一丁目	7-5		
松島町	7	21	松島町 一丁目	7-5		
松島町	7	21	松島町 一丁目	7-5		
松島町	7	25	松島町 一丁目	7-3		
松島町	7	25	松島町 一丁目	7-2		
松島町	8	3	松島町 一丁目	6-1		
松島町	8	3	松島町 一丁目	6-1		
松島町	8	11	松島町 一丁目	6-9		
松島町	8	11	松島町 一丁目	6-9		
松島町	8	12	松島町 一丁目	6-6		
松島町	8	15	松島町 一丁目	6-8		
松島町	8	15	松島町 一丁目	6-8		
松島町	8	16	松島町 一丁目	6-8		
松島町	8	17	松島町 一丁目	6-7		
松島町	8	17	松島町 一丁目	6-7		
松島町	8	17	松島町 一丁目	6-7		
松島町	8	18	松島町 一丁目	6-7		
松島町	8	18	松島町 一丁目	6-7		
松島町	8	19	松島町 一丁目	6-6		
松島町	8	20	松島町 一丁目	6-6		
松島町	8	20	松島町 一丁目	6-6		
松島町	8	20	松島町 一丁目	6-6		
松島町	8	21	松島町 一丁目	6-5		
松島町	8	21	松島町 一丁目	6-6		
松島町	8	21	松島町 一丁目	6-6		

松島町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
松島町	8	22	松島町 一丁目	6-5		
松島町	8	24	松島町 一丁目	6-4		
松島町	8	26	松島町 一丁目	6-2		
松島町	9	1	松島町 一丁目	5-3		
松島町	9	2	松島町 一丁目	5-2		
松島町	9	3	松島町 一丁目	5-1		
松島町	9	5	松島町 一丁目	5-16		
松島町	9	6	松島町 一丁目	5-15		
松島町	9	7	松島町 一丁目	5-15		
松島町	9	9	松島町 一丁目	5-6		
松島町	9	10	松島町 一丁目	5-13		
松島町	9	11	松島町 一丁目	5-13		
松島町	9	11	松島町 一丁目	5-13		
松島町	9	11	松島町 一丁目	5-13		
松島町	9	11	松島町 一丁目	5-13		
松島町	9	12	松島町 一丁目	5-12		
松島町	9	13	松島町 一丁目	5-11		
松島町	9	13	松島町 一丁目	5-12		
松島町	9	14	松島町 一丁目	5-11		
松島町	9	14	松島町 一丁目	5-11		
松島町	9	15	松島町 一丁目	5-10		
松島町	9	15	松島町 一丁目	5-15		
松島町	9	16	松島町 一丁目	5-6		
松島町	9	16	松島町 一丁目	6-9		
松島町	9	19	松島町 一丁目	5-8		
松島町	9	19	松島町 一丁目	5-8		
松島町	9	20	松島町 一丁目	6-6		
松島町	9	20	松島町 一丁目	5-7		

松島町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 町 名	番 地		
松島町	9	20	松島町 一丁目	5-7		
松島町	9	21	松島町 一丁目	5-6		
松島町	9	23	松島町 一丁目	5-4		
松島町	9	23	松島町 一丁目	5-5		
松島町	9	24	松島町 一丁目	5-4		
松島町	9	25	松島町 一丁目	5-3		
松島町	10	1	松島町 二丁目	1-1		
松島町	10	7	松島町 二丁目	1-8		
松島町	10	7	松島町 二丁目	1-8		
松島町	10	7	松島町 二丁目	1-8		
松島町	10	8	松島町 二丁目	1-5		
松島町	10	8	松島町 二丁目	1-7		
松島町	10	9	松島町 二丁目	1-5		
松島町	10	9	松島町 二丁目	1-5		
松島町	10	10	松島町 二丁目	1-6		
松島町	10	11	松島町 二丁目	1-10		
松島町	10	12	松島町 二丁目	1-5		
松島町	10	14	松島町 二丁目	1-5		
松島町	10	15	松島町 二丁目			
松島町	10	17	松島町 二丁目	1-5		
松島町	10	17	松島町 二丁目	1-5		
松島町	10	19	松島町 二丁目	1-5		
松島町	10	19	松島町 二丁目	1-5		
松島町	10	20	松島町 二丁目	1-3		
松島町	10	20	松島町 二丁目	1-4		
松島町	10	28	松島町 二丁目	1-5		
松島町	10	28	松島町 二丁目	1-5		

松島町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
松島町	11	2	松島町 二丁目	2-3		
松島町	11	3	松島町 二丁目	2-2		
松島町	11	4	松島町 二丁目	2-1		
松島町	11	4	松島町 二丁目	2-1		
松島町	11	5	松島町 二丁目	2-14		
松島町	11	6	松島町 二丁目	2-14		
松島町	11	6	松島町 二丁目	2-14		
松島町	11	8	松島町 二丁目	2-5		
松島町	11	10	松島町 二丁目	2-11		
松島町	11	11	松島町 二丁目	2-10		
松島町	11	13	松島町 二丁目	2-10		
松島町	11	16	松島町 二丁目	2-8		
松島町	11	16	松島町 二丁目	2-8		
松島町	11	18	松島町 二丁目	2-8		
松島町	11	19	松島町 二丁目	2-8		
松島町	11	19	松島町 二丁目	2-8		
松島町	11	20	松島町 二丁目	2-7		
松島町	11	21	松島町 二丁目	2-6		
松島町	11	22	松島町 二丁目	2-5		
松島町	11	22	松島町 二丁目	2-5		
松島町	11	23	松島町 二丁目	2-5		
松島町	11	23	松島町 二丁目	2-5		
松島町	11	23	松島町 二丁目	2-5		
松島町	11	24	松島町 二丁目	2-5		
松島町	11	24	松島町 二丁目	2-5		
松島町	11	24	松島町 二丁目	2-5		
松島町	11	24	松島町 二丁目	2-5		
松島町	11	25	松島町 二丁目	2-5		
松島町	11	25	松島町 二丁目	2-14		

松島町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 町 名	番 地		
松島町	11	25	松島町 二丁目	2-14		
松島町	11	26	松島町 二丁目	2-3		
松島町	11	26	松島町 二丁目	2-3		
松島町	11	26	松島町 二丁目	2-3		
松島町	12	1	松島町 二丁目	3-1		
松島町	12	1	松島町 二丁目	3-1		
松島町	12	2	松島町 二丁目	3-1		
松島町	12	3	松島町 二丁目	3-1		
松島町	12	3	松島町 二丁目	3-1		
松島町	12	3	松島町 二丁目	3-1		
松島町	12	5	松島町 二丁目	3-1		
松島町	12	5	松島町 二丁目	3-1		
松島町	12	6	松島町 二丁目	3-2		
松島町	12	9	松島町 二丁目	3-3		
松島町	12	9	松島町 二丁目	3-4		
松島町	12	9	松島町 二丁目	3-4		
松島町	12	10	松島町 二丁目	3-4		
松島町	12	10	松島町 二丁目	3-4		
松島町	12	10	松島町 二丁目	3-4		
松島町	12	12	松島町 二丁目	3-1		
松島町	12	15	松島町 二丁目	3-6		
松島町	12	15	松島町 二丁目	3-6		
松島町	12	16	松島町 二丁目	3-5		
松島町	12	19	松島町 二丁目	3-4		
松島町	12	20	松島町 二丁目	3-3		
松島町	12	23	松島町 二丁目	3-1		
松島町	12	25	松島町 二丁目	3-1		

松島町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
松島町	13	2	松島町 二丁目	4-1		
松島町	13	3	松島町 二丁目	4-2		
松島町	13	3	松島町 二丁目	4-6		
松島町	13	6	松島町 二丁目	4-2		
松島町	13	6	松島町 二丁目	4-2		
松島町	13	7	松島町 二丁目	4-3		
松島町	13	9	松島町 二丁目	4-4		
松島町	13	9	松島町 二丁目	4-4		
松島町	13	11	松島町 二丁目	4-5		
松島町	13	12	松島町 二丁目	4-5		
松島町	14	1	松島町 二丁目	8-1		
松島町	14	1	松島町 二丁目	8-1		
松島町	14	2	松島町 二丁目	8-1		
松島町	14	3	松島町 二丁目	8-1		
松島町	14	4	松島町 二丁目	8-2		
松島町	14	6	松島町 二丁目	8-3		
松島町	14	7	松島町 二丁目	8-4		
松島町	14	8	松島町 二丁目	8-5		
松島町	14	8	松島町 二丁目	8-6		
松島町	14	10	松島町 二丁目	8-7		
松島町	14	11	松島町 二丁目	8-8		

松島町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
松島町	15	1	松島町 二丁目	7-1		
松島町	15	1	松島町 二丁目	7-1		
松島町	15	1	松島町 二丁目	7-1		
松島町	15	1	松島町 二丁目	7-1		
松島町	15	2	松島町 二丁目	7-1		
松島町	15	2	松島町 二丁目	7-1		
松島町	15	3	松島町 二丁目	7-1		
松島町	15	4	松島町 二丁目	7-1		
松島町	15	5	松島町 二丁目	7-1		
松島町	15	5	松島町 二丁目	7-1		
松島町	15	8	松島町 二丁目	7-3		
松島町	15	8	松島町 二丁目	7-3		
松島町	15	8	松島町 二丁目	7-3		
松島町	15	8	松島町 二丁目	7-3		
松島町	15	9	松島町 二丁目	7-13		
松島町	15	10	松島町 二丁目	7-4		
松島町	15	10	松島町 二丁目	7-4		
松島町	15	11	松島町 二丁目	7-5		
松島町	15	13	松島町 二丁目	7-7		
松島町	15	14	松島町 二丁目	7-9		
松島町	15	14	松島町 二丁目	7-9		
松島町	15	16	松島町 二丁目	7-9		
松島町	15	16	松島町 二丁目	7-9		
松島町	15	18	松島町 二丁目	7-8		
松島町	15	21	松島町 二丁目	7-7		
松島町	15	23	松島町 二丁目	7-5		
松島町	15	25	松島町 二丁目	7-3		
松島町	15	25	松島町 二丁目	7-3		
松島町	15	25	松島町 二丁目	7-3		
松島町	15	25	松島町 二丁目	7-3		
松島町	15	25	松島町 二丁目	7-3		

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
松島町	15	25	松島町 二丁目	7-11		
松島町	15	25	松島町 二丁目	7-11		
松島町	15	25	松島町 二丁目	7-11		
松島町	15	26	松島町 二丁目	7-3		
松島町	16	2	松島町 二丁目	6-1		
松島町	16	3	松島町 二丁目	6-1		
松島町	16	3	松島町 二丁目	6-1		
松島町	16	6	松島町 二丁目	6-13		
松島町	16	7	松島町 二丁目	6-12		
松島町	16	8	松島町 二丁目	6-2		
松島町	16	8	松島町 二丁目	6-11		
松島町	16	8	松島町 二丁目	6-12		
松島町	16	10	松島町 二丁目	5-4		
松島町	16	10	松島町 二丁目	6-4		
松島町	16	12	松島町 二丁目	6-5		
松島町	16	13	松島町 二丁目	6-5		
松島町	16	13	松島町 二丁目	6-10		
松島町	16	13	松島町 二丁目	6-10		
松島町	16	15	松島町 二丁目	6-10		
松島町	16	15	松島町 二丁目	6-10		
松島町	16	15	松島町 二丁目	6-10		
松島町	16	15	松島町 二丁目	6-10		
松島町	16	15	松島町 二丁目	6-10		
松島町	16	16	松島町 二丁目	6-10		
松島町	16	18	松島町 二丁目	6-9		
松島町	16	18	松島町 二丁目	6-10		
松島町	16	20	松島町 二丁目	6-8		
松島町	16	22	松島町 二丁目	6-7		

松島町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
松島町	16	23	松島町 二丁目	6-6		
松島町	16	23	松島町 二丁目	6-7		
松島町	16	25	松島町 二丁目	6-4		
松島町	16	25	松島町 二丁目	6-4		
松島町	16	25	松島町 二丁目	6-5		
松島町	16	25	松島町 二丁目	6-5		
松島町	16	25	松島町 二丁目	6-5		
松島町	16	26	松島町 二丁目	6-4		
松島町	16	26	松島町 二丁目	7-4		
松島町	16	26	松島町 二丁目	7-4		
松島町	16	27	松島町 二丁目	6-3		
松島町	16	27	松島町 二丁目	6-3		
松島町	16	28	松島町 二丁目	6-3		
松島町	16	28	松島町 二丁目	6-3		
松島町	16	28	松島町 二丁目	6-3		
松島町	16	28	松島町 二丁目	6-14		
松島町	16	29	松島町 二丁目	6-2		
松島町	16	30	松島町 二丁目	6-1		
松島町	16	30	松島町 二丁目	6-1		
松島町	16	30	松島町 二丁目	6-2		
松島町	16	31	松島町 二丁目	6-1		
松島町	16	31	松島町 二丁目	6-1		
松島町	16	31	松島町 二丁目	6-1		
松島町	16	31	松島町 二丁目	6-1		
松島町	16	31	松島町 二丁目	6-1		
松島町	16	31	松島町 二丁目	6-1		
松島町	17	1	松島町 二丁目	5-1		
松島町	17	3	松島町 二丁目	5-1		
松島町	17	3	松島町 二丁目	5-1		

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 町 名	番 地		
松島町	17	4	松島町 二丁目	5-1		
松島町	17	5	松島町 二丁目	5-13		
松島町	17	5	松島町 二丁目	5-13		
松島町	17	6	松島町 二丁目	5-12		
松島町	17	7	松島町 二丁目	5-11		
松島町	17	8	松島町 二丁目	5-5		
松島町	17	8	松島町 二丁目	5-11		
松島町	17	8	松島町 二丁目	5-11		
松島町	17	9	松島町 二丁目	5-5		
松島町	17	9	松島町 二丁目	5-5		
松島町	17	10	松島町 二丁目	5-6		
松島町	17	11	松島町 二丁目	5-6		
松島町	17	12	松島町 二丁目	5-7		
松島町	17	12	松島町 二丁目	5-7		
松島町	17	12	松島町 二丁目	5-7		
松島町	17	12	松島町 二丁目	5-7		
松島町	17	12	松島町 二丁目	5-7		
松島町	17	12	松島町 二丁目	5-7		
松島町	17	12	松島町 二丁目	5-7		
松島町	17	12	松島町 二丁目	5-7		
松島町	17	12	松島町 二丁目	5-7		
松島町	17	13	松島町 二丁目	5-9		
松島町	17	13	松島町 二丁目	5-9		
松島町	17	14	松島町 二丁目	5-10		
松島町	17	14	松島町 二丁目	5-10		
松島町	17	14	松島町 二丁目	5-10		
松島町	17	14	松島町 二丁目	5-10		
松島町	17	14	松島町 二丁目	5-10		
松島町	17	15	松島町 二丁目	5-10		
松島町	17	15	松島町 二丁目	5-10		
松島町	17	22	松島町 二丁目	5-5		
松島町	17	22	松島町 二丁目	8-7		
松島町	17	23	松島町 二丁目	5-5		
松島町	17	24	松島町 二丁目	5-5		
松島町	17	25	松島町 二丁目	5-4		
松島町	17	25	松島町 二丁目	5-4		
松島町	17	26	松島町 二丁目	5-2		

松島町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
松島町	17	27	松島町 二丁目	5-2		
松島町	17	27	松島町 二丁目	5-2		
松島町	17	28	松島町 二丁目	5-1		
松島町	18	1	松島町 三丁目	1-1		
松島町	18	2	松島町 三丁目	1-1		
松島町	18	3	松島町 三丁目	1-1		
松島町	18	3	松島町 三丁目	1-1		
松島町	18	3	松島町 三丁目	1-1		
松島町	18	4	松島町 三丁目	1-1		
松島町	18	4	松島町 三丁目	1-1		
松島町	18	4	松島町 三丁目	1-1		
松島町	18	5	松島町 三丁目	1-1		
松島町	18	5	松島町 三丁目	1-1		
松島町	18	8	松島町 三丁目	1-3		
松島町	18	13	松島町 三丁目	1-2		
松島町	18	13	松島町 三丁目	1-2		
松島町	18	15	松島町 三丁目	1-2		
松島町	18	15	松島町 三丁目	1-2		
松島町	18	16	松島町 三丁目	1-2		
松島町	18	17	松島町 三丁目	1-1		
松島町	18	17	松島町 三丁目	1-1		
松島町	18	17	松島町 三丁目	1-2		
松島町	18	18	松島町 三丁目	1-1		
松島町	18	18	松島町 三丁目	1-1		

松島町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
松島町	19	1	松島町 三丁目	2-2			
松島町	19	1	松島町 三丁目	2-2			
松島町	19	1	松島町 三丁目	2-2			
松島町	19	1	松島町 三丁目	2-2			
松島町	19	1	松島町 三丁目	2-2			
松島町	19	1	松島町 三丁目	2-2			
松島町	19	2	松島町 三丁目	2-2			
松島町	19	3	松島町 三丁目	2-1			
松島町	19	3	松島町 三丁目	2-4			
松島町	19	4	松島町 三丁目	2-1			
松島町	19	4	松島町 三丁目	2-1			
松島町	19	5	松島町 三丁目	2-1			
松島町	19	6	松島町 三丁目	2-1			
松島町	19	7	松島町 三丁目	2-1			
松島町	19	7	松島町 三丁目	2-1			
松島町	19	7	松島町 三丁目	2-1			
松島町	19	8	松島町 三丁目	2-3			
松島町	19	9	松島町 三丁目	2-3			
松島町	19	9	松島町 三丁目	2-3			
松島町	19	9	松島町 三丁目	2-3			

相生町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
相生町	3	1	相生町 一丁目			
相生町	3	2	相生町 一丁目	1-6		
相生町	3	2	相生町 一丁目	1-6		
相生町	3	3	相生町 一丁目	1-5		
相生町	3	3	相生町 一丁目	1-6		
相生町	3	3	相生町 一丁目	1-6		
相生町	3	3	相生町 一丁目	1-6		
相生町	3	4	相生町 一丁目	1-5		
相生町	3	4	相生町 一丁目	1-5		
相生町	3	5	相生町 一丁目	1-3		
相生町	3	5	相生町 一丁目	1-3		
相生町	3	7	相生町 一丁目	1-2		
相生町	3	7	相生町 一丁目	1-2		
相生町	3	7	相生町 一丁目	1-2		
相生町	3	8	相生町 一丁目	1-2		
相生町	3	8	相生町 一丁目	1-2		
相生町	3	8	相生町 一丁目	1-2		
相生町	3	9	相生町 一丁目	1-2		
相生町	3	9	相生町 一丁目	1-2		
相生町	3	9	相生町 一丁目	1-2		
相生町	3	10	相生町 一丁目	1-2		
相生町	3	11	相生町 一丁目	1-1		
相生町	3	11	相生町 一丁目	1-1		
相生町	3	13	相生町 一丁目	1-18		
相生町	3	14	相生町 一丁目	1-17		
相生町	3	14	相生町 一丁目	1-18		
相生町	3	15	相生町 一丁目	1-17		
相生町	3	15	相生町 一丁目	1-17		
相生町	3	15	相生町 一丁目	1-17		
相生町	3	17	相生町 一丁目	1-16		
相生町	3	18	相生町 一丁目	1-16		
相生町	3	19	相生町 一丁目	1-16		
相生町	3	19	相生町 一丁目	1-16		

相生町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
相生町	3	20	相生町 一丁目	1-16		
相生町	3	20	相生町 一丁目	1-16		
相生町	3	21	相生町 一丁目	1-16		
相生町	3	22	相生町 一丁目	1-14		
相生町	3	23	相生町 一丁目	1-2		
相生町	3	23	相生町 一丁目	1-5		
相生町	3	23	相生町 一丁目	1-12		
相生町	3	26	相生町 一丁目	1-10		
相生町	3	26	相生町 一丁目	1-10		
相生町	3	27	相生町 一丁目	1-9		
相生町	3	28	相生町 一丁目	1-8		
相生町	3	28	相生町 一丁目	1-8		
相生町	3	28	相生町 一丁目	1-8		
相生町	3	30	相生町 一丁目	1-7		
相生町	4	2	相生町 一丁目	2-7		
相生町	4	2	相生町 一丁目	2-7		
相生町	4	3	相生町 一丁目	2-7		
相生町	4	3	相生町 一丁目	2-7		
相生町	4	3	相生町 一丁目	2-7		
相生町	4	4	相生町 一丁目	2-5		
相生町	4	5	相生町 一丁目	2-3		
相生町	4	5	相生町 一丁目	2-3		
相生町	4	5	相生町 一丁目	2-4		
相生町	4	5	相生町 一丁目	2-4		
相生町	4	5	相生町 一丁目	2-4		
相生町	4	6	相生町 一丁目	2-2		
相生町	4	6	相生町 一丁目	2-2		
相生町	4	6	相生町 一丁目	2-3		

相生町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
相生町	4	7	相生町 一丁目	2-1		
相生町	4	7	相生町 一丁目	2-1		
相生町	4	7	相生町 一丁目	2-1		
相生町	4	7	相生町 一丁目	2-1		
相生町	4	10	相生町 一丁目	2-12		
相生町	4	10	相生町 一丁目	2-12		
相生町	4	10	相生町 一丁目	2-12		
相生町	4	10	相生町 一丁目	2-12		
相生町	4	11	相生町 一丁目	2-12		
相生町	4	13	相生町 一丁目	2-12		
相生町	4	13	相生町 一丁目	2-12		
相生町	4	13	相生町 一丁目	2-12		
相生町	4	16	相生町 一丁目	2-10		
相生町	4	16	相生町 一丁目	2-10		
相生町	4	16	相生町 一丁目	2-10		
相生町	4	16	相生町 一丁目	2-10		
相生町	4	16	相生町 一丁目	2-10		
相生町	4	16	相生町 一丁目	2-10		
相生町	4	16	相生町 一丁目	2-10		
相生町	4	16	相生町 一丁目	2-10		
相生町	4	17	相生町 一丁目	2-9		
相生町	4	20	相生町 一丁目	2-7		
相生町	4	20	相生町 一丁目	2-15		
相生町	4	21	相生町 一丁目	2-7		
相生町	5	8	相生町 一丁目	3-1		
相生町	5	8	相生町 一丁目	3-1		
相生町	5	8	相生町 一丁目	3-3		
相生町	5	11	相生町 一丁目	3-4		
相生町	5	12	相生町 一丁目	3-5		
相生町	5	14	相生町 一丁目	3-3		

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
相生町	5	14	相生町 一丁目	3-4		
相生町	5	14	相生町 一丁目	3-4		
相生町	5	15	相生町 一丁目	3-3		
相生町	5	16	相生町 一丁目	3-3		
相生町	5	17	相生町 一丁目	3-2		
相生町	6	1	相生町 一丁目	4-4		
相生町	6	1	相生町 一丁目	4-4		
相生町	6	2	相生町 一丁目	4-4		
相生町	6	3	相生町 一丁目	4-3		
相生町	6	4	相生町 一丁目	4-2		
相生町	6	5	相生町 一丁目	4-2		
相生町	6	5	相生町 一丁目	4-2		
相生町	6	5	相生町 一丁目	4-2		
相生町	6	6	相生町 一丁目	4-1		
相生町	6	7	相生町 一丁目	4-26		
相生町	6	8	相生町 一丁目	4-23		
相生町	6	8	相生町 一丁目	4-24		
相生町	6	8	相生町 一丁目	4-25		
相生町	6	9	相生町 一丁目	4-21		
相生町	6	9	相生町 一丁目	4-22		
相生町	6	9	相生町 一丁目	4-22		
相生町	6	10	相生町 一丁目	4-11		
相生町	6	12	相生町 一丁目	4-37		
相生町	6	12	相生町 一丁目	4-37		
相生町	6	12	相生町 一丁目	4-37		
相生町	6	12	相生町 一丁目	4-37		
相生町	6	12	相生町 一丁目	4-37		
相生町	6	12	相生町 一丁目	4-37		
相生町	6	14	相生町 一丁目	4-19		

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
相生町	6	15	相生町 一丁目	4-18		
相生町	6	17	相生町 一丁目	4-31		
相生町	6	17	相生町 一丁目	4-31		
相生町	6	17	相生町 一丁目	4-31		
相生町	6	18	相生町 一丁目	4-13		
相生町	6	18	相生町 一丁目	4-14		
相生町	6	18	相生町 一丁目	4-31		
相生町	6	19	相生町 一丁目	4-14		
相生町	6	19	相生町 一丁目	4-14		
相生町	6	20	相生町 一丁目	4-13		
相生町	6	21	相生町 一丁目	4-13		
相生町	6	23	相生町 一丁目	4-12		
相生町	6	25	相生町 一丁目	4-11		
相生町	6	39	相生町 一丁目	4-8		
相生町	6	39	相生町 一丁目	4-8		
相生町	6	39	相生町 一丁目	4-8		
相生町	6	39	相生町 一丁目	4-35		
相生町	6	41	相生町 一丁目	4-6		
相生町	6	41	相生町 一丁目	4-7		
相生町	6	41	相生町 一丁目	4-7		
相生町	6	41	相生町 一丁目	4-7		
相生町	6	41	相生町 一丁目	4-7		
相生町	6	41	相生町 一丁目	4-7		
相生町	6	41	相生町 一丁目	4-7		
相生町	6	41	相生町 一丁目	4-7		
相生町	6	41	相生町 一丁目	4-7		
相生町	6	41	相生町 一丁目	4-7		
相生町	6	41	相生町 一丁目	4-7		
相生町	6	41	相生町 一丁目	4-7		
相生町	6	41	相生町 一丁目	4-7		
相生町	6	41	相生町 一丁目	4-7		
相生町	6	41	相生町 一丁目	4-7		
相生町	6	41	相生町 一丁目	4-7		
相生町	6	41	相生町 一丁目	4-7		
相生町	6	41	相生町 一丁目	4-30		

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
相生町	7	19	相生町 一丁目	5-2		
相生町	7	20	相生町 一丁目	5-3		
相生町	7	36	相生町 一丁目	5-2		
相生町	8	11	相生町 二丁目	2-3		
相生町	8	11	相生町 二丁目	2-3		
相生町	8	12	相生町 二丁目	2-2		
相生町	8	13	相生町 二丁目	2-1		
相生町	8	15	相生町 二丁目	2-21		
相生町	8	16	相生町 二丁目	2-21		
相生町	8	17	相生町 二丁目	2-20		
相生町	8	18	相生町 二丁目	2-10		
相生町	8	20	相生町 二丁目	2-10		
相生町	8	20	相生町 二丁目	2-17		
相生町	8	20	相生町 二丁目	2-17		
相生町	8	20	相生町 二丁目	2-17		
相生町	8	21	相生町 二丁目	2-17		
相生町	8	21	相生町 二丁目	2-17		
相生町	8	21	相生町 二丁目	2-15		
相生町	8	22	相生町 二丁目	2-15		
相生町	8	24	相生町 二丁目	2-14		
相生町	8	24	相生町 二丁目	2-13		
相生町	8	26	相生町 二丁目	2-10		
相生町	8	26	相生町 二丁目	2-10		
相生町	8	27	相生町 二丁目	2-10		
相生町	8	27	相生町 二丁目	2-10		
相生町	8	27	相生町 二丁目	2-10		
相生町	8	27	相生町 二丁目	2-10		
相生町	8	28	相生町 二丁目	2-9		

相生町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
相生町	9	14	相生町 二丁目	1-16		
相生町	9	15	相生町 二丁目	1-15		
相生町	9	15	相生町 二丁目	1-15		
相生町	9	15	相生町 二丁目	1-16		
相生町	9	17	相生町 二丁目	1-13		
相生町	9	20	相生町 二丁目	1-12		
相生町	9	21	相生町 二丁目	1-9		
相生町	9	22	相生町 二丁目	1-8		
相生町	9	25	相生町 二丁目	1-4		
相生町	9	25	相生町 二丁目	1-4		
相生町	9	25	相生町 二丁目	1-4		
相生町	9	25	相生町 二丁目	1-4		
相生町	9	25	相生町 二丁目	1-4		

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考	
新町名	街区番号	住居番号	大字名	番地		
新町	3	2	小串	1959-5		
新町	3	8	小串	1959-1		
新町	3	9	小串	1959-1		
新町	3	12	小串	1959-1		
新町	3	12	小串	1959-1		
新町	3	12	小串	1959-5		
新町	3	13	小串	1959-1		
新町	3	23	小串	1959-1		
新町	3	25	小串	1959		
新町	3	27	小串	1959-1		
新町	3	29	小串	1959-1		
新町	3	29	小串	1959-1		
新町	3	30	小串	1959-1		
新町	3	31	小串	1959-1		
新町	3	31	小串	1959-1		
新町	3	33	小串	1959-1		
新町	3	33	小串	1959-2		
新町	3	33	小串	1959-28		
新町	3	34	小串	1959-1		
新町	3	34	小串	1959-2		
新町	3	34	小串	1959-2		
新町	3	34	小串	1959-2		
新町	3	34	小串	1959-29		
新町	3	35	小串	1959-2		
新町	3	35	小串	1959-61		
新町	3	36	小串	1959-61		
新町	3	37	小串	1959-1		
新町	3	37	小串	1959-1		
新町	3	37	小串	1959-1		
新町	3	37	小串	1959-1		
新町	3	37	小串	1959-2		
新町	3	37	小串	1959-2		
新町	3	37	小串	1959-2		

新町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
新町	4	12	新町	3-15			
新町	4	12	新町	3-15			
新町	4	13	新町	3-14			
新町	4	13	新町	3-15			
新町	4	14	新町	3-14			
新町	4	15	新町	3-13			
新町	4	20	新町	3-20			
新町	4	20	新町	3-20			
新町	4	20	新町	3-20			
新町	4	23	新町	3-9			
新町	4	24	新町	3-9			
新町	4	24	新町	3-9			
新町	4	24	新町	3-9			
新町	4	24	新町	3-9			
新町	4	24	新町	3-9			
新町	4	25	新町	3-8			
新町	4	25	新町	3-8			
新町	4	26	新町	3-7			
新町	4	26	新町	3-7			
新町	4	26	新町	3-7			
新町	4	26	新町	3-7			
新町	4	26	新町	3-7			
新町	4	27	新町	3-6			
新町	4	27	新町	3-6			
新町	4	29	新町	3-4			
新町	4	29	新町	3-4			
新町	4	29	新町	3-4			
新町	4	29	新町	3-5			
新町	4	31	新町	2-12			
新町	4	31	新町	3-3			
新町	4	31	新町	3-3			
新町	4	32	新町	3-2			
新町	4	32	新町	3-2			

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
新町	4	32	新町	3-2			
新町	4	32	新町	3-2			
新町	5	1	新町	2-1			
新町	5	5	新町	2-18			
新町	5	6	新町	2-17			
新町	5	6	新町	2-17			
新町	5	6	新町	2-17			
新町	5	6	新町	2-17			
新町	5	8	新町	2-16			
新町	5	9	新町	2-15			
新町	5	11	新町	2-12			
新町	5	12	新町	2-12			
新町	5	12	新町	2-12			
新町	5	15	新町	2-12			
新町	5	16	新町	2-10			
新町	5	16	新町	2-11			
新町	5	16	新町	2-11			
新町	5	16	新町	2-11			
新町	5	17	新町	2-9			
新町	5	18	新町	2-9			
新町	5	19	新町	2-7			
新町	5	19	新町	2-8			
新町	5	21	新町	2-5			
新町	5	21	新町	2-5			
新町	5	21	新町	2-6			
新町	5	22	新町	2-4			
新町	5	23	新町	2-3			
新町	5	24	新町	2-1			

新町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
新町	5	24	新町	2-2			
新町	5	24	新町	2-3			
新町	6	1	新町	1-1			
新町	6	1	新町	1-1			
新町	6	1	新町	1-1			
新町	6	1	新町	1-1			
新町	6	3	新町	1-16			
新町	6	3	新町	1-16			
新町	6	4	新町	1-15			
新町	6	5	新町	1-14			
新町	6	5	新町	1-14			
新町	6	5	新町	1-14			
新町	6	7	新町	1-13			
新町	6	8	新町	1-2			
新町	6	8	新町	1-2			
新町	6	8	新町	1-12			
新町	6	9	新町	1-11			
新町	6	10	新町	1-1			
新町	6	10	新町	1-2			
新町	6	11	新町	1-2			
新町	6	12	新町	1-10			
新町	6	13	新町	1-10			
新町	6	14	新町	1-9			
新町	6	15	新町	1-8			
新町	6	16	新町	1-7			
新町	6	16	新町	1-6			
新町	6	17	新町	1-4			
新町	6	20	新町	1-4			

新町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
新町	9	22	小串	1959		
新町	9	24	小串	1959-4		
新町	9	24	小串	1959-4		
新町	9	25	小串	1959-4		
新町	9	26	小串	1959-4		
新町	9	26	小串	1959-4		
新町	9	27	小串	1959-4		
新町	9	27	小串	1959-4		
新町	9	27	小串	1959-4		
新町	9	27	小串	1959-4		
新町	9	27	小串	1959-4		
新町	9	28	小串	1959-4		
新町	9	28	小串	1959-4		
新町	9	29	小串	1959-4		
新町	9	29	小串	1959-4		
新町	9	31	小串	1959-4		
新町	9	31	小串	1959-4		
新町	9	32	小串	1959-1		
新町	9	32	小串	1959-1		
新町	9	33	小串	1959-4		
新町	9	35	小串	1959-4		
新町	9	35	小串	1959-4		
新町	9	35	小串	1959-4		
新町	9	35	小串	1959-4		
新町	9	35	小串	1959-4		
新町	9	35	小串	1959-4		
新町	9	35	小串	1959-39		
新町	9	35	小串	1959-39		

新町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
新町	10	13	小串	1959-1			
新町	10	14	小串	1959-1			
新町	10	16	小串	1959-1			
新町	10	16	小串	1959-1			

中央町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
中央町一丁目	1	2	高砂町 一丁目	2-3		
中央町一丁目	1	3	高砂町 一丁目	2-2		
中央町一丁目	1	3	高砂町 一丁目	2-2		
中央町一丁目	1	5	高砂町 一丁目	2-1		
中央町一丁目	1	5	高砂町 一丁目	2-1		
中央町一丁目	1	6	高砂町 一丁目	2-1		
中央町一丁目	1	6	高砂町 一丁目	2-1		
中央町一丁目	1	9	高砂町 一丁目	2-1		
中央町一丁目	1	13	高砂町 一丁目	2-5		
中央町一丁目	1	13	高砂町 一丁目	2-5		
中央町一丁目	1	14	高砂町 一丁目	2-5		
中央町一丁目	1	16	高砂町 一丁目	2-5		
中央町一丁目	1	19	高砂町 一丁目	2-4		
中央町一丁目	2	1	高砂町 一丁目	1-3		
中央町一丁目	2	2	高砂町 一丁目	1-2		
中央町一丁目	2	4	高砂町 一丁目	1-1		
中央町一丁目	2	4	高砂町 一丁目	1-1		
中央町一丁目	2	4	高砂町 一丁目	1-1		
中央町一丁目	2	12	高砂町 一丁目	1-7		
中央町一丁目	2	13	高砂町 一丁目	1-7		
中央町一丁目	2	13	高砂町 一丁目	1-7		
中央町一丁目	2	19	高砂町 一丁目	1-6		
中央町一丁目	2	19	高砂町 一丁目	4-1		
中央町一丁目	2	22	高砂町 一丁目	4-1		
中央町一丁目	2	22	高砂町 一丁目	4-1		
中央町一丁目	2	22	高砂町 一丁目	4-1		
中央町一丁目	2	24	高砂町 一丁目	1-3		

中央町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 町 字 名	番 地			
中央町一丁目	3	2	高砂町 一丁目	3-2			
中央町一丁目	3	2	高砂町 一丁目	3-2			
中央町一丁目	3	3	高砂町 一丁目	3-2			
中央町一丁目	3	4	高砂町 一丁目	3-2			
中央町一丁目	3	4	高砂町 一丁目	3-2			
中央町一丁目	3	5	高砂町 一丁目	3-1			
中央町一丁目	3	6	高砂町 一丁目	3-1			
中央町一丁目	3	6	高砂町 一丁目	3-1			
中央町一丁目	3	8	高砂町 一丁目	3-1			
中央町一丁目	3	10	高砂町 一丁目	3-10			
中央町一丁目	3	10	高砂町 一丁目	3-10			
中央町一丁目	3	10	高砂町 一丁目	3-10			
中央町一丁目	3	10	高砂町 一丁目	3-10			
中央町一丁目	3	11	高砂町 一丁目	3-10			
中央町一丁目	3	13	高砂町 一丁目	3-9			
中央町一丁目	3	14	高砂町 一丁目	3-8			
中央町一丁目	3	15	高砂町 一丁目	3-12			
中央町一丁目	3	18	高砂町 一丁目	3-6			
中央町一丁目	3	18	高砂町 一丁目	3-5			
中央町一丁目	3	20	高砂町 一丁目	3-5			
中央町一丁目	3	21	高砂町 一丁目	3-3			
中央町一丁目	3	22	高砂町 一丁目	3-2			
中央町一丁目	3		高砂町 一丁目				
中央町一丁目	3		高砂町 一丁目				

中央町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 町 名	番 地		
中央町一丁目	4	1	高砂町 一丁目	4-3		
中央町一丁目	4	5	高砂町 一丁目	4-2		
中央町一丁目	4	8	高砂町 一丁目	4-1		
中央町一丁目	4	10	高砂町 一丁目	4-1		
中央町一丁目	4	11	高砂町 一丁目	4-7		
中央町一丁目	4	11	高砂町 一丁目	4-8		
中央町一丁目	4	12	高砂町 一丁目	4-7		
中央町一丁目	4	12	高砂町 一丁目	4-7		
中央町一丁目	4	12	高砂町 一丁目	4-7		
中央町一丁目	4	13	高砂町 一丁目	4-5		
中央町一丁目	4	13	高砂町 一丁目	4-7		
中央町一丁目	4	16	高砂町 一丁目	4-5		
中央町一丁目	4	23	高砂町 一丁目	4-5		
中央町一丁目	4	23	高砂町 一丁目	4-5		
中央町一丁目	4	23	高砂町 一丁目	4-5		
中央町一丁目	4	23	高砂町 一丁目	4-5		
中央町一丁目	4	24	高砂町 一丁目	4-5		
中央町一丁目	4	25	高砂町 一丁目	4-4		
中央町一丁目	4	25	高砂町 一丁目			
中央町一丁目	4	26	高砂町 一丁目	4-3		
中央町一丁目	4	27	高砂町 一丁目	4-3		
中央町一丁目	4	28	高砂町 一丁目	4-3		
中央町一丁目	4	28	高砂町 一丁目	4-3		
中央町一丁目	5	2	北町 二丁目	2-5		
中央町一丁目	5	8	北町 二丁目	2-3		
中央町一丁目	5	8	北町 二丁目	2-3		
中央町一丁目	5	14	北町 二丁目	2-2		
中央町一丁目	5	16	北町 二丁目	2-1		
中央町一丁目	5	18	北町 二丁目	2-5		

中央町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 町 字 名	番 地			
中央町一丁目	6	1	高砂町 二丁目	1-2			
中央町一丁目	6	2	高砂町 二丁目	1-1			
中央町一丁目	6	3	高砂町 二丁目	1-1			
中央町一丁目	6	4	高砂町 二丁目	1-1			
中央町一丁目	6	5	小串	19-9			
中央町一丁目	6	5	小串	19-9			
中央町一丁目	6	5	小串	19-11			
中央町一丁目	6	5	小串	19-11			
中央町一丁目	6	5	小串	19-11			
中央町一丁目	6	5	小串	19-11			
中央町一丁目	6	6	小串	19-6			
中央町一丁目	6	7	小串	19-1			
中央町一丁目	6	7	小串	19-7			
中央町一丁目	6	8	小串	19-8			
中央町一丁目	6	10	高砂町 二丁目	1-6			
中央町一丁目	6	10	高砂町 二丁目	1-6			
中央町一丁目	6	10	高砂町 二丁目	1-6			
中央町一丁目	6	10	高砂町 二丁目	1-6			
中央町一丁目	6	10	高砂町 二丁目	1-6			
中央町一丁目	6	10	高砂町 二丁目	1-6			
中央町一丁目	6	10	高砂町 二丁目	1-6			
中央町一丁目	6	10	高砂町 二丁目	1-6			
中央町一丁目	6	10	高砂町 二丁目	1-6			
中央町一丁目	6	10	高砂町 二丁目	1-6			
中央町一丁目	6	10	高砂町 二丁目	1-6			
中央町一丁目	6	10	高砂町 二丁目	1-6			
中央町一丁目	6	10	高砂町 二丁目	1-6			
中央町一丁目	6	10	高砂町 二丁目	1-6			
中央町一丁目	6	10	高砂町 二丁目	1-6			

中央町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 町 名	番 地			
中央町一丁目	6	10	高砂町 二丁目	1-6			
中央町一丁目	6	11	小串	21-1			
中央町一丁目	6	11	小串	21-6			
中央町一丁目	6	11	小串	21-6			
中央町一丁目	6	11	小串	21-6			
中央町一丁目	6	11	小串	21-6			
中央町一丁目	6	12	小串	21-1			
中央町一丁目	6	13	小串	21-1			
中央町一丁目	6	15	小串	22-3			
中央町一丁目	6	17	高砂町 二丁目	1-7			
中央町一丁目	6	18	高砂町 二丁目	1-12			
中央町一丁目	6	19	高砂町 二丁目	1-13			
中央町一丁目	6	19	高砂町 二丁目	1-13			
中央町一丁目	6	19	高砂町 二丁目	1-13			
中央町一丁目	6	19	高砂町 二丁目	1-13			
中央町一丁目	6	20	高砂町 二丁目	1-10			
中央町一丁目	6	27	高砂町 二丁目	1-7			
中央町一丁目	6	27	高砂町 二丁目	1-7			
中央町一丁目	6	27	高砂町 二丁目	1-7			
中央町一丁目	6	27	高砂町 二丁目	1-7			
中央町一丁目	6	30	高砂町 二丁目	1-5			
中央町一丁目	6	30	高砂町 二丁目	1-5			
中央町一丁目	6	32	高砂町 二丁目	1-3			
中央町一丁目	6	32	高砂町 二丁目	1-4			
中央町一丁目	6	32	高砂町 二丁目	1-4			
中央町一丁目	6	32	高砂町 二丁目	1-4			
中央町一丁目	6	32	高砂町 二丁目	1-4			
中央町一丁目	6	32	高砂町 二丁目	1-4			
中央町一丁目	6	32	高砂町 二丁目	1-4			
中央町一丁目	6	33	高砂町 二丁目	1-3			
中央町一丁目	6	33	高砂町 二丁目	1-3			
中央町一丁目	6	34	高砂町 二丁目	1-2			

中央町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
中央町一丁目	7	3	高砂町 二丁目	3-5			
中央町一丁目	7	4	高砂町 二丁目	3-3			
中央町一丁目	7	5	小串	23-1			
中央町一丁目	7	5	小串	23-1			
中央町一丁目	7	5	小串	23-1			
中央町一丁目	7	5	小串	23-1			
中央町一丁目	7	5	小串	23-1			
中央町一丁目	7	5	小串	23-1			
中央町一丁目	7	5	小串	23-1			
中央町一丁目	7	5	小串	23-1			
中央町一丁目	7	5	小串	23-1			
中央町一丁目	7	8	小串	22-3			
中央町一丁目	7	9	小串	23-1			
中央町一丁目	7	10	小串	23-1			
中央町一丁目	7	11	小串	23-5			
中央町一丁目	7	11	小串	24-1			
中央町一丁目	7	12	小串	24-1			
中央町一丁目	7	12	小串	24-1			
中央町一丁目	7	13	小串	24-1			
中央町一丁目	7	13	小串	24-1			
中央町一丁目	7	13	小串	24-1			
中央町一丁目	7	15	小串	24-1			
中央町一丁目	7	15	小串	24-1			
中央町一丁目	7	15	小串	24-1			
中央町一丁目	7	15	小串	24-6			
中央町一丁目	7	16	小串	24-4			
中央町一丁目	7	16	小串	24-4			
中央町一丁目	7	16	小串	24-5			
中央町一丁目	7	19	高砂町 二丁目	3-6			
中央町一丁目	7	19	高砂町 二丁目	3-6			

中央町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 町 名	番 地		
中央町一丁目	7	22	高砂町 二丁目	2-3		
中央町一丁目	7	22	高砂町 二丁目	2-3		
中央町一丁目	7	25	高砂町 二丁目	2-4		
中央町一丁目	7	25	高砂町 二丁目	2-4		
中央町一丁目	7	26	高砂町 二丁目	2-2		
中央町一丁目	7	26	高砂町 二丁目	2-2		
中央町一丁目	7	27	高砂町 二丁目	2-1		
中央町一丁目	8	2	小串	26-1		
中央町一丁目	8	2	小串	26-1		
中央町一丁目	8	3	小串	26-1		
中央町一丁目	8	3	小串	26-1		
中央町一丁目	8	7	小串	26-1		
中央町一丁目	8	8	小串	26-1		
中央町一丁目	8	9	小串	26-1		
中央町一丁目	8	9	小串	26-1		
中央町一丁目	8	10	小串	26-1		
中央町一丁目	8	10	小串	26-1		
中央町一丁目	8	10	小串	26-1		
中央町一丁目	8	10	小串	26-1		
中央町一丁目	8	10	小串	26-1		
中央町一丁目	8	11	小串	26-1		
中央町一丁目	8	11	小串	26-1		
中央町一丁目	8	19	小串	26-1		
中央町一丁目	8	19	小串	26-1		

中央町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地		
中央町一丁目	9	2	高砂町 二丁目	4-1		
中央町一丁目	9	2	高砂町 二丁目	5-2		
中央町一丁目	9	2	高砂町 二丁目	5-4		
中央町一丁目	9	3	高砂町 二丁目	5-1		
中央町一丁目	9	5	高砂町 二丁目	5-1		
中央町一丁目	9	6	高砂町 二丁目	5-1		
中央町一丁目	9	9	高砂町 二丁目	7-7		
中央町一丁目	9	9	高砂町 二丁目	7-7		
中央町一丁目	9	9	高砂町 二丁目	7-7		
中央町一丁目	9	10	高砂町 二丁目	7-7		
中央町一丁目	9	11	高砂町 二丁目	6-3		
中央町一丁目	9	11	高砂町 二丁目	7-3		
中央町一丁目	9	11	高砂町 二丁目	7-4		
中央町一丁目	9	11	高砂町 二丁目	7-4		
中央町一丁目	9	11	高砂町 二丁目	7-6		
中央町一丁目	9	11	高砂町 二丁目	7-6		
中央町一丁目	9	11	高砂町 二丁目	7-7		
中央町一丁目	9	13	高砂町 二丁目	6-5		
中央町一丁目	9	13	高砂町 二丁目	6-5		
中央町一丁目	9	14	高砂町 二丁目	6-4		
中央町一丁目	9	15	高砂町 二丁目	6-2		
中央町一丁目	9	15	高砂町 二丁目	6-2		
中央町一丁目	9	15	高砂町 二丁目	6-2		
中央町一丁目	9	15	高砂町 二丁目	6-3		
中央町一丁目	9	16	高砂町 二丁目	4-3		
中央町一丁目	9	16	高砂町 二丁目	4-4		
中央町一丁目	9	16	高砂町 二丁目	4-4		
中央町一丁目	9	16	高砂町 二丁目	4-4		
中央町一丁目	9	16	高砂町 二丁目	4-5		
中央町一丁目	9	17	高砂町 二丁目	4-2		

中央町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地		
中央町一丁目	10	2	高砂町 二丁目	8-1		
中央町一丁目	10	3	高砂町 二丁目	8-1		
中央町一丁目	10	3	高砂町 二丁目	8-1		
中央町一丁目	10	4	小串	27-11		
中央町一丁目	10	4	小串	27-11		
中央町一丁目	10	4	小串	27-11		
中央町一丁目	10	7	小串	27-7		
中央町一丁目	10	7	小串	27-7		
中央町一丁目	10	7	小串	27-7		
中央町一丁目	10	7	小串	27-7		
中央町一丁目	10	7	小串	27-7		
中央町一丁目	10	7	小串	27-7		
中央町一丁目	10	7	小串	27-7		
中央町一丁目	10	7	小串	27-7		
中央町一丁目	10	7	小串	27-7		
中央町一丁目	10	8	小串	27-8		
中央町一丁目	10	8	小串	27-8		
中央町一丁目	10	9	小串	27-8		
中央町一丁目	10	9	小串	27-8		
中央町一丁目	10	9	小串	27-8		
中央町一丁目	10	11	小串	1950-2		
中央町一丁目	10	12	小串	28-3		
中央町一丁目	10	12	小串	28-3		
中央町一丁目	10	14	小串	28-1		
中央町一丁目	10	14	小串	28-1		
中央町一丁目	10	14	小串	28-1		
中央町一丁目	10	14	小串	28-1		
中央町一丁目	10	14	小串	28-1		
中央町一丁目	10	14	小串	28-1		
中央町一丁目	10	14	小串	28-1		

中央町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地		
中央町一丁目	10	14	小串	28-1		
中央町一丁目	10	14	小串	28-1		
中央町一丁目	10	14	小串	28-1		
中央町一丁目	10	14	小串	28-1		
中央町一丁目	10	14	小串	28-1		
中央町一丁目	10	14	小串	28-1		
中央町一丁目	10	14	小串	28-1		
中央町一丁目	10	14	小串	28-1		
中央町一丁目	10	14	小串	28-1		
中央町一丁目	10	14	小串	28-1		
中央町一丁目	10	14	小串	28-1		
中央町一丁目	10	14	小串	28-1		
中央町一丁目	10	14	小串	28-1		
中央町一丁目	10	14	小串	28-1		
中央町一丁目	10	15	小串	28-1		
中央町一丁目	10	15	小串	28-1		
中央町一丁目	10	15	小串	28-1		
中央町一丁目	10	16	小串	29-1		
中央町一丁目	10	16	小串	29-1		
中央町一丁目	10	19	小串	29-1		
中央町一丁目	10	21	小串	29-1		
中央町一丁目	10	21	小串	29-1		
中央町一丁目	10	22	小串	29-1		
中央町一丁目	10	22	小串	29-1		
中央町一丁目	10	23	小串	29-1		
中央町一丁目	10	24	小串	29-1		
中央町一丁目	10	24	小串	29-1		
中央町一丁目	10	24	小串	29-1		
中央町一丁目	10	24	小串	29-1		
中央町一丁目	10	24	小串	29-1		
中央町一丁目	10	24	小串	29-1		
中央町一丁目	10	24	小串	29-1		
中央町一丁目	10	27	高砂町 二丁目	8-7		
中央町一丁目	10	29	小串	29-1		

中央町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
中央町一丁目	10	29	小串	29-1		
中央町一丁目	10	29	小串	29-1		
中央町一丁目	10	29	小串	29-1		
中央町一丁目	10	29	小串	29-1		
中央町一丁目	10	29	小串	29-1		
中央町一丁目	10	29	小串	29-1		
中央町一丁目	10	29	小串	29-1		
中央町一丁目	10	30	高砂町 二丁目	8-3		
中央町一丁目	10	30	高砂町 二丁目	8-3		
中央町一丁目	10	32-1	高砂町 二丁目	8-4		
中央町一丁目	10	32-11	高砂町 二丁目	8-4		
中央町一丁目	10	32-11	高砂町 二丁目	8-4		
中央町一丁目	10	32-12	高砂町 二丁目	8-4		
中央町一丁目	10	32-21	高砂町 二丁目	8-4		
中央町一丁目	10	32-22	高砂町 二丁目	8-4		
中央町一丁目	10	32-23	高砂町 二丁目	8-4		
中央町一丁目	10	32-24	高砂町 二丁目	8-4		
中央町一丁目	10	32-31	高砂町 二丁目	8-4		
中央町一丁目	10	32-32	高砂町 二丁目	8-4		
中央町一丁目	10	32-33	高砂町 二丁目	8-4		
中央町一丁目	10	32-34	高砂町 二丁目	8-4		
中央町一丁目	10	32-35	高砂町 二丁目	8-4		
中央町一丁目	10	32-41	高砂町 二丁目	8-4		
中央町一丁目	10	32-42	高砂町 二丁目	8-4		
中央町一丁目	10	32-43	高砂町 二丁目	8-4		
中央町一丁目	10	32-44	高砂町 二丁目	8-4		
中央町一丁目	10	32-45	高砂町 二丁目	8-4		
中央町一丁目	10	32-46	高砂町 二丁目	8-4		
中央町一丁目	10	32-47	高砂町 二丁目	8-4		
中央町一丁目	10	33	高砂町 二丁目	8-5		
中央町一丁目	10	33	高砂町 二丁目	8-5		
中央町一丁目	10	33	高砂町 二丁目	8-5		
中央町一丁目	10	33	高砂町 二丁目	8-5		

中央町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
中央町一丁目	10	34	小串	27-5			
中央町一丁目	10	35	高砂町 二丁目	8-1			

中央町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 町 字 名	番 地			
中央町二丁目	2	1	北町 一丁目	4-1			
中央町二丁目	2	1	北町 一丁目	4-2			
中央町二丁目	2	3	北町 一丁目	4-3			
中央町二丁目	2	4	北町 一丁目	4-3			
中央町二丁目	2	4	北町 一丁目	4-3			
中央町二丁目	2	4	北町 一丁目	4-3			
中央町二丁目	2	5	北町 一丁目	4-9			
中央町二丁目	2	6	北町 一丁目	4-8			
中央町二丁目	2	6	北町 一丁目	4-8			
中央町二丁目	2	6	北町 一丁目	4-8			
中央町二丁目	2	8	北町 一丁目	4-7			
中央町二丁目	2	10	北町 一丁目	4-6			
中央町二丁目	2	10	北町 一丁目	4-6			
中央町二丁目	2	11	北町 一丁目	4-6			
中央町二丁目	2	12	北町 一丁目	4-5			
中央町二丁目	2	15	北町 一丁目	4-3			
中央町二丁目	2	15	北町 一丁目	4-3			
中央町二丁目	2	15	北町 一丁目	4-4			
中央町二丁目	2	15	北町 一丁目	4-4			
中央町二丁目	3	1	北町 一丁目	3-5			
中央町二丁目	3	2	北町 一丁目	3-2			
中央町二丁目	3	3	北町 一丁目	3-1			
中央町二丁目	3	5	北町 一丁目	3-9			
中央町二丁目	3	6	北町 一丁目	3-9			
中央町二丁目	3	10	北町 一丁目	3-8			
中央町二丁目	3	10	北町 一丁目	3-8			
中央町二丁目	3	10	北町 一丁目	3-8			

中央町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
中央町二丁目	4	2	北町 一丁目	2-12			
中央町二丁目	4	2	北町 一丁目	2-12			
中央町二丁目	4	2	北町 一丁目	2-12			
中央町二丁目	4	7	北町 一丁目	2-10			
中央町二丁目	4	8	北町 一丁目	2-9			
中央町二丁目	4	10	北町 一丁目	2-8			
中央町二丁目	4	10	北町 一丁目	2-8			
中央町二丁目	4	11	北町 一丁目	2-7			
中央町二丁目	4	11	北町 一丁目	2-14			
中央町二丁目	4	12	北町 一丁目	2-6			
中央町二丁目	4	12	北町 一丁目	2-13			
中央町二丁目	4	13	北町 一丁目	2-6			
中央町二丁目	4	14	北町 一丁目	2-5			
中央町二丁目	4	16	北町 一丁目	2-4			
中央町二丁目	4	17	北町 一丁目	2-2			
中央町二丁目	4	17	北町 一丁目	2-2			
中央町二丁目	4	18	北町 一丁目	2-1			
中央町二丁目	5	2	北町 一丁目	5-15			
中央町二丁目	5	2	北町 一丁目	5-15			
中央町二丁目	5	2	北町 一丁目	5-15			
中央町二丁目	5	2	北町 一丁目	5-15			
中央町二丁目	5	2	北町 一丁目	5-15			
中央町二丁目	5	2	北町 一丁目	5-15			
中央町二丁目	5	2	北町 一丁目	5-15			
中央町二丁目	5	3	北町 一丁目	5-14			
中央町二丁目	5	3	北町 一丁目	5-14			

中央町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 町 名	番 地		
中央町二丁目	5	4	北町 一丁目	5-11		
中央町二丁目	5	4	北町 一丁目	5-11		
中央町二丁目	5	4	北町 一丁目	5-11		
中央町二丁目	5	4	北町 一丁目	5-11		
中央町二丁目	5	4	北町 一丁目	5-11		
中央町二丁目	5	4	北町 一丁目	5-11		
中央町二丁目	5	5	北町 一丁目	5-11		
中央町二丁目	5	5	北町 一丁目	5-11		
中央町二丁目	5	5	北町 一丁目	5-11		
中央町二丁目	5	5	北町 一丁目	5-11		
中央町二丁目	5	5	北町 一丁目	5-12		
中央町二丁目	5	5	北町 一丁目	5-12		
中央町二丁目	5	5	北町 一丁目	5-13		
中央町二丁目	5	6	北町 一丁目	5-11		
中央町二丁目	5	6	北町 一丁目	5-11		
中央町二丁目	5	6	北町 一丁目	5-11		
中央町二丁目	5	6	北町 一丁目	5-11		
中央町二丁目	5	6	北町 一丁目	5-11		
中央町二丁目	5	6	北町 一丁目	5-11		
中央町二丁目	5	7	北町 一丁目	5-10		
中央町二丁目	5	8	北町 一丁目	5-9		
中央町二丁目	5	10	北町 一丁目	5-9		
中央町二丁目	5	10	北町 一丁目	5-9		
中央町二丁目	5	10	北町 一丁目	5-9		
中央町二丁目	5	11	北町 一丁目	5-8		
中央町二丁目	5	11	北町 一丁目	5-10		
中央町二丁目	5	11	北町 一丁目	5-16		
中央町二丁目	5	11	北町 一丁目	5-16		
中央町二丁目	5	11	北町 一丁目	5-17		
中央町二丁目	5	11	北町 一丁目	5-18		
中央町二丁目	5	12	北町 一丁目	5-16		
中央町二丁目	5	17	北町 一丁目	5-5		
中央町二丁目	5	19	北町 一丁目	5-4		

中央町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 町 名	番 地			
中央町二丁目	5	20	北町 一丁目	5-4			
中央町二丁目	5	21	北町 一丁目	5-3			
中央町二丁目	5	22	北町 一丁目	5-1			
中央町二丁目	5	22	北町 一丁目	5-2			
中央町二丁目	5	22	北町 一丁目	5-1			
中央町二丁目	5	22	北町 一丁目	5-1			
中央町二丁目	5	22	北町 一丁目	5-1			
中央町二丁目	5	22	北町 一丁目	5-1			
中央町二丁目	5	22	北町 一丁目	5-1			
中央町二丁目	5	22	北町 一丁目	5-1			
中央町二丁目	5	22	北町 一丁目	5-1			
中央町二丁目	5	22	北町 一丁目	5-1			
中央町二丁目	5	22	北町 一丁目	5-1			
中央町二丁目	5	22	北町 一丁目	5-1			
中央町二丁目	5	22	北町 一丁目	5-1			
中央町二丁目	5	22	北町 一丁目	5-1			
中央町二丁目	6	1	北町 一丁目	6-13			
中央町二丁目	6	4	北町 一丁目	6-13			
中央町二丁目	6	5	北町 一丁目	6-12			
中央町二丁目	6	6	北町 一丁目	7-2			
中央町二丁目	6	7	北町 一丁目	6-10			
中央町二丁目	6	8	北町 一丁目	6-8			
中央町二丁目	6	10	北町 一丁目	6-8			
中央町二丁目	6	10	北町 一丁目	6-8			
中央町二丁目	6	11	北町 一丁目	6-7			
中央町二丁目	6	11	北町 一丁目	6-7			
中央町二丁目	6	11	北町 一丁目	6-7			
中央町二丁目	6	12	北町 一丁目	6-6			
中央町二丁目	6	13	北町 一丁目	6-6			

中央町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 町 名	番 地			
中央町二丁目	6	13	北町 一丁目	6-6			
中央町二丁目	6	14	北町 一丁目	6-5			
中央町二丁目	6	15	北町 一丁目	5-15			
中央町二丁目	6	15	北町 一丁目	6-4			
中央町二丁目	6	16	北町 一丁目	6-4			
中央町二丁目	6	17	北町 一丁目	6-2			
中央町二丁目	6	18	北町 一丁目	6-1			
中央町二丁目	7	4	北町 一丁目	7-10			
中央町二丁目	7	5	北町 一丁目	7-2			
中央町二丁目	7	6	北町 一丁目	7-2			
中央町二丁目	7	7	北町 一丁目	7-2			
中央町二丁目	7	7	北町 一丁目	7-7			
中央町二丁目	7	10	北町 一丁目	7-6			
中央町二丁目	7	11	北町 一丁目	7-4			
中央町二丁目	7	11	北町 一丁目	7-4			
中央町二丁目	7	13	北町 一丁目	7-4			
中央町二丁目	7	14	北町 一丁目	7-3			
中央町二丁目	7	14	北町 一丁目	7-3			
中央町二丁目	7	14	北町 一丁目	7-3			
中央町二丁目	7	14	北町 一丁目	7-3			
中央町二丁目	7	14	北町 一丁目	7-3			
中央町二丁目	7	14	北町 一丁目	7-3			
中央町二丁目	7	14	北町 一丁目	7-3			
中央町二丁目	7	14	北町 一丁目	7-3			
中央町二丁目	7	14	北町 一丁目	7-3			
中央町二丁目	7	14	北町 一丁目	7-3			
中央町二丁目	7	15	北町 一丁目	7-2			
中央町二丁目	7	15	北町 一丁目	7-2			
中央町二丁目	7	16	北町 一丁目	7-2			

中央町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 町 名	番 地			
中央町二丁目	7	16	北町 一丁目	7-2			
中央町二丁目	7	18	北町 一丁目	7-1			
中央町二丁目	7	18	北町 一丁目	7-1			
中央町二丁目	8	1	北町 一丁目	8-1			
中央町二丁目	8	2	北町 一丁目	8-9			
中央町二丁目	8	2	北町 一丁目	8-9			
中央町二丁目	8	2	北町 一丁目	8-9			
中央町二丁目	8	2	北町 一丁目	8-9			
中央町二丁目	8	5	北町 一丁目	8-8			
中央町二丁目	8	5	北町 一丁目	8-8			
中央町二丁目	8	5	北町 一丁目	8-8			
中央町二丁目	8	6	北町 一丁目	8-2			
中央町二丁目	8	6	北町 一丁目	8-2			
中央町二丁目	8	6	北町 一丁目	8-2			
中央町二丁目	8	6	北町 一丁目	8-2			
中央町二丁目	8	9	北町 一丁目	8-7			
中央町二丁目	8	9	北町 一丁目	8-7			
中央町二丁目	8	9	北町 一丁目	8-7			
中央町二丁目	8	9	北町 一丁目	8-7			
中央町二丁目	8	10	北町 一丁目	8-6			
中央町二丁目	8	10	北町 一丁目	8-6			
中央町二丁目	8	12	北町 一丁目	8-6			
中央町二丁目	8	13	北町 一丁目	8-5			
中央町二丁目	8	15	北町 一丁目	8-4			
中央町二丁目	8	15	北町 一丁目	8-4			
中央町二丁目	8	15	北町 一丁目	8-4			
中央町二丁目	8	16	北町 一丁目	8-4			
中央町二丁目	8	18	北町 一丁目	8-2			

中央町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 町 名	番 地			
中央町二丁目	8	18	北町 一丁目	8-2			
中央町二丁目	8	18	北町 一丁目	8-2			
中央町二丁目	8	18	北町 一丁目	8-2			
中央町二丁目	8	18	北町 一丁目	8-2			
中央町二丁目	8	18	北町 一丁目	8-2			
中央町二丁目	9	6	北町 一丁目	9-2			
中央町二丁目	9	7	北町 一丁目	9-8			
中央町二丁目	9	8	北町 一丁目	9-7			
中央町二丁目	9	12	北町 一丁目	9-5			
中央町二丁目	9	13	北町 一丁目	9-5			
中央町二丁目	9	13	北町 一丁目	9-5			
中央町二丁目	9	13	北町 一丁目	9-5			
中央町二丁目	9	13	北町 一丁目	9-5			
中央町二丁目	9	14	北町 一丁目	9-4			
中央町二丁目	9	14	北町 一丁目	9-4			
中央町二丁目	9	14	北町 一丁目	9-4			
中央町二丁目	9	14	北町 一丁目	9-4			
中央町二丁目	9	14	北町 一丁目	9-4			
中央町二丁目	9	14	北町 一丁目	9-4			
中央町二丁目	9	15	北町 一丁目	9-3			
中央町二丁目	9	15	北町 一丁目	9-3			
中央町二丁目	9	15	北町 一丁目	9-3			
中央町二丁目	9	15	北町 一丁目	9-3			
中央町二丁目	9	15	北町 一丁目	9-3			
中央町二丁目	9	15	北町 一丁目	9-3			
中央町二丁目	9	16	北町 一丁目	9-14			
中央町二丁目	9	18	北町 一丁目	9-1			

中央町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
中央町二丁目	10	2	北町 一丁目	1-1			
中央町二丁目	10	2	北町 一丁目	1-1			
中央町二丁目	10	3	北町 一丁目	1-2			
中央町二丁目	10	3	北町 一丁目	1-2			
中央町二丁目	10	6	北町 一丁目	63-55			
中央町二丁目	10	9	北町 一丁目	63-55			
中央町二丁目	10	9	小串	63			
中央町二丁目	10	9	小串	63-55			
中央町二丁目	10	10	小串	63-23			
中央町二丁目	10	12	小串	63-203			
中央町二丁目	10	12	小串	63-203			
中央町二丁目	10	12	小串	63-203			
中央町二丁目	10	12	小串	63-203			
中央町二丁目	10	21	小串	63-16			
中央町二丁目	10	21	小串	63-16			
中央町二丁目	10	22	小串	63-165			
中央町二丁目	10	22	小串	63-165			
中央町二丁目	10	22	小串	63-165			
中央町二丁目	10	22	小串	63-165			
中央町二丁目	10	22	小串	63-165			
中央町二丁目	10	22	小串	63-165			
中央町二丁目	10	22	小串	63-165			
中央町二丁目	10	22	小串	63-165			
中央町二丁目	10	22	小串	63-165			
中央町二丁目	10	23	小串	63-164			
中央町二丁目	10	24	小串	63-166			
中央町二丁目	10	25	小串	63-128			
中央町二丁目	10	25	小串	63-128			
中央町二丁目	10	25	小串	63-128			
中央町二丁目	10	25	小串	63-128			
中央町二丁目	10	25	小串	63-128			
中央町二丁目	10	26	小串	63-126			
中央町二丁目	10	27	小串	63-125			
中央町二丁目	10	27	小串	63-126			

中央町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
中央町二丁目	10	27	小串	63-126		
中央町二丁目	10	28	小串	63-28		
中央町二丁目	10	28	小串	63-28		
中央町二丁目	10	28	小串	63-28		
中央町二丁目	10	28	小串	63-28		
中央町二丁目	10	28	北町 一丁目	63-125		
中央町二丁目	10	28	北町 一丁目	63-125		
中央町二丁目	10	28	北町 一丁目	63-125		
中央町二丁目	10	29	北町 二丁目	1-1		
中央町二丁目	10	29	北町 二丁目	1-1		
中央町二丁目	10	29	北町 二丁目	1-1		
中央町二丁目	10	29	北町 二丁目	1-1		
中央町二丁目	10	29	北町 二丁目	1-1		
中央町二丁目	10	29	北町 一丁目	63-32		
中央町二丁目	10	29	北町 一丁目	63-32		
中央町二丁目	10	29	北町 一丁目	63-32		
中央町二丁目	11	3	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	4	小串	63-204		
中央町二丁目	11	5	小串	63-167		
中央町二丁目	11	5	小串	63-204		
中央町二丁目	11	8	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	8	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	8	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	8	小串	63-168		
中央町二丁目	11	8	小串	63-168		
中央町二丁目	11	8	小串	63-168		
中央町二丁目	11	8	小串	63-168		
中央町二丁目	11	9	小串	63-168		

中央町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
中央町二丁目	11	9	小串	63-168		
中央町二丁目	11	10	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	10	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	10	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	10	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	10	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	10	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	10	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	10	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	10	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	10	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	10	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	10	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	10	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	10	小串	63-159		
中央町二丁目	11	10	小串	63-160		
中央町二丁目	11	10	小串	63-160		
中央町二丁目	11	10	小串	63-160		
中央町二丁目	11	10	小串	63-160		
中央町二丁目	11	10	小串	63-168		
中央町二丁目	11	11	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	11	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	11	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	12	小串	63-174		
中央町二丁目	11	13	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	13	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	13	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	14	小串	63		
中央町二丁目	11	14	小串	63-162		
中央町二丁目	11	22	小串	63-188		
中央町二丁目	11	22	小串	63-188		
中央町二丁目	11	22	小串	63-188		
中央町二丁目	11	23	小串	63-10		

中央町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地		
中央町二丁目	11	23	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	23	小串	63-187		
中央町二丁目	11	24	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	24	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	25	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	25	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	25	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	27	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	27	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	27	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	27	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	27	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	27	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	27	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	27	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	27	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	27	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	27	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	27	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	28	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	28	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	29	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	29	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	30	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	11	30	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	12	1	小串	63-171		
中央町二丁目	12	2	小串	63-170		
中央町二丁目	12	5	小串	63-19		
中央町二丁目	12	5	小串	63-19		
中央町二丁目	12	5	小串	63-19		

中央町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
中央町二丁目	12	5	小串	63-19		
中央町二丁目	12	5	小串	63-19		
中央町二丁目	12	5	小串	63-42		
中央町二丁目	12	5	小串	63-42		
中央町二丁目	12	5	小串	63-42		
中央町二丁目	12	5	小串	63-42		
中央町二丁目	12	6	小串	63-19		
中央町二丁目	12	6	小串	63-19		
中央町二丁目	12	6	小串	63-19		
中央町二丁目	12	8	小串	63-158		
中央町二丁目	12	8	小串	63-158		
中央町二丁目	12	9	小串	63-157		
中央町二丁目	12	10	小串	63-19		
中央町二丁目	12	11	小串	63-10		
中央町二丁目	12	12	小串	63-147		
中央町二丁目	12	12	小串	63-147		
中央町二丁目	12	12	小串	63-147		
中央町二丁目	12	12	小串	63-147		
中央町二丁目	12	13	小串	63-153		
中央町二丁目	12	13	小串	63-153		
中央町二丁目	12	14	小串	63-154		
中央町二丁目	12	14	小串	63-155		
中央町二丁目	12	14	小串	63-155		
中央町二丁目	12	14	小串	63-198		
中央町二丁目	12	14	小串	63-198		
中央町二丁目	12	15	小串	63-198		
中央町二丁目	12	15	小串	63-200		
中央町二丁目	12	16	小串	63-198		
中央町二丁目	12	16	小串	63-198		
中央町二丁目	12	16	小串	63-198		
中央町二丁目	12	16	小串	63-199		
中央町二丁目	12	16	小串	63-199		
中央町二丁目	12	16	小串	63-199		

中央町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地		
中央町二丁目	13	4	小串	63-16		
中央町二丁目	13	4	小串	63-16		
中央町二丁目	13	6	小串	63-84		
中央町二丁目	13	7	小串	63-84		
中央町二丁目	13	7	小串	63-84		
中央町二丁目	13	7	小串	63-84		
中央町二丁目	13	7	小串	63-84		
中央町二丁目	13	11	小串	63-207		
中央町二丁目	13	18	小串	63-138		
中央町二丁目	13	19	小串	63-137		
中央町二丁目	13	21	小串	63-137		
中央町二丁目	13	21	小串	63-137		
中央町二丁目	13	22	小串	63-146		
中央町二丁目	13	22	小串	63-183		
中央町二丁目	13	22	小串	63-183		
中央町二丁目	13	23	小串	63-205		
中央町二丁目	13	24	小串	63-16		
中央町二丁目	13	25	小串	63-16		

中央町三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地		
中央町三丁目	1	1	小串	64-130		
中央町三丁目	1	2	小串	64-130		
中央町三丁目	1	2	小串	64-130		
中央町三丁目	1	3	小串	64-129		
中央町三丁目	1	3	小串	64-129		
中央町三丁目	1	3	小串	64-129		
中央町三丁目	1	3	小串	64-129		
中央町三丁目	1	4	小串	64-187		
中央町三丁目	1	4	小串	64-187		
中央町三丁目	1	4	小串	64-187		
中央町三丁目	1	4	小串	64-187		
中央町三丁目	1	4	小串	64-187		
中央町三丁目	1	5	小串	64-1		
中央町三丁目	1	5	小串	64-1		
中央町三丁目	1	5	小串	64-1		
中央町三丁目	1	5	小串	64-1		
中央町三丁目	1	5	小串	64-1		
中央町三丁目	1	5	小串	64-282		
中央町三丁目	1	7	小串	64-274		
中央町三丁目	1	9	小串	64-274		
中央町三丁目	1	9	小串	64-337		
中央町三丁目	1	10	小串	64-274		
中央町三丁目	1	10	小串	64-274		
中央町三丁目	1	11	小串	64-189		
中央町三丁目	1	11	小串	64-274		
中央町三丁目	1	12	小串	64-206		
中央町三丁目	1	12	小串	64-206		
中央町三丁目	1	15	小串	64-298		
中央町三丁目	1	17	小串	64-171		
中央町三丁目	1	17	小串	64-299		
中央町三丁目	1	18	小串	64-345		
中央町三丁目	1	20	小串	64-344		
中央町三丁目	1	21	小串	64-114		

中央町三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
中央町三丁目	1	22	小串	64-281		
中央町三丁目	1	22	小串	64-281		
中央町三丁目	1	23	小串	64-280		
中央町三丁目	1	24	小串	64-130		
中央町三丁目	1	24	小串	64-359		
中央町三丁目	2	1	小串	64-2		
中央町三丁目	2	1	小串	64-2		
中央町三丁目	2	1	小串	64-2		
中央町三丁目	2	1	小串	64-2		
中央町三丁目	2	2	小串	64-155		
中央町三丁目	2	3	小串	64-155		
中央町三丁目	2	4	小串	64-156		
中央町三丁目	2	4	小串	64-287		
中央町三丁目	2	5	小串	64-157		
中央町三丁目	2	5	小串	64-157		
中央町三丁目	2	5	小串	64-157		
中央町三丁目	2	5	小串	64-157		
中央町三丁目	2	5	小串	64-157		
中央町三丁目	2	6	小串	64-158		
中央町三丁目	2	6	小串	64-297		
中央町三丁目	2	6	小串	64-297		
中央町三丁目	2	6	小串	64-297		
中央町三丁目	2	6	小串	64-297		
中央町三丁目	2	6	小串	64-297		
中央町三丁目	2	6	小串	64-297		
中央町三丁目	2	6	小串	64-297		
中央町三丁目	2	7	小串	64-158		
中央町三丁目	2	7	小串	64-158		
中央町三丁目	2	7	小串	64-163		

中央町三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
中央町三丁目	2	7	小串			
中央町三丁目	2	8	小串	64-158		
中央町三丁目	2	9	小串	64-164		
中央町三丁目	2	9	小串	64-164		
中央町三丁目	2	10	小串	64-164		
中央町三丁目	2	10	小串	64-164		
中央町三丁目	2	12	小串	64-201		
中央町三丁目	2	12	小串	64-201		
中央町三丁目	2	13	小串	64-161		
中央町三丁目	2	13	小串	64-201		
中央町三丁目	2	13	小串	64-201		
中央町三丁目	2	14	小串	64-161		
中央町三丁目	2	15	小串	64-160		
中央町三丁目	2	15	小串	64-271		
中央町三丁目	2	17	小串	64-322		
中央町三丁目	2	18	小串	64-159		
中央町三丁目	2	18	小串	64-159		
中央町三丁目	2	18	小串	64-159		
中央町三丁目	3	1	小串	64-287		
中央町三丁目	3	2	小串	64-94		
中央町三丁目	3	3	小串	64-93		
中央町三丁目	3	3	小串	64-313		
中央町三丁目	3	5	小串			
中央町三丁目	3	6	小串	64-315		
中央町三丁目	3	6	小串	64-315		
中央町三丁目	3	7	小串	64-91		
中央町三丁目	3	7	小串	64-91		
中央町三丁目	3	7	小串	64-91		

中央町三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
中央町三丁目	3	7	小串	64-91		
中央町三丁目	3	8	小串	64-90		
中央町三丁目	3	8	小串	64-90		
中央町三丁目	3	8	小串	64-90		
中央町三丁目	3	8	小串	64-90		
中央町三丁目	3	9	小串	64-89		
中央町三丁目	3	9	小串	64-89		
中央町三丁目	3	10	小串	64-88		
中央町三丁目	3	11	小串	64-87		
中央町三丁目	3	15	小串	64-3		
中央町三丁目	3	16	小串	64-83		
中央町三丁目	3	17	小串	64-83		
中央町三丁目	3	17	小串	64-83		
中央町三丁目	3	17	小串	64-86		
中央町三丁目	3	17	小串	64-86		
中央町三丁目	3	18	小串	64-83		
中央町三丁目	3	18	小串	64-83		
中央町三丁目	3	19	小串	64-92		
中央町三丁目	3	20	小串	64-325		
中央町三丁目	3	21	小串	64-327		
中央町三丁目	3	21	小串	64-328		
中央町三丁目	4	2	小串	64-4		
中央町三丁目	4	3	小串	64-101		
中央町三丁目	4	3	小串	64-101		
中央町三丁目	4	4	小串	64-77		
中央町三丁目	4	4	小串	64-77		
中央町三丁目	4	4	小串	64-77		
中央町三丁目	4	4	小串	64-77		

中央町三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地		
中央町三丁目	4	4	小串	64-270		
中央町三丁目	4	5	小串	64-270		
中央町三丁目	4	6	小串	64-270		
中央町三丁目	4	8	小串	64-5		
中央町三丁目	4	9	小串	64-76		
中央町三丁目	4	9	小串	64-76		
中央町三丁目	4	10	小串	64-76		
中央町三丁目	4	10	小串	64-77		
中央町三丁目	4	10	小串	64-77		
中央町三丁目	4	11	小串	64-33		
中央町三丁目	4	11	小串	64-33		
中央町三丁目	4	12	小串	64-77		
中央町三丁目	4	14	小串	64-79		
中央町三丁目	4	14	小串	64-79		
中央町三丁目	4	16	小串	64-78		
中央町三丁目	4	16	小串	64-78		
中央町三丁目	4	17	小串	64-77		
中央町三丁目	4	17	小串	64-77		
中央町三丁目	4	17	小串	64-77		
中央町三丁目	4	17	小串	64-77		
中央町三丁目	4	17	小串	64-107		
中央町三丁目	4	18	小串	64-107		
中央町三丁目	4	18	小串	64-107		
中央町三丁目	4	19	小串	64-35		
中央町三丁目	4	19	小串	64-35		
中央町三丁目	4	19	小串	64-107		
中央町三丁目	4	19	小串	64-357		
中央町三丁目	4	20	小串	64-106		
中央町三丁目	4	20	小串	64-106		
中央町三丁目	4	20	小串	64-106		
中央町三丁目	4	21	小串	64-106		
中央町三丁目	4	21	小串	64-106		
中央町三丁目	4	21	小串	64-106		

中央町三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
中央町三丁目	4	21	小串	64-106		
中央町三丁目	4	21	小串	64-106		
中央町三丁目	4	21	小串	64-106		
中央町三丁目	4	23	小串	64-103		
中央町三丁目	4	23	小串	64-103		
中央町三丁目	4	23	小串	64-105		
中央町三丁目	4	23	小串	64-105		
中央町三丁目	4	23	小串	64-105		
中央町三丁目	4	23	小串	64-105		
中央町三丁目	4	23	小串	64-105		
中央町三丁目	4	24	小串	64-99		
中央町三丁目	4	24	小串	64-99		
中央町三丁目	4	24	小串	64-99		
中央町三丁目	4	24	小串	64-99		
中央町三丁目	4	24	小串	64-99		
中央町三丁目	4	24	小串	64-100		
中央町三丁目	4	24	小串	64-100		
中央町三丁目	4	24	小串	64-103		
中央町三丁目	4	24	小串	64-107		
中央町三丁目	4	24	小串	64-109		
中央町三丁目	4	24	小串	64-109		
中央町三丁目	4	24	小串	64-109		
中央町三丁目	4	24	小串	64-109		
中央町三丁目	4	25	小串	64-4		
中央町三丁目	4	25	小串	64-97		
中央町三丁目	4	25	小串	64-97		
中央町三丁目	4	26	小串	64-4		
中央町三丁目	4	26	小串	64-4		
中央町三丁目	4	26	小串	64-97		
中央町三丁目	4	26	小串			
中央町三丁目	4	27	小串	64-4		
中央町三丁目	4	27	小串	64-4		
中央町三丁目	4	27	小串	64-4		

中央町三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
中央町三丁目	4	27	小串	64-4			
中央町三丁目	5	1	小串	64-342			
中央町三丁目	5	3	小串	64-81			
中央町三丁目	5	4	小串	64-48			
中央町三丁目	5	4	小串	64-48			
中央町三丁目	5	4	小串	64-48			
中央町三丁目	5	4	小串	64-48			
中央町三丁目	5	4	小串	64-48			
中央町三丁目	5	4	小串	64-48			
中央町三丁目	5	4	小串	64-48			
中央町三丁目	5	4	小串	64-48			
中央町三丁目	5	4	小串	64-48			
中央町三丁目	5	5	小串	64-20			
中央町三丁目	5	5	小串	64-20			
中央町三丁目	5	5	小串	64-20			
中央町三丁目	5	5	小串	64-107			
中央町三丁目	5	5	小串	64-107			
中央町三丁目	5	5	小串	64-107			
中央町三丁目	5	5	小串	64-107			
中央町三丁目	5	6	小串	64-39			
中央町三丁目	5	6	小串	64-39			
中央町三丁目	5	8	小串	64-17			
中央町三丁目	5	8	小串	64-39			
中央町三丁目	5	8	小串	64-39			
中央町三丁目	5	8	小串	64-39			
中央町三丁目	5	9	小串	64-22			
中央町三丁目	5	12	小串	64-197			
中央町三丁目	5	12	小串	64-198			

中央町三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地		
中央町三丁目	5	16	小串	64-67		
中央町三丁目	5	16	小串	64-67		
中央町三丁目	5	16	小串	64-67		
中央町三丁目	5	16	小串	64-67		
中央町三丁目	5	16	小串	64-69		
中央町三丁目	5	16	小串	64-267		
中央町三丁目	5	17	小串	64-1		
中央町三丁目	5	17	小串	64-150		
中央町三丁目	5	17	小串	64-150		
中央町三丁目	5	17	小串	64-150		
中央町三丁目	5	18	小串	64-82		
中央町三丁目	5	19	小串	64-8		
中央町三丁目	5	19	小串	64-147		
中央町三丁目	5	19	小串	64-147		
中央町三丁目	5	19	小串	64-147		
中央町三丁目	5	19	小串	64-147		
中央町三丁目	5	19	小串	64-147		
中央町三丁目	5	19	小串	64-147		
中央町三丁目	5	19	小串	64-147		
中央町三丁目	5	21	小串	64-85		
中央町三丁目	5	22	小串	64-84		
中央町三丁目	5	22	小串	64-84		
中央町三丁目	5	23	小串	64-84		
中央町三丁目	5	23	小串	64-84		
中央町三丁目	5	23	小串	64-147		
中央町三丁目	5	24	小串	64-147		
中央町三丁目	5	25	小串	64-9		
中央町三丁目	5	25	小串	64-67		
中央町三丁目	5	25	小串	64-80		
中央町三丁目	5	25	小串	64-335		
中央町三丁目	5	25	小串	64-335		
中央町三丁目	5	25	小串	64-335		
中央町三丁目	5	26	小串	64-80		
中央町三丁目	5	26	小串	64-80		

中央町三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地	
中央町三丁目	6	6	小串	64-31	
中央町三丁目	6	6	小串	64-33	
中央町三丁目	6	6	小串	64-33	
中央町三丁目	6	6	小串	64-33	
中央町三丁目	6	6	小串	64-46	
中央町三丁目	6	6	小串	64-46	
中央町三丁目	6	6	小串	64-71	
中央町三丁目	6	6	小串	64-71	
中央町三丁目	6	6	小串	64-71	
中央町三丁目	6	6	小串	64-71	
中央町三丁目	6	6	小串	64-71	
中央町三丁目	6	6	小串	64-71	
中央町三丁目	6	6	小串	64-71	
中央町三丁目	6	6	小串	64-71	
中央町三丁目	6	6	小串	64-71	
中央町三丁目	6	6	小串	64-71	
中央町三丁目	6	6	小串	64-72	
中央町三丁目	6	6	小串	64-111	
中央町三丁目	6	6	小串	64-273	
中央町三丁目	6	7	小串	64-31	
中央町三丁目	6	7	小串	64-31	
中央町三丁目	6	7	小串	64-31	
中央町三丁目	6	7	小串	64-31	
中央町三丁目	6	7	小串	64-31	
中央町三丁目	6	7	小串	64-31	
中央町三丁目	6	8	小串	64-31	
中央町三丁目	6	8	小串	64-31	
中央町三丁目	6	9	小串	64-32	
中央町三丁目	6	9	小串	64-32	
中央町三丁目	6	9	小串	64-32	
中央町三丁目	6	9	小串	64-32	
中央町三丁目	6	9	小串	64-32	
中央町三丁目	6	9	小串	64-33	
中央町三丁目	6	9	小串	64-33	

中央町三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地		
中央町三丁目	6	11	小串	64-33		
中央町三丁目	6	11	小串	64-33		
中央町三丁目	6	12	小串	64-34		
中央町三丁目	6	12	小串	64-34		
中央町三丁目	6	12	小串	64-34		
中央町三丁目	6	12	小串	64-111		
中央町三丁目	6	13	小串	64-183		
中央町三丁目	6	13	小串	64-183		
中央町三丁目	6	13	小串	64-184		
中央町三丁目	6	14	小串	64-182		
中央町三丁目	6	15	小串	64-182		
中央町三丁目	6	17	小串	64-168		
中央町三丁目	6	18	小串	64-7		
中央町三丁目	6	18	小串	64-168		
中央町三丁目	6	18	小串	64-168		
中央町三丁目	6	18	小串	64-168		
中央町三丁目	6	18	小串	64-168		
中央町三丁目	6	18	小串	64-168		
中央町三丁目	6	19	小串	64-6		
中央町三丁目	6	19	小串	64-7		
中央町三丁目	6	20	小串	64-7		
中央町三丁目	6	20	小串	64-33		
中央町三丁目	6	20	小串	64-44		
中央町三丁目	6	20	小串	64-44		
中央町三丁目	6	20	小串	64-44		
中央町三丁目	6	20	小串	64-44		
中央町三丁目	6	20	小串	64-268		
中央町三丁目	6	20	小串	64-268		
中央町三丁目	6	20	小串	64-275		
中央町三丁目	6	21	小串	64-7		
中央町三丁目	6	21	小串	64-7		
中央町三丁目	6	23	小串	64-7		
中央町三丁目	6	23	小串	64-7		

中央町三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
中央町三丁目	6	23	小串	64-7		
中央町三丁目	6	24	小串	64-7		
中央町三丁目	6	24	小串	64-7		
中央町三丁目	6	24	小串	64-7		
中央町三丁目	6	25	小串	64-332		
中央町三丁目	6	25	小串	64-332		
中央町三丁目	6	26	小串	64-267		
中央町三丁目	6	26	小串	64-267		
中央町三丁目	6	26	小串	64-275		
中央町三丁目	6	27	小串	64-44		
中央町三丁目	6	27	小串	64-44		
中央町三丁目	6	27	小串	64-44		
中央町三丁目	6	28	小串	64-44		
中央町三丁目	6	28	小串	64-44		
中央町三丁目	6	29	小串	64-42		
中央町三丁目	6	29	小串	64-42		
中央町三丁目	6	30	小串	64-42		
中央町三丁目	6	30	小串	64-42		
中央町三丁目	7	3	小串	64-178		
中央町三丁目	7	3	小串	64-178		
中央町三丁目	7	3	小串	64-178		
中央町三丁目	7	5	小串	64-179		
中央町三丁目	7	6	小串	64-179		
中央町三丁目	7	9	小串	64-176		
中央町三丁目	7	9	小串	64-177		
中央町三丁目	7	10	小串	64-5		
中央町三丁目	7	11	小串	64-5		
中央町三丁目	7	12	小串	64-15		

中央町三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地		
中央町三丁目	7	12	小串	64-15		
中央町三丁目	7	13	小串	64-358		
中央町三丁目	7	13	小串	64-358		
中央町三丁目	7	14	小串	64-15		
中央町三丁目	7	14	小串	64-15		
中央町三丁目	7	14	小串	64-15		
中央町三丁目	8	1	小串	64-334		
中央町三丁目	8	4	小串	64-8		
中央町三丁目	8	4	小串	64-8		
中央町三丁目	8	4	小串	64-8		
中央町三丁目	8	4	小串	64-8		
中央町三丁目	8	4	小串	64-335		
中央町三丁目	8	4	小串	64-335		
中央町三丁目	8	6	小串	64-8		
中央町三丁目	8	6	小串	64-8		
中央町三丁目	8	6	小串	64-8		
中央町三丁目	8	6	小串	64-8		
中央町三丁目	8	7	小串	64-8		
中央町三丁目	8	7	小串	64-8		
中央町三丁目	8	7	小串	64-8		
中央町三丁目	8	7	小串	64-8		
中央町三丁目	8	8	小串	64-8		
中央町三丁目	8	8	小串	64-351		
中央町三丁目	8	9	小串	64-8		
中央町三丁目	8	9	小串	64-8		
中央町三丁目	8	10	小串	64-8		
中央町三丁目	8	10	小串	64-8		
中央町三丁目	8	12	小串	64-8		

中央町三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
中央町三丁目	8	16	小串	64-207		
中央町三丁目	8	18	小串	64-8		
中央町三丁目	8	19	小串	64-8		
中央町三丁目	8	20	小串	64-8		
中央町三丁目	8	20	小串	64-8		
中央町三丁目	8	21	小串	64-8		
中央町三丁目	8	21	小串	64-8		
中央町三丁目	8	21	小串	64-208		
中央町三丁目	8	21	小串	64-208		
中央町三丁目	8	22	小串	64-324		
中央町三丁目	8	22	小串	64-354		
中央町三丁目	8	22	小串	64-354		
中央町三丁目	8	23	小串	64-18		
中央町三丁目	8	23	小串	64-18		
中央町三丁目	8	23	小串	64-364		
中央町三丁目	8	23	小串	64-364		
中央町三丁目	8	24	小串	64-8		
中央町三丁目	8	24	小串	64-8		
中央町三丁目	8	24	小串	64-356		
中央町三丁目	8	25	小串	64-155		
中央町三丁目	8	25	小串	64-155		
中央町三丁目	8	25	小串	64-155		
中央町三丁目	8	25	小串	64-155		
中央町三丁目	8	25	小串	64-155		
中央町三丁目	8	25	小串	64-310		
中央町三丁目	8	26	小串	64-319		
中央町三丁目	9	1	小串	64-210		
中央町三丁目	9	2	小串	64-7		

中央町三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 町 字 名	番 地			
中央町三丁目	10	4	小串	64-6			
中央町三丁目	10	4	小串	64-133			
中央町三丁目	10	5	小串	64-133			
中央町三丁目	10	5	小串	64-133			
中央町三丁目	10	5	小串	64-133			
中央町三丁目	10	6	小串	64-304			
中央町三丁目	10	8	小串	64-362			
中央町三丁目	10	9	小串	64-128			
中央町三丁目	10	9	小串	64-128			
中央町三丁目	10	9	小串	64-128			
中央町三丁目	10	10	小串	64-128			
中央町三丁目	10	11	小串	64-6			
中央町三丁目	10	11	小串	64-119			
中央町三丁目	10	11	小串	64-120			
中央町三丁目	10	11	小串	64-120			
中央町三丁目	10	11	小串	64-126			
中央町三丁目	10	11	小串	64-127			
中央町三丁目	10	11	小串	64-127			
中央町三丁目	10	11	小串	64-127			
中央町三丁目	10	11	小串	64-125			
中央町三丁目	10	11	小串	64-136			
中央町三丁目	10	11	小串	64-140			
中央町三丁目	10	11	小串	64-142			
中央町三丁目	10	11	小串	64-142			
中央町三丁目	10	11	小串	64-142			
中央町三丁目	10	11	小串	64-142			
中央町三丁目	10	11	小串	64-165			
中央町三丁目	10	11	小串	64-165			
中央町三丁目	10	11	小串	64-216			
中央町三丁目	10	11	小串	64-309			
中央町三丁目	10	12	小串	64-143			

中央町三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
中央町三丁目	10	12	小串	64-143		
中央町三丁目	10	12	小串	64-143		
中央町三丁目	10	12	小串	64-143		
中央町三丁目	10	13	小串	64-143		
中央町三丁目	10	13	小串	64-143		
中央町三丁目	10	15	小串	64-216		
中央町三丁目	10	15	小串	64-216		
中央町三丁目	10	16	小串	64-189		
中央町三丁目	10	16	小串	64-189		
中央町三丁目	10	17	小串	64-139		
中央町三丁目	10	17	小串	64-139		
中央町三丁目	10	19	小串	64-138		
中央町三丁目	10	20	小串	64-138		
中央町三丁目	10	21	小串	64-117		
中央町三丁目	10	22	小串	64-308		
中央町三丁目	10	23	小串	64-307		
中央町三丁目	10	24	小串	64-307		
中央町三丁目	10	24	小串	64-307		
中央町三丁目	10	25	小串	64-306		
中央町三丁目	10	25	小串	64-306		
中央町三丁目	10	26	小串	64-305		
中央町三丁目	11	4	小串	64-12		
中央町三丁目	11	8	小串	64-166		
中央町三丁目	11	8	小串	64-166		
中央町三丁目	11	9	小串	64-167		
中央町三丁目	11	13	小串	64-192		
中央町三丁目	11	13	小串	64-192		
中央町三丁目	11	14	小串	64-3		

中央町三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地	
中央町三丁目	11	14	小串	64-3	
中央町三丁目	11	14	小串	64-193	
中央町三丁目	11	15	小串	64-193	
中央町三丁目	11	15	小串	64-193	
中央町三丁目	11	16	小串	64-77	
中央町三丁目	11	16	小串	64-77	
中央町三丁目	11	16	小串	64-77	
中央町三丁目	11	16	小串	64-77	
中央町三丁目	11	16	小串	64-77	
中央町三丁目	11	16	小串	64-77	
中央町三丁目	11	16	小串	64-194	
中央町三丁目	11	16	小串	64-194	
中央町三丁目	11	17	小串	320-1	
中央町三丁目	11	17	小串	320-1	
中央町三丁目	11	18	小串	320-1	
中央町三丁目	11	21	小串	320-1	
中央町三丁目	11	21	小串	320-1	
中央町三丁目	11	22	小串	320-1	
中央町三丁目	11	24	小串	64-114	
中央町三丁目	12	1	小串	65-77	
中央町三丁目	12	6	小串	65-77	
中央町三丁目	12	6	小串	65-79	
中央町三丁目	12	6	小串	65-79	
中央町三丁目	12	10	小串	65-79	
中央町三丁目	12	11	小串	65-2	
中央町三丁目	12	11	小串	65-2	
中央町三丁目	12	11	小串	65-2	
中央町三丁目	12	11	小串	65-2	

中央町三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地		
中央町三丁目	12	11	小串	65-2		
中央町三丁目	12	11	小串	65-2		
中央町三丁目	12	11	小串	65-2		
中央町三丁目	12	11	小串	65-2		
中央町三丁目	12	11	小串	65-2		
中央町三丁目	12	11	小串	65-2		
中央町三丁目	12	11	小串	65-2		
中央町三丁目	12	13	小串	65-2		
中央町三丁目	12	13	小串	65-2		
中央町三丁目	12	13	小串	65-2		
中央町三丁目	12	13	小串	65-2		
中央町三丁目	12	13	小串	65-2		
中央町三丁目	12	13	小串	65-2		
中央町三丁目	12	13	小串	65-2		
中央町三丁目	12	13	小串	65-84		
中央町三丁目	12	13	小串	65-84		
中央町三丁目	12	16	小串	65-93		
中央町三丁目	12	16	小串	65-93		
中央町三丁目	12	16	小串	65-93		
中央町三丁目	12	16	小串	65-93		
中央町三丁目	12	16	小串	65-93		
中央町三丁目	12	16	小串	65-93		
中央町三丁目	12	16	小串	65-93		
中央町三丁目	12	16	小串	65-93		
中央町三丁目	12	16	小串	65-93		
中央町三丁目	12	19	小串	65-191		
中央町三丁目	12	21	小串	65-90		
中央町三丁目	12	21	小串	65-90		
中央町三丁目	12	21	小串	65-90		
中央町三丁目	12	22	小串	65-89		
中央町三丁目	12	24	小串	65-88		
中央町三丁目	12	25	小串	65-88		
中央町三丁目	12	26	小串	65-51		

中央町三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
中央町三丁目	12	26	小串	65-51		
中央町三丁目	12	26	小串	65-51		
中央町三丁目	12	28	小串	321-1		
中央町三丁目	12	29	小串	321-1		
中央町三丁目	12	29	小串	321-1		
中央町三丁目	12	29	小串	321-1		
中央町三丁目	12	29	小串	321-1		
中央町三丁目	12	29	小串	321-1		
中央町三丁目	12	29	小串	321-1		
中央町三丁目	12	29	小串	321-1		
中央町三丁目	12	29	小串	321-1		
中央町三丁目	12	30	小串	321-1		
中央町三丁目	12	30	小串	321-1		
中央町三丁目	12	31	小串	321-1		
中央町三丁目	12	31	小串	321-1		
中央町三丁目	12	31	小串	321-1		
中央町三丁目	12	31	小串	321-1		
中央町三丁目	12	31	小串	321-1		
中央町三丁目	13	1	小串	64-5		
中央町三丁目	13	1	小串	65-33		
中央町三丁目	13	1	小串	65-82		
中央町三丁目	13	3	小串	65-83		
中央町三丁目	13	3	小串	65-83		
中央町三丁目	13	5	小串	65-84		
中央町三丁目	13	5	小串	65-166		
中央町三丁目	13	6	小串	65-85		
中央町三丁目	13	6	小串	65-85		
中央町三丁目	13	6	小串	65-165		
中央町三丁目	13	7	小串	65-86		
中央町三丁目	13	7	小串	65-87		

中央町三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地		
中央町三丁目	13	7	小串	65-87		
中央町三丁目	13	8	小串	65-33		
中央町三丁目	13	9	小串	65-33		
中央町三丁目	13	9	小串	65-33		
中央町三丁目	13	9	小串	65-33		
中央町三丁目	13	9	小串	65-33		
中央町三丁目	13	10	小串	65-145		
中央町三丁目	13	10	小串	65-145		
中央町三丁目	13	11	小串	65-145		
中央町三丁目	13	11	小串	65-168		
中央町三丁目	13	13	小串	65-147		
中央町三丁目	13	14	小串	65-148		
中央町三丁目	13	15	小串	65-149		
中央町三丁目	13	15	小串	65-149		
中央町三丁目	13	16	小串	64-5		
中央町三丁目	13	17	小串	65-149		
中央町三丁目	13	17	小串	65-173		
中央町三丁目	13	17	小串	65-173		
中央町三丁目	13	20	小串	65-147		
中央町三丁目	13	20	小串	65-147		
中央町三丁目	13	21	小串	65-146		
中央町三丁目	13	22	小串	65-52		
中央町三丁目	13	22	小串	65-52		
中央町三丁目	13	23	小串	65-33		
中央町三丁目	13	23	小串	65-145		
中央町三丁目	13	24	小串	65-33		
中央町三丁目	13	25	小串	65-33		
中央町三丁目	13	25	小串	65-33		
中央町三丁目	13	26	小串	65-33		
中央町三丁目	13	26	小串	65-33		
中央町三丁目	13	26	小串	65-33		
中央町三丁目	13	26	小串	65-33		
中央町三丁目	13	26	小串	65-33		

中央町三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地		
中央町三丁目	14	2	小串	65-78		
中央町三丁目	14	3	小串	65-1		
中央町三丁目	14	3	小串	65-1		
中央町三丁目	14	4	小串	65-1		
中央町三丁目	14	4	小串	65-1		
中央町三丁目	14	4	小串	65-1		
中央町三丁目	14	4	小串	65-1		
中央町三丁目	14	4	小串	65-1		
中央町三丁目	14	4	小串	65-1		
中央町三丁目	14	5	小串	65-1		
中央町三丁目	14	5	小串	65-1		
中央町三丁目	14	5	小串	65-1		
中央町三丁目	14	5	小串	65-1		
中央町三丁目	14	5	小串	65-1		
中央町三丁目	14	5	小串	65-1		
中央町三丁目	14	5	小串	65-1		
中央町三丁目	14	5	小串	65-1		
中央町三丁目	14	5	小串	65-1		
中央町三丁目	14	5	小串	65-1		
中央町三丁目	14	5	小串	65-1		
中央町三丁目	14	6	小串	65-1		
中央町三丁目	14	7	小串	65-1		
中央町三丁目	14	7	小串	65-1		
中央町三丁目	14	7	小串	65-1		
中央町三丁目	14	7	小串	65-1		
中央町三丁目	14	7	小串	65-1		
中央町三丁目	14	10	小串	65-53		
中央町三丁目	14	11	小串	65-53		
中央町三丁目	14	11	小串	65-53		
中央町三丁目	14	11	小串	65-53		
中央町三丁目	14	11	小串	65-53		

中央町三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地		
中央町三丁目	14	11	小串	65-53		
中央町三丁目	14	13	小串	65-53		
中央町三丁目	14	14	小串	65-53		
中央町三丁目	14	14	小串	65-53		
中央町三丁目	14	14	小串	65-53		
中央町三丁目	14	14	小串	65-53		
中央町三丁目	14	14	小串	65-53		
中央町三丁目	14	15	小串	65-53		
中央町三丁目	14	15	小串	65-53		
中央町三丁目	14	15	小串	65-53		
中央町三丁目	14	15	小串	65-177		
中央町三丁目	14	16	小串	65-53		
中央町三丁目	14	16	小串	65-53		
中央町三丁目	14	16	小串	65-53		
中央町三丁目	14	16	小串	65-53		
中央町三丁目	14	16	小串	65-53		
中央町三丁目	14	16	小串	65-53		
中央町三丁目	14	17	小串	65-53		
中央町三丁目	14	17	小串	65-53		
中央町三丁目	14	17	小串	65-53		
中央町三丁目	14	17	小串	65-53		
中央町三丁目	14	19	小串	65-148		
中央町三丁目	14	20	小串	65-53		
中央町三丁目	14	20	小串	65-162		
中央町三丁目	14	21	小串	65-53		
中央町三丁目	14	23	小串	65-151		
中央町三丁目	14	24	小串	65-1		
中央町三丁目	14	24	小串	65-1		
中央町三丁目	14	24	小串	65-97		
中央町三丁目	14	25	小串	65-1		
中央町三丁目	14	25	小串	65-1		
中央町三丁目	14	25	小串	65-1		
中央町三丁目	14	26	小串	65-78		

中央町三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
中央町三丁目	14	26	小串	65-96		
中央町三丁目	14	27	小串	65-78		
中央町三丁目	14	28	小串	65-78		
中央町三丁目	14	28	小串	65-78		
中央町三丁目	15	2	小串	65-9		
中央町三丁目	15	3	小串	65-9		
中央町三丁目	15	3	小串	65-9		
中央町三丁目	15	3	小串	65-9		
中央町三丁目	15	3	小串	65-9		
中央町三丁目	15	3	小串	65-9		
中央町三丁目	15	4	小串	65-9		
中央町三丁目	15	4	小串	65-9		
中央町三丁目	15	4	小串	65-9		
中央町三丁目	15	5	小串	65-9		
中央町三丁目	15	6	小串	65-9		
中央町三丁目	15	6	小串	65-9		
中央町三丁目	15	6	小串	65-9		
中央町三丁目	15	7	小串	65-9		
中央町三丁目	15	7	小串	65-9		
中央町三丁目	15	8	小串	65-9		
中央町三丁目	15	8	小串	65-9		
中央町三丁目	15	8	小串	65-9		
中央町三丁目	15	8	小串	65-9		
中央町三丁目	15	10	小串	65-9		
中央町三丁目	15	10	小串	65-9		
中央町三丁目	15	10	小串	65-9		
中央町三丁目	15	10	小串	65-9		
中央町三丁目	15	10	小串	65-39		

中央町三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地		
中央町三丁目	15	10	小串	65-39		
中央町三丁目	15	10	小串	65-39		
中央町三丁目	15	10	小串	65-39		
中央町三丁目	15	10	小串	65-39		
中央町三丁目	15	10	小串	65-39		
中央町三丁目	15	11	小串	65-39		
中央町三丁目	15	11	小串	65-39		
中央町三丁目	15	11	小串	65-39		
中央町三丁目	15	12	小串	65-39		
中央町三丁目	15	12	小串	65-39		
中央町三丁目	15	12	小串	65-39		
中央町三丁目	15	12	小串	65-39		
中央町三丁目	15	12	小串	65-39		
中央町三丁目	15	12	小串	65-39		
中央町三丁目	15	12	小串	65-39		
中央町三丁目	15	12	小串	65-39		
中央町三丁目	15	12	小串	65-39		
中央町三丁目	15	12	小串	65-63		
中央町三丁目	15	12	小串	65-63		
中央町三丁目	15	12	小串	65-66		
中央町三丁目	15	13	小串	65-66		
中央町三丁目	15	14	小串	65-66		
中央町三丁目	15	14	小串	65-66		
中央町三丁目	15	16	小串	65-69		
中央町三丁目	15	17	小串	65-67		
中央町三丁目	15	18	小串	65-163		
中央町三丁目	15	19	小串	65-27		
中央町三丁目	15	19	小串	65-27		
中央町三丁目	15	20	小串	65-155		
中央町三丁目	15	20	小串	65-156		
中央町三丁目	15	21	小串	65-154		
中央町三丁目	15	21	小串	65-164		
中央町三丁目	15	22	小串	65-164		

中央町三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
中央町三丁目	15	27	小串	65-125		
中央町三丁目	15	27	小串	65-125		
中央町三丁目	15	27	小串	65-125		
中央町三丁目	15	27	小串	65-125		
中央町三丁目	15	27	小串	65-125		
中央町三丁目	15	27	小串	65-125		
中央町三丁目	15	28	小串	65-53		
中央町三丁目	15	28	小串	65-53		
中央町三丁目	15	29	小串	65-201		
中央町三丁目	15	31	小串	65-9		
中央町三丁目	16	2	小串	1976-1		
中央町三丁目	16	2	小串	1976-1		
中央町三丁目	16	11	小串	1959-4		
中央町三丁目	16	12	小串			
中央町三丁目	16	47	小串	1960-1		
中央町三丁目	16	53	小串	1959		
中央町三丁目	16	53	小串	1959		

上町一丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考
新町名	街区番号	住居番号	大字名	番地	
上町一丁目	4	1	小串	38-4	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町一丁目	4	1	小串	38-4	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町一丁目	4	1	小串	38-4	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町一丁目	4	3	小串	37-1	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町一丁目	4	4	小串	37-8	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町一丁目	4	4	小串	37-8	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町一丁目	4	5	小串	37-9	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町一丁目	4	5	小串	37-9	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町一丁目	4	6	小串	37-11	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町一丁目	4	8	小串	37-13	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町一丁目	4	11	小串	37-16	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町一丁目	4	12	小串	39-8	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町一丁目	4	14	小串	39-12	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町一丁目	4	14	小串	39-12	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町一丁目	4	15	小串	39-2	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町一丁目	4	15	小串	39-17	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町一丁目	4	17	小串	39-2	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町一丁目	4	18	小串	39-1	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町一丁目	4	19	小串	39-1	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町一丁目	4	20	小串	39-13	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町一丁目	4	25	小串	39-7	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町一丁目	4	25	小串	39-7	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町一丁目	4	29	小串	39-7	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町一丁目	4	31	小串	37-1	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町一丁目	5	2	小串	40-4	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町一丁目	5	2	小串	40-4	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町一丁目	5	3	小串	40-10	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町一丁目	5	4	小串	40-10	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照

上町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地	
上町一丁目	7	17	小串	1247	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町一丁目	7	17	小串	1247	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町一丁目	7	17	小串	1441 - 1	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町一丁目	7	17	小串		昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町一丁目	7	19	小串	1441	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町一丁目	7	19	小串	1441	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町一丁目	7	19	小串	1441	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町一丁目	7	19	小串	1441	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町一丁目	7	19	小串	1441	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町一丁目	7	20	小串	1441	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町一丁目	7	20	小串	1441	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町一丁目	7	20	小串	1441	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町一丁目	7	21	小串	1249 - 1	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町一丁目	7	22	小串	1254	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照

上町二丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考
新町名	街区番号	住居番号	大字名	番地	
上町二丁目	5	5	小串	1274-8	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町二丁目	5	5	小串	1398-1	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町二丁目	5	5	小串	1398-1	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町二丁目	5	5	小串	1398-1	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町二丁目	5	5	小串	1398-1	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町二丁目	5	6	小串	1398-7	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町二丁目	5	6	小串	1398-7	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町二丁目	5	6	小串	1398-7	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町二丁目	5	6	小串	1398-7	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町二丁目	5	7	小串	1399	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町二丁目	5	7	小串	1399-1	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町二丁目	5	8	小串	1400-1	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町二丁目	5	11	小串	1400-1	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町二丁目	5	11	小串	1400-1	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町二丁目	5	11	小串	1400-1	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町二丁目	5	11	小串	1400-1	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町二丁目	5	11	小串	1400-1	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町二丁目	5	11	小串	1400-1	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町二丁目	5	11	小串	1400-1	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町二丁目	5	11	小串	1400-1	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町二丁目	5	11	小串	1400-1	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照
上町二丁目	5	11	小串	1400-1	昭和55年4月1日廃止 第1次住居表示(上町一丁目・二丁目変更)参照

西本町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街 区 番	住 居 番 号	大 字 町 名	番 地			
西本町一丁目	1	3	小串	65-16			
西本町一丁目	1	3	小串	65-16			
西本町一丁目	1	3	小串	65-209			
西本町一丁目	1	3	小串	65-209			
西本町一丁目	1	3	小串	65-209			
西本町一丁目	1	4	小串	65-54			
西本町一丁目	1	4	小串	65-54			
西本町一丁目	1	5	小串	65-54			
西本町一丁目	1	6	小串	65-54			
西本町一丁目	1	7	小串	65-54			
西本町一丁目	1	9	小串	65-54			
西本町一丁目	1	11	小串	65-54			
西本町一丁目	1	11	小串	65-54			
西本町一丁目	1	11	小串	65-140			
西本町一丁目	1	12	小串	65-138			
西本町一丁目	1	13	小串	65-144			
西本町一丁目	1	13	小串	65-144			
西本町一丁目	1	13	小串	65-144			
西本町一丁目	1	13	小串	65-144			
西本町一丁目	1	13	小串	65-144			
西本町一丁目	1	13	小串	65-144			
西本町一丁目	1	13	小串	65-144			
西本町一丁目	1	14	小串	65-21			
西本町一丁目	1	14	小串	65-21			
西本町一丁目	1	14	小串	65-126			
西本町一丁目	1	14	小串	65-126			
西本町一丁目	1	14	小串	65-127			
西本町一丁目	1	14	小串	65-144			
西本町一丁目	1	14	小串	65-144			
西本町一丁目	1	14	小串	65-198			
西本町一丁目	1	14	小串	65-214			
西本町一丁目	1	15	小串	65-18			
西本町一丁目	1	15	小串	65-131			
西本町一丁目	1	16	小串	65-16			

西本町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街 区 番	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西本町一丁目	1	16	小串	65-16			
西本町一丁目	1	16	小串	65-16			
西本町一丁目	1	17	小串	65-130			
西本町一丁目	1	17	小串	65-130			
西本町一丁目	1	18	小串	65-167			
西本町一丁目	1	18	小串	66-158			
西本町一丁目	1	18	小串	66-159			
西本町一丁目	1	19	小串	66-152			
西本町一丁目	1	19	小串	66-158			
西本町一丁目	1	19	小串	66-158			
西本町一丁目	1	20	小串	66-251			
西本町一丁目	1	20	小串	66-251			
西本町一丁目	1	20	小串	66-275			
西本町一丁目	1	20	小串	66-275			
西本町一丁目	1	21	小串	66-254			
西本町一丁目	1	21	小串	66-254			
西本町一丁目	1	21	小串	66-254			
西本町一丁目	1	21	小串	66-254			
西本町一丁目	1	21	小串	66-254			
西本町一丁目	1	23	小串	66-27			
西本町一丁目	1	23	小串	66-27			
西本町一丁目	1	25	小串	66-212			
西本町一丁目	1	25	小串	66-213			
西本町一丁目	1	26	小串	66-211			
西本町一丁目	1	27	小串	66-25			
西本町一丁目	1	28	小串	66-269			
西本町一丁目	1	28	小串	66-269			
西本町一丁目	1	28	小串	66-271			
西本町一丁目	1	29	小串	66-32			
西本町一丁目	1	30	小串	66-23			
西本町一丁目	1	31	小串	66-32			
西本町一丁目	1	31	小串	66-32			
西本町一丁目	1	31	小串	66-32			

西本町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街 区 番	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西本町一丁目	1	33	小串	66-270			
西本町一丁目	1	33	小串	66-270			
西本町一丁目	1	34	小串	66-54			
西本町一丁目	1	34	小串	66-54			
西本町一丁目	1	35	小串	66-54			
西本町一丁目	1	36	小串	66-213			
西本町一丁目	1	37	小串	66-27			
西本町一丁目	1	38	小串	64-48			
西本町一丁目	1	38	小串	64-48			
西本町一丁目	1	38	小串	64-48			
西本町一丁目	1	39	小串	64-48			
西本町一丁目	1	40	小串	64-48			
西本町一丁目	1	40	小串	64-48			
西本町一丁目	1	40	小串	64-48			
西本町一丁目	1	41	小串	66-156			
西本町一丁目	1	41	小串	66-156			
西本町一丁目	1	42	小串	66-1			
西本町一丁目	1	43	小串	65-16			
西本町一丁目	1	43	小串	65-70			
西本町一丁目	1	43	小串	65-70			
西本町一丁目	1	43	小串	65-70			
西本町一丁目	1	43	小串	65-70			
西本町一丁目	1	43	小串	65-70			
西本町一丁目	1	43	小串	65-70			
西本町一丁目	1	43	小串	65-70			
西本町一丁目	1	43	小串	65-70			
西本町一丁目	1	43	小串	65-70			
西本町一丁目	1	43	小串	65-70			
西本町一丁目	1	43	小串	65-70			
西本町一丁目	1	43	小串	65-70			
西本町一丁目	1	43	小串	65-70			
西本町一丁目	1	43	小串	65-70			
西本町一丁目	1	43	小串	66-186			
西本町一丁目	1	44	小串	65-16			

西本町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街 区 番	住 居 番 号	大 字 町 名	番 地			
西本町一丁目	1	44	小串	65-16			
西本町一丁目	1	44	小串	65-16			
西本町一丁目	1	45	小串	65-21			
西本町一丁目	1	45	小串	65-21			
西本町一丁目	1	46	小串	65-11			
西本町一丁目	1	46	小串	65-11			
西本町一丁目	1	46	小串	65-11			
西本町一丁目	1	46	小串	65-11			
西本町一丁目	1	46	小串	65-143			
西本町一丁目	1	46	小串	65-198			
西本町一丁目	1	47	小串	65-11			
西本町一丁目	1	47	小串	65-11			
西本町一丁目	1	48	小串	65-11			
西本町一丁目	1	49	小串	65-11			
西本町一丁目	1	49	小串	65-11			
西本町一丁目	1	49	小串	65-11			
西本町一丁目	1	49	小串	65-11			
西本町一丁目	1	49	小串	65-11			
西本町一丁目	1	49	小串	65-11			
西本町一丁目	1	49	小串	1988-1			
西本町一丁目	1	50	小串	65-54			
西本町一丁目	2	1	小串	65-55			
西本町一丁目	2	1	小串	65-55			
西本町一丁目	2	1	小串	65-55			
西本町一丁目	2	1	小串	65-55			
西本町一丁目	2	2	小串	65-55			
西本町一丁目	2	2	小串	65-55			
西本町一丁目	2	3	小串	65-55			
西本町一丁目	2	3	小串	65-55			

西本町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街 区 番	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西本町一丁目	2	7	小串	65-111			
西本町一丁目	2	7	小串	65-112			
西本町一丁目	2	7	小串	65-112			
西本町一丁目	2	7	小串	65-133			
西本町一丁目	2	8	小串	65-113			
西本町一丁目	2	10	小串	65-134			
西本町一丁目	2	12	小串	65-108			
西本町一丁目	2	13	小串	65-108			
西本町一丁目	2	16	小串	65-106			
西本町一丁目	2	16	小串	65-106			
西本町一丁目	2	16	小串	65-106			
西本町一丁目	2	16	小串	65-107			
西本町一丁目	2	16	小串	65-107			
西本町一丁目	2	16	小串	65-107			
西本町一丁目	2	16	小串	65-107			
西本町一丁目	2	16	小串	65-107			
西本町一丁目	2	16	小串	65-107			
西本町一丁目	2	17	小串	65-18			
西本町一丁目	2	17	小串	65-105			
西本町一丁目	2	18	小串	65-8			
西本町一丁目	2	18	小串	65-8			
西本町一丁目	2	18	小串	65-150			
西本町一丁目	2	19	小串	65-8			
西本町一丁目	2	19	小串	65-8			
西本町一丁目	2	20	小串	65-8			
西本町一丁目	2	20	小串	65-8			
西本町一丁目	2	20	小串	65-8			
西本町一丁目	2	20	小串	65-8			
西本町一丁目	2	21	小串	65-8			
西本町一丁目	2	21	小串	65-8			
西本町一丁目	2	22	小串	65-55			

西本町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街 区 番	住 居 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西本町一丁目	3	1	小串	65-56			
西本町一丁目	3	1	小串	65-157			
西本町一丁目	3	3	小串	65-56			
西本町一丁目	3	3	小串	65-56			
西本町一丁目	3	4	小串	65-56			
西本町一丁目	3	4	小串	65-56			
西本町一丁目	3	6	小串	65-102			
西本町一丁目	3	6	小串	65-102			
西本町一丁目	3	6	小串	65-102			
西本町一丁目	3	8	小串	65-29			
西本町一丁目	3	8	小串	65-29			
西本町一丁目	3	8	小串	65-29			
西本町一丁目	3	8	小串	65-29			
西本町一丁目	3	8	小串	65-29			
西本町一丁目	3	8	小串	65-29			
西本町一丁目	3	8	小串	65-29			
西本町一丁目	3	8	小串	65-29			
西本町一丁目	3	10	小串	65-153			
西本町一丁目	3	10	小串	65-153			
西本町一丁目	3	14	小串	65-81			
西本町一丁目	3	14	小串	65-81			
西本町一丁目	3	15	小串	65-153			
西本町一丁目	3	15	小串	65-153			
西本町一丁目	3	17	小串	65-98			
西本町一丁目	3	17	小串	65-99			
西本町一丁目	3	19	小串	65-43			
西本町一丁目	3	19	小串	65-43			
西本町一丁目	3	19	小串	65-157			

西本町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街 区 番	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西本町一丁目	4	1	小串	65-61			
西本町一丁目	4	1	小串	65-61			
西本町一丁目	4	1	小串	65-61			
西本町一丁目	4	1	小串	65-61			
西本町一丁目	4	3	小串	65-3			
西本町一丁目	4	3	小串	65-29			
西本町一丁目	4	3	小串	65-61			
西本町一丁目	4	3	小串	65-61			
西本町一丁目	4	3	小串	65-61			
西本町一丁目	4	3	小串	65-61			
西本町一丁目	4	3	小串	65-61			
西本町一丁目	4	3	小串	65-139			
西本町一丁目	4	3	小串	65-139			
西本町一丁目	4	3	小串	65-139			
西本町一丁目	4	3	小串	65-139			
西本町一丁目	4	3	小串	65-170			
西本町一丁目	4	3	小串	65-170			
西本町一丁目	4	3	小串	65-170			
西本町一丁目	4	3	小串	65-170			
西本町一丁目	4	3	小串	65-170			
西本町一丁目	4	3	小串	65-170			
西本町一丁目	4	3	小串	65-170			
西本町一丁目	4	4	小串	65-39			
西本町一丁目	4	4	小串	65-39			
西本町一丁目	4	5	小串	65-61			
西本町一丁目	4	5	小串	65-158			
西本町一丁目	4	5	小串	65-158			
西本町一丁目	4	6	小串	65-160			
西本町一丁目	4	7	小串	65-160			
西本町一丁目	4	8	小串	65-29			
西本町一丁目	4	9	小串	65-29			
西本町一丁目	4	10	小串	65-122			
西本町一丁目	4	11	小串	65-122			

西本町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街 区 番	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西本町一丁目	4	12	小串	65-124			
西本町一丁目	4	14	小串	65-120			
西本町一丁目	4	14	小串	65-120			
西本町一丁目	4	14	小串	65-120			
西本町一丁目	4	14	小串	65-120			
西本町一丁目	4	19	小串	65-153			
西本町一丁目	4	19	小串	65-153			
西本町一丁目	4	19	小串	65-153			
西本町一丁目	4	19	小串	65-153			
西本町一丁目	4	19	小串	65-153			
西本町一丁目	4	19	小串	65-153			
西本町一丁目	4	19	小串	65-153			
西本町一丁目	4	19	小串	65-153			
西本町一丁目	4	19	小串	65-153			
西本町一丁目	4	19	小串	65-153			
西本町一丁目	4	19	小串	65-153			
西本町一丁目	4	19	小串	65-153			
西本町一丁目	4	19	小串	65-153			
西本町一丁目	4	19	小串	65-153			
西本町一丁目	4	19	小串	65-153			
西本町一丁目	4	20	小串	65-116			
西本町一丁目	4	21	小串	65-29			
西本町一丁目	4	21	小串	65-29			
西本町一丁目	4	21	小串	65-29			
西本町一丁目	4	21	小串	65-29			
西本町一丁目	4	21	小串	65-115			
西本町一丁目	4	21	小串	65-117			
西本町一丁目	4	21	小串	65-117			
西本町一丁目	4	21	小串	65-119			
西本町一丁目	4	21	小串	65-121			
西本町一丁目	4	22	小串	65-29			
西本町一丁目	4	22	小串	65-29			
西本町一丁目	4	22	小串	65-29			
西本町一丁目	4	22	小串	65-29			
西本町一丁目	4	23	小串	65-136			
西本町一丁目	4	23	小串	65-136			
西本町一丁目	4	23	小串	65-136			

西本町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街 区 番	住 居 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西本町一丁目	4	23	小串	65-136			
西本町一丁目	4	23	小串	65-136			
西本町一丁目	4	23	小串	65-136			
西本町一丁目	4	25	小串	65-61			
西本町一丁目	5	2	小串	66-154			
西本町一丁目	5	3	小串	66-19			
西本町一丁目	5	3	小串	66-263			
西本町一丁目	5	4	小串	66-19			
西本町一丁目	5	4	小串	66-160			
西本町一丁目	5	4	小串	66-263			
西本町一丁目	5	5	小串	66-160			
西本町一丁目	5	5	小串	66-160			
西本町一丁目	5	5	小串	66-160			
西本町一丁目	5	5	小串	66-160			
西本町一丁目	5	5	小串	66-160			
西本町一丁目	5	5	小串	66-160			
西本町一丁目	5	5	小串	66-160			
西本町一丁目	5	5	小串	66-160			
西本町一丁目	5	7	小串	65-123			
西本町一丁目	5	7	小串	65-123			
西本町一丁目	5	7	小串	65-123			
西本町一丁目	5	7	小串	65-123			
西本町一丁目	5	7	小串	65-123			
西本町一丁目	5	7	小串	65-123			
西本町一丁目	5	8	小串	65-29			
西本町一丁目	5	9	小串	66-44			
西本町一丁目	5	9	小串	66-44			
西本町一丁目	5	9	小串	66-161			
西本町一丁目	5	9	小串	66-161			

西本町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街 区 番	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西本町一丁目	5	10	小串	1976 - 1			
西本町一丁目	5	16	小串	66 - 228			
西本町一丁目	5	18	小串	66 - 302			
西本町一丁目	5	18	小串	66 - 302			
西本町一丁目	5	19	小串	66 - 191			
西本町一丁目	5	19	小串	66 - 192			
西本町一丁目	5	21	小串	66 - 36			
西本町一丁目	5	22	小串	66 - 36			
西本町一丁目	5	24	小串	66 - 36			
西本町一丁目	5	24	小串	66 - 36			
西本町一丁目	5	24	小串	66 - 36			
西本町一丁目	5	24	小串	66 - 36			
西本町一丁目	5	24	小串	66 - 36			
西本町一丁目	5	24	小串	66 - 36			
西本町一丁目	5	24	小串	66 - 36			
西本町一丁目	5	24	小串	66 - 36			
西本町一丁目	5	24	小串	66 - 243			
西本町一丁目	5	24	小串	66 - 244			
西本町一丁目	5	24	小串	66 - 244			
西本町一丁目	5	24	小串	66 - 245			
西本町一丁目	5	24	小串	66 - 245			
西本町一丁目	5	25	小串	66 - 86			
西本町一丁目	5	25	小串	66 - 86			
西本町一丁目	5	25	小串	66 - 86			
西本町一丁目	5	26	小串	66 - 86			
西本町一丁目	5	26	小串	66 - 86			
西本町一丁目	5	27	小串	66 - 86			
西本町一丁目	5	27	小串	66 - 86			
西本町一丁目	5	28	小串	66 - 86			
西本町一丁目	5	29	小串	66 - 31			
西本町一丁目	5	29	小串	66 - 44			
西本町一丁目	5	29	小串	66 - 246			
西本町一丁目	5	29	小串	66 - 246			
西本町一丁目	5	29	小串	66 - 246			

西本町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街 区 番	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西本町一丁目	5	29	小串	66-246			
西本町一丁目	5	29	小串	66-246			
西本町一丁目	5	29	小串	66-246			
西本町一丁目	5	29	小串	66-246			
西本町一丁目	5	31	小串	66-154			
西本町一丁目	5	31	小串	66-251			
西本町一丁目	5	31	小串	66-251			
西本町一丁目	5	31	小串	66-251			
西本町一丁目	5	33	小串	66-154			
西本町一丁目	5	33	小串	66-154			
西本町一丁目	6	2	小串	66-66			
西本町一丁目	6	2	小串	66-66			
西本町一丁目	6	2	小串	66-66			
西本町一丁目	6	2	小串	66-66			
西本町一丁目	6	4	小串	66-208			
西本町一丁目	6	5	小串	66-71			
西本町一丁目	6	6	小串	66-71			
西本町一丁目	6	6	小串	66-71			
西本町一丁目	6	6	小串	66-71			
西本町一丁目	6	6	小串	66-71			
西本町一丁目	6	8	小串	66-76			
西本町一丁目	6	8	小串	66-76			
西本町一丁目	6	9	小串	66-76			
西本町一丁目	6	9	小串	66-76			
西本町一丁目	6	9	小串	66-234			
西本町一丁目	6	9	小串	66-234			
西本町一丁目	6	9	小串	66-234			
西本町一丁目	6	9	小串	66-234			

西本町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街 区 番	住 居 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西本町一丁目	6	19	小串	66-40			
西本町一丁目	6	19	小串	66-40			
西本町一丁目	6	19	小串	66-40			
西本町一丁目	6	19	小串	66-40			
西本町一丁目	6	19	小串	66-40			
西本町一丁目	6	19	小串	66-40			
西本町一丁目	6	19	小串	66-40			
西本町一丁目	6	19	小串	66-40			
西本町一丁目	6	19	小串	66-40			
西本町一丁目	6	19	小串	66-40			
西本町一丁目	6	22	小串	66-101			
西本町一丁目	6	22	小串	66-101			
西本町一丁目	6	24	小串	66-84			
西本町一丁目	6	24	小串	66-84			
西本町一丁目	6	25	小串	66-232			
西本町一丁目	6	25	小串	66-232			
西本町一丁目	6	26	小串	66-233			
西本町一丁目	6	28	小串	66-71			
西本町一丁目	6	28	小串	66-76			
西本町一丁目	6	28	小串	66-76			
西本町一丁目	6	30	小串	66-71			
西本町一丁目	6	30	小串	66-71			
西本町一丁目	7	1	小串	65-10			
西本町一丁目	7	7	小串	66-153			
西本町一丁目	7	9	小串	66-60			
西本町一丁目	7	9	小串	66-69			
西本町一丁目	7	9	小串	66-69			
西本町一丁目	7	9	小串	66-69			

西本町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街 区 番	住 居 番 号	大 字 町 名	番 地			
西本町一丁目	7	9	小串	66-69			
西本町一丁目	7	9	小串	66-69			
西本町一丁目	7	9	小串	66-69			
西本町一丁目	7	9	小串	66-69			
西本町一丁目	7	9	小串	66-69			
西本町一丁目	7	9	小串	66-69			
西本町一丁目	7	10	小串	66-60			
西本町一丁目	7	11	小串	66-74			
西本町一丁目	7	12	小串	66-74			
西本町一丁目	7	13	小串	66-231			
西本町一丁目	7	13	小串	66-231			
西本町一丁目	7	13	小串	66-231			
西本町一丁目	7	14	小串	66-71			
西本町一丁目	7	14	小串	66-71			
西本町一丁目	7	14	小串	66-99			
西本町一丁目	7	14	小串	66-99			
西本町一丁目	7	14	小串	66-227			
西本町一丁目	7	14	小串	66-227			
西本町一丁目	7	14	小串	66-227			
西本町一丁目	7	14	小串	66-227			
西本町一丁目	7	14	小串	66-227			
西本町一丁目	7	14	小串	66-227			
西本町一丁目	7	14	小串	66-227			
西本町一丁目	7	14	小串	66-227			
西本町一丁目	7	14	小串	66-227			
西本町一丁目	7	14	小串	66-227			
西本町一丁目	7	14	小串	66-227			
西本町一丁目	7	14	小串	66-227			
西本町一丁目	7	14	小串	66-300			
西本町一丁目	7	16	小串	66-99			
西本町一丁目	7	16	小串	66-99			
西本町一丁目	7	16	小串	66-99			
西本町一丁目	7	17	小串	66-201			
西本町一丁目	7	17	小串	66-307			
西本町一丁目	7	19	小串	66-201			
西本町一丁目	7	20	小串	66-200			

西本町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街 区 番	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西本町一丁目	7	20	小串	66-200			
西本町一丁目	7	20	小串	66-200			
西本町一丁目	7	20	小串	66-200			
西本町一丁目	7	20	小串	66-200			
西本町一丁目	7	20	小串	66-200			
西本町一丁目	7	20	小串	66-200			
西本町一丁目	7	21	小串	66-199			
西本町一丁目	7	21	小串	66-199			
西本町一丁目	7	21	小串	66-200			
西本町一丁目	7	21	小串	66-200			
西本町一丁目	7	21	小串	66-200			
西本町一丁目	7	22	小串	66-198			
西本町一丁目	7	23	小串	66-198			
西本町一丁目	7	23	小串	66-198			
西本町一丁目	7	23	小串	66-198			
西本町一丁目	7	24	小串	66-38			
西本町一丁目	7	25	小串	66-38			
西本町一丁目	7	26	小串	66-278			
西本町一丁目	7	27	小串	66-99			
西本町一丁目	7	28	小串	66-99			
西本町一丁目	7	29	小串	66-82			
西本町一丁目	7	30	小串	66-221			
西本町一丁目	7	30	小串	66-221			
西本町一丁目	7	30	小串	66-223			
西本町一丁目	7	30	小串	66-223			
西本町一丁目	7	31	小串	66-5			
西本町一丁目	7	31	小串	66-5			
西本町一丁目	7	31	小串	66-19			
西本町一丁目	7	31	小串	66-68			
西本町一丁目	7	31	小串	66-69			
西本町一丁目	7	31	小串	66-69			
西本町一丁目	7	31	小串	66-69			
西本町一丁目	7	31	小串	66-74			

西本町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街 区 番	住 居 番 号	大 字 町 名	番 地			
西本町一丁目	7	31	小串	66-74			
西本町一丁目	7	31	小串	66-74			
西本町一丁目	7	31	小串	66-206			
西本町一丁目	7	31	小串	66-225			
西本町一丁目	7	31	小串	66-228			
西本町一丁目	7	31	小串	66-228			
西本町一丁目	7	31	小串	66-228			
西本町一丁目	7	32	小串	66-74			
西本町一丁目	7	32	小串	66-74			
西本町一丁目	7	32	小串	66-74			
西本町一丁目	7	32	小串	66-74			
西本町一丁目	7	33	小串	66-69			
西本町一丁目	7	33	小串	66-69			
西本町一丁目	7	33	小串	66-69			
西本町一丁目	7	34	小串	66-69			
西本町一丁目	7	34	小串	66-69			
西本町一丁目	7	36	小串	66-163			
西本町一丁目	7	38	小串	66-107			
西本町一丁目	8	3	小串	66-29			
西本町一丁目	8	5	小串	66-221			
西本町一丁目	8	5	小串	66-221			
西本町一丁目	8	6	小串	66-221			
西本町一丁目	8	7	小串	66-220			
西本町一丁目	8	7	小串	66-220			
西本町一丁目	8	8	小串	66-34			
西本町一丁目	8	8	小串	66-34			
西本町一丁目	8	8	小串	66-34			
西本町一丁目	8	9	小串	66-34			

西本町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街 区 番	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西本町一丁目	8	12	小串	66-182			
西本町一丁目	8	13	小串	66-195			
西本町一丁目	8	13	小串	66-195			
西本町一丁目	8	13	小串	66-195			
西本町一丁目	8	13	小串	66-196			
西本町一丁目	8	13	小串	66-197			
西本町一丁目	8	13	小串	66-197			
西本町一丁目	8	14	小串	66-195			
西本町一丁目	8	14	小串	66-195			
西本町一丁目	8	14	小串	66-195			
西本町一丁目	8	18	小串	66-177			
西本町一丁目	8	19	小串	66-178			
西本町一丁目	8	19	小串	66-179			
西本町一丁目	8	20	小串	66-34			
西本町一丁目	8	20	小串	66-274			
西本町一丁目	8	20	小串	66-274			
西本町一丁目	8	21	小串	66-34			
西本町一丁目	8	21	小串	66-34			
西本町一丁目	8	22	小串	66-34			
西本町一丁目	8	22	小串	66-34			
西本町一丁目	8	22	小串	66-34			
西本町一丁目	8	22	小串	66-34			
西本町一丁目	8	22	小串	66-34			
西本町一丁目	8	23	小串	66-90			
西本町一丁目	8	24	小串	66-43			
西本町一丁目	8	24	小串	66-217			
西本町一丁目	8	25	小串	66-3			
西本町一丁目	8	25	小串	66-3			
西本町一丁目	8	25	小串	66-220			
西本町一丁目	8	26	小串	66-218			
西本町一丁目	8	26	小串	66-218			
西本町一丁目	8	26	小串	66-218			
西本町一丁目	8	26	小串	66-219			
西本町一丁目	8	26	小串	66-219			

西本町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街 区 番	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西本町一丁目	8	26	小串	66-219			
西本町一丁目	8	27	小串	66-29			
西本町一丁目	8	27	小串	66-219			
西本町一丁目	8	27	小串	66-219			
西本町一丁目	8	28	小串	66-29			
西本町一丁目	8	28	小串	66-29			
西本町一丁目	8	28	小串	66-261			
西本町一丁目	8	29	小串	66-46			
西本町一丁目	8	29	小串	66-262			
西本町一丁目	8		小串	66-216			
西本町一丁目	9	3	小串	66-175			
西本町一丁目	9	4	小串	66-175			
西本町一丁目	9	5	小串	66-176			
西本町一丁目	9	5	小串	66-176			
西本町一丁目	9	5	小串	66-176			
西本町一丁目	9	6	小串	66-176			
西本町一丁目	9	8	小串	66-176			
西本町一丁目	9	9	小串	66-167			
西本町一丁目	9	10	小串	66-207			
西本町一丁目	9	11	小串	66-207			
西本町一丁目	9	12	小串	66-166			
西本町一丁目	9	12	小串	66-301			
西本町一丁目	9	15	小串	66-165			
西本町一丁目	9	15	小串	66-165			
西本町一丁目	9	15	小串	66-165			
西本町一丁目	9	15	小串	66-165			
西本町一丁目	9	18	小串	66-164			
西本町一丁目	9	18	小串	66-164			

西本町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街 区 番	住 居 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西本町一丁目	9	18	小串	66-164			
西本町一丁目	9	19	小串	66-9			
西本町一丁目	9	20	小串	66-103			
西本町一丁目	9	20	小串	66-103			
西本町一丁目	10	1	小串	66-185			
西本町一丁目	10	2	小串	66-202			
西本町一丁目	10	3	小串	66-202			
西本町一丁目	10	3	小串	66-203			
西本町一丁目	10	4	小串	66-184			
西本町一丁目	10	5	小串	66-17			
西本町一丁目	10	9	小串	66-106			
西本町一丁目	10	9	小串	66-106			
西本町一丁目	10	12	小串	66-189			
西本町一丁目	10	13	小串	66-173			
西本町一丁目	10	18	小串	66-173			
西本町一丁目	10	19	小串	66-171			
西本町一丁目	10	19	小串	66-172			
西本町一丁目	10	21	小串	66-169			
西本町一丁目	10	21	小串	66-171			
西本町一丁目	10	22	小串	66-169			
西本町一丁目	10	22	小串	66-169			
西本町一丁目	10	23	小串	66-168			
西本町一丁目	10	23	小串	66-168			
西本町一丁目	10	23	小串	66-168			
西本町一丁目	10	23	小串	66-168			
西本町一丁目	10	24	小串	66-168			
西本町一丁目	10	24	小串	66-168			
西本町一丁目	10	24	小串	66-168			

西本町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街 区 番	住 居 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西本町一丁目	10	24	小串	66 - 168			
西本町一丁目	10	26	小串	66 - 42			
西本町一丁目	10	26	小串	66 - 42			
西本町一丁目	10	27	小串	66 - 168			
西本町一丁目	11	2	小串	66 - 187			
西本町一丁目	11	6	小串	66 - 53			
西本町一丁目	11	7	小串	66 - 53			
西本町一丁目	11	7	小串	66 - 53			
西本町一丁目	11	13	小串	66 - 14			
西本町一丁目	11	13	小串	66 - 14			
西本町一丁目	11	13	小串	66 - 21			
西本町一丁目	12	6	小串	1976 - 1			
西本町一丁目	12	6	小串	1976 - 1			
西本町一丁目	12	6	小串	1976 - 1			
西本町一丁目	12	6	小串	1976 - 1			
西本町一丁目	12	6	小串	1976 - 1			
西本町一丁目	12	6	小串	1976 - 1			
西本町一丁目	12	6	小串	1976 - 1			
西本町一丁目	12	6	小串	1976 - 1			
西本町一丁目	12	6	小串	1976 - 1			
西本町一丁目	12	32	小串	1976 - 1			

西本町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
西本町二丁目	1	2	小串	66-16		
西本町二丁目	1	2	小串	66-16		
西本町二丁目	1	2	小串	66-16		
西本町二丁目	1	3	小串	66-16		
西本町二丁目	1	4	小串	66-16		
西本町二丁目	1	5	小串	66-136		
西本町二丁目	1	6	小串	66-137		
西本町二丁目	1	6	小串	66-137		
西本町二丁目	1	6	小串	66-137		
西本町二丁目	1	8	小串	66-15		
西本町二丁目	1	9	小串	71-27		
西本町二丁目	1	9	小串	71-28		
西本町二丁目	1	9	小串	71-28		
西本町二丁目	1	10	小串	71-27		
西本町二丁目	1	11	小串	71-3		
西本町二丁目	1	11	小串	71-3		
西本町二丁目	1	11	小串	71-3		
西本町二丁目	1	11	小串	71-3		
西本町二丁目	1	11	小串	71-3		
西本町二丁目	1	11	小串	71-10		
西本町二丁目	1	11	小串	71-26		
西本町二丁目	1	12	小串	71-24		
西本町二丁目	1	12	小串	71-24		
西本町二丁目	1	12	小串	71-24		
西本町二丁目	1	12	小串	71-24		
西本町二丁目	1	12	小串	71-24		
西本町二丁目	1	12	小串	71-24		
西本町二丁目	1	12	小串	71-26		
西本町二丁目	1	14	小串	70-35		
西本町二丁目	1	14	小串	70-35		
西本町二丁目	1	14	小串	70-35		
西本町二丁目	1	16	小串	70-34		
西本町二丁目	1	16	小串	70-34		

西本町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
西本町二丁目	1	17	小串	70-33		
西本町二丁目	1	17	小串	70-33		
西本町二丁目	1	18	小串	70-32		
西本町二丁目	1	21	小串	70-32		
西本町二丁目	1	22	小串	70-1		
西本町二丁目	1	24	小串	70-1		
西本町二丁目	1	24	小串	70-1		
西本町二丁目	1	24	小串	71-1		
西本町二丁目	1	24	小串	71-1		
西本町二丁目	1	24	小串	71-1		
西本町二丁目	1	25	小串	71-42		
西本町二丁目	1	26	小串	71-1		
西本町二丁目	1	26	小串	71-2		
西本町二丁目	1	26	小串	71-2		
西本町二丁目	1	27	小串	66-16		
西本町二丁目	1	27	小串	71-37		
西本町二丁目	1	27	小串	71-37		
西本町二丁目	1	27	小串	71-37		
西本町二丁目	1	28	小串	66-16		
西本町二丁目	1	28	小串	66-16		
西本町二丁目	2	2	小串	66-265		
西本町二丁目	2	2	小串	66-265		
西本町二丁目	2	2	小串	66-308		
西本町二丁目	2	3	小串	66-266		
西本町二丁目	2	3	小串	66-266		
西本町二丁目	2	4	小串	66-22		
西本町二丁目	2	6	小串	66-49		
西本町二丁目	2	6	小串	66-49		

西本町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
西本町二丁目	2	9	小串	71-5		
西本町二丁目	2	10	小串	71-5		
西本町二丁目	2	10	小串	71-5		
西本町二丁目	2	10	小串	71-5		
西本町二丁目	2	10	小串	71-5		
西本町二丁目	2	10	小串	71-5		
西本町二丁目	2	10	小串	71-16		
西本町二丁目	2	10	小串	71-16		
西本町二丁目	2	10	小串	71-16		
西本町二丁目	2	10	小串	71-16		
西本町二丁目	2	10	小串	71-16		
西本町二丁目	2	10	小串	71-5		
西本町二丁目	2	10	小串	71-5		
西本町二丁目	2	11	小串	66-49		
西本町二丁目	2	11	小串	71-5		
西本町二丁目	2	12	小串	71-16		
西本町二丁目	2	13	小串	71-71		
西本町二丁目	2	14	小串	70-47		
西本町二丁目	2	14	小串	71		
西本町二丁目	2	14	小串	71		
西本町二丁目	2	16	小串	70-47		
西本町二丁目	2	16	小串	70-47		
西本町二丁目	2	17	小串	70-46		
西本町二丁目	2	17	小串	70-47		
西本町二丁目	2	17	小串	70-62		
西本町二丁目	2	17	小串	70-62		
西本町二丁目	2	17	小串	71-16		
西本町二丁目	2	17	小串	71-16		
西本町二丁目	2	18	小串	70-46		
西本町二丁目	2	19	小串	70-46		
西本町二丁目	2	19	小串	70-46		
西本町二丁目	2	19	小串	70-46		
西本町二丁目	2	20	小串	70-45		

西本町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
西本町二丁目	2	22	小串	70-19		
西本町二丁目	2	23	小串	71-16		
西本町二丁目	2	24	小串	71-16		
西本町二丁目	2	24	小串	71-16		
西本町二丁目	2	24	小串	71-16		
西本町二丁目	2	26	小串	66-265		
西本町二丁目	2	26	小串	71-31		
西本町二丁目	2	28	小串	66-37		
西本町二丁目	2	28	小串	66-42		
西本町二丁目	3	2	小串	66-49		
西本町二丁目	3	2	小串	66-305		
西本町二丁目	3	3	小串	66-303		
西本町二丁目	3	5	小串	66-304		
西本町二丁目	3	5	小串	71-34		
西本町二丁目	3	5	小串	71-34		
西本町二丁目	3	6	小串	71-34		
西本町二丁目	3	7	小串	71-5		
西本町二丁目	3	8	小串	71-4		
西本町二丁目	3	9	小串	71-4		
西本町二丁目	3	10	小串	70-50		
西本町二丁目	3	12	小串	70-49		
西本町二丁目	3	14	小串	71-16		
西本町二丁目	3	15	小串	66-49		
西本町二丁目	3	16	小串	70-16		
西本町二丁目	3	16	小串	70-16		
西本町二丁目	3	17	小串	71-32		
西本町二丁目	3	17	小串	71-33		
西本町二丁目	3	18	小串	66-49		

西本町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
西本町二丁目	3	18	小串	66-49		
西本町二丁目	3	18	小串	66-49		
西本町二丁目	3	18	小串	66-49		
西本町二丁目	3	18	小串	66-49		
西本町二丁目	3	19	小串	66-49		
西本町二丁目	4	3	小串	66-277		
西本町二丁目	4	3	小串	71-41		
西本町二丁目	4	4	小串	66-209		
西本町二丁目	4	6	小串	71-40		
西本町二丁目	4	7	小串	71-41		
西本町二丁目	4	8	小串	71-6		
西本町二丁目	4	8	小串	71-6		
西本町二丁目	4	9	小串	71-1		
西本町二丁目	4	11	小串	70-61		
西本町二丁目	4	13	小串	70-24		
西本町二丁目	4	14	小串	70-51		
西本町二丁目	4	16	小串	70-52		
西本町二丁目	4	17	小串	70-52		
西本町二丁目	4	17	小串	71-1		
西本町二丁目	4	18	小串	71-6		
西本町二丁目	4	19	小串	71-38		
西本町二丁目	4	20	小串	71-39		
西本町二丁目	4	21	小串	71-39		
西本町二丁目	4	21	小串	71-39		
西本町二丁目	4	21	小串	71-39		
西本町二丁目	4	21	小串	71-39		
西本町二丁目	4	22	小串	71-39		

西本町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
西本町二丁目	5	2	小串	70-10		
西本町二丁目	5	2	小串	70-10		
西本町二丁目	5	2	小串	70-63		
西本町二丁目	5	3	小串	70-54		
西本町二丁目	5	4	小串	70-54		
西本町二丁目	5	6	小串	70-55		
西本町二丁目	5	6	小串	70-55		
西本町二丁目	5	7	小串	70-10		
西本町二丁目	5	20	小串	70-10		
西本町二丁目	5	20	小串	70-10		
西本町二丁目	5	21	小串	70-10		
西本町二丁目	5	21	小串	70-10		
西本町二丁目	5	22	小串	70-10		
西本町二丁目	5	23	小串	70-60		
西本町二丁目	6	1	小串	70-21		
西本町二丁目	6	2	小串	70-21		
西本町二丁目	6	5	小串	70-40		
西本町二丁目	6	5	小串	70-40		
西本町二丁目	6	5	小串	70-41		
西本町二丁目	6	5	小串	70-41		
西本町二丁目	6	6	小串	70-41		
西本町二丁目	6	7	小串	70-42		
西本町二丁目	6	8	小串	70-42		
西本町二丁目	6	8	小串	70-42		

西本町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地	
西本町二丁目	6	9	小串	70-56	
西本町二丁目	6	10	小串	74-43	
西本町二丁目	6	11	小串	70-44	
西本町二丁目	6	11	小串	70-65	
西本町二丁目	6	11	小串	70-65	
西本町二丁目	6	12	小串	70-44	
西本町二丁目	6	12	小串	70-44	
西本町二丁目	6	12	小串	70-44	
西本町二丁目	6	29	小串	70-41	
西本町二丁目	6	29	小串	70-41	
西本町二丁目	6	29	小串	70-66	
西本町二丁目	6	29	小串	70-66	
西本町二丁目	6	29	小串	70-66	
西本町二丁目	6	29	小串	70-66	
西本町二丁目	6	30	小串	70-1	
西本町二丁目	6	30	小串	70-1	
西本町二丁目	6	30	小串	70-921	
西本町二丁目	7	4	小串	70-27	
西本町二丁目	7	5	小串	70-36	
西本町二丁目	7	7	小串	70-37	
西本町二丁目	7	8	小串	70-73	
西本町二丁目	7	9	小串	70-73	
西本町二丁目	7	24	小串	70-27	
西本町二丁目	7	24	小串	70-59	
西本町二丁目	7	25	小串	70-57	
西本町二丁目	7	26	小串	70-57	
西本町二丁目	7	26	小串	70-57	

西本町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
西本町二丁目	8	2	小串	67-8		
西本町二丁目	8	3	小串	70-32		
西本町二丁目	8	7	小串	60-28		
西本町二丁目	8	9	小串	67-29		
西本町二丁目	8	13	小串	67-8		
西本町二丁目	8	16	小串	67-8		
西本町二丁目	8	17	小串	67-8		
西本町二丁目	9	5	小串	67-16		
西本町二丁目	9	5	小串	67-16		
西本町二丁目	9	5	小串	67-16		
西本町二丁目	9	5	小串	67-16		
西本町二丁目	9	7	小串	67-39		
西本町二丁目	9	7	小串	67-39		
西本町二丁目	9	9	小串	67-40		
西本町二丁目	9	10	小串	67-40		
西本町二丁目	9	10	小串	67-40		
西本町二丁目	9	11	小串	67-56		
西本町二丁目	9	11	小串	67-41		
西本町二丁目	9	11	小串	67-41		
西本町二丁目	9	12	小串	67-42		
西本町二丁目	9	14	小串	67-54		
西本町二丁目	9	15	小串	67-38		
西本町二丁目	9	16	小串	67-34		
西本町二丁目	9	21	小串	67-4		

西本町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地		
西本町二丁目	9	21	小串	67-4		
西本町二丁目	9	21	小串	67-4		
西本町二丁目	10	1	小串	67-18		
西本町二丁目	10	3	小串	67-46		
西本町二丁目	10	5	小串	67-46		
西本町二丁目	10	6	小串	65-		
西本町二丁目	10	6	小串	67-49		
西本町二丁目	10	6	小串	67-49		
西本町二丁目	10	6	小串	71-1		
西本町二丁目	10	8	小串	67-50		
西本町二丁目	10	10	小串	67-48		
西本町二丁目	10	11	小串	67-55		
西本町二丁目	10	13	小串	67-45		
西本町二丁目	10	14	小串	67-44		
西本町二丁目	11	2	小串	67-19		
西本町二丁目	11	4	小串	67-19		
西本町二丁目	11	4	小串	67-19		
西本町二丁目	11	4	小串	67-19		
西本町二丁目	11	4	小串	67-19		
西本町二丁目	11	9	小串	72-154		
西本町二丁目	11	9	小串	72-154		
西本町二丁目	11	12	小串	72-31		
西本町二丁目	11	13	小串	72-31		

西本町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
西本町二丁目	11	13	小串	72-31		
西本町二丁目	11	15	小串	72-98		
西本町二丁目	11	16	小串	68-16		
西本町二丁目	11	16	小串	68-16		
西本町二丁目	12	2	小串	67-15		
西本町二丁目	12	5	小串	67-38		
西本町二丁目	12	6	小串	67-14		
西本町二丁目	12	8	小串	71-16		
西本町二丁目	12	8	小串	71-16		
西本町二丁目	12	8	小串	71-16		
西本町二丁目	12	9	小串	68-6		
西本町二丁目	12	10	小串	68-2		
西本町二丁目	12	11	小串	74		
西本町二丁目	12	12	小串	72		
西本町二丁目	12	13	小串	68-2		
西本町二丁目	12	14	小串	72-98		
西本町二丁目	12	15	小串	72-22		
西本町二丁目	12	15	小串	72-22		
西本町二丁目	12	16	小串	72-22		
西本町二丁目	12	17	小串	72-22		
西本町二丁目	12	18	小串	72-22		
西本町二丁目	12	19	小串	72		
西本町二丁目	12	20	小串	72-2		
西本町二丁目	12	21	小串	68-11		
西本町二丁目	12	22	小串	68-11		
西本町二丁目	12	23	小串	67-15		

西本町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地		
西本町二丁目	13	4	小串	67-26		
西本町二丁目	13	6	小串	67-20		
西本町二丁目	13	6	小串	67-20		
西本町二丁目	13	6	小串	67-20		
西本町二丁目	13	6	小串	67-20		
西本町二丁目	13	6	小串	67-20		
西本町二丁目	13	6	小串	67-20		
西本町二丁目	13	6	小串	67-20		
西本町二丁目	13	6	小串	67-20		
西本町二丁目	13	6	小串	67-20		
西本町二丁目	13	6	小串	67-20		
西本町二丁目	13	6	小串	67-20		
西本町二丁目	13	6	小串	67-20		
西本町二丁目	13	8	小串	68-1		
西本町二丁目	13	8	小串	68-7		
西本町二丁目	13	8	小串	68-7		
西本町二丁目	13	8	小串	68-7		
西本町二丁目	13	11	小串	72-100		
西本町二丁目	13	11	小串	72-100		
西本町二丁目	13	15	小串	72-100		
西本町二丁目	13	15	小串	72-100		
西本町二丁目	13	15	小串	72-100		
西本町二丁目	13	15	小串	72-100		
西本町二丁目	13	16	小串	72-1		
西本町二丁目	13	17	小串	47-19		
西本町二丁目	13	17	小串	47-19		
西本町二丁目	13	17	小串	47-19		
西本町二丁目	13	18	小串	72		
西本町二丁目	13	18	小串	72		
西本町二丁目	13	20	小串	72-1		

西本町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地	
西本町二丁目	13	20	小串	72-1	
西本町二丁目	13	20	小串	72-1	
西本町二丁目	13	20	小串	72-1	
西本町二丁目	13	21	小串	72-99	
西本町二丁目	13	21	小串	72-99	
西本町二丁目	13	22	小串	68-3	
西本町二丁目	13	22	小串	68-3	
西本町二丁目	13	23	小串	67-9	
西本町二丁目	13	24	小串	67-25	
西本町二丁目	13	25	小串	67-25	
西本町二丁目	14	2	小串	72-71	
西本町二丁目	14	3	小串	72-19	
西本町二丁目	14	3	小串	72-64	
西本町二丁目	14	3	小串	72-70	
西本町二丁目	14	3	小串	72-71	
西本町二丁目	14	4	小串	72-71	
西本町二丁目	14	5	小串	72-71	
西本町二丁目	14	6	小串	72-71	
西本町二丁目	14	9	小串	72-68	
西本町二丁目	14	9	小串	72-68	
西本町二丁目	14	10	小串	72-152	
西本町二丁目	14	10	小串	72-152	
西本町二丁目	14	10	小串	72-152	
西本町二丁目	14	12	小串	72-86	
西本町二丁目	14	12	小串	72-86	
西本町二丁目	14	17	小串	72-20	
西本町二丁目	14	20	小串	72-67	
西本町二丁目	14	21	小串	72-18	

西本町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
西本町二丁目	14	21	小串	72-18		
西本町二丁目	14	21	小串	72-67		
西本町二丁目	14	22	小串	72-14		
西本町二丁目	14	24	小串	72-18		
西本町二丁目	14	24	小串	72-18		
西本町二丁目	14	25	小串	72-18		
西本町二丁目	14	25	小串	72-73		
西本町二丁目	14	26	小串	72-72		
西本町二丁目	14	26	小串	72-72		
西本町二丁目	14	28	小串	72-71		
西本町二丁目	14	28	小串	72-71		
西本町二丁目	14	28	小串	72-71		
西本町二丁目	14	30	小串	72-69		
西本町二丁目	14	30	小串	72-70		
西本町二丁目	14	31	小串	72-69		
西本町二丁目	15	3	小串	72-24		
西本町二丁目	15	3	小串	72-24		
西本町二丁目	15	5	小串	72-24		
西本町二丁目	15	5	小串	72-24		
西本町二丁目	15	5	小串	72-24		
西本町二丁目	15	5	小串	72-24		
西本町二丁目	15	5	小串	72-24		
西本町二丁目	15	7	小串	72-24		
西本町二丁目	15	8	小串	72-25		
西本町二丁目	15	9	小串	72-25		
西本町二丁目	15	9	小串	72-25		
西本町二丁目	15	10	小串	72-25		
西本町二丁目	15	10	小串	72-25		

西本町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地	
西本町二丁目	15	11	小串	72-25	
西本町二丁目	15	14	小串	72-26	
西本町二丁目	15	17	小串	72-38	
西本町二丁目	15	17	小串	72-38	
西本町二丁目	15	17	小串	72-38	
西本町二丁目	15	17	小串	72-38	
西本町二丁目	15	17	小串	72-38	
西本町二丁目	15	17	小串	72-38	
西本町二丁目	15	18	小串	72-38	
西本町二丁目	15	21	小串	72-160	
西本町二丁目	15	21	小串	72-160	
西本町二丁目	15	21	小串	72-160	
西本町二丁目	15	21	小串	72-160	
西本町二丁目	15	21	小串	72-160	
西本町二丁目	15	22	小串	72-38	
西本町二丁目	15	22	小串	72-38	
西本町二丁目	15	22	小串	72-38	
西本町二丁目	15	23	小串	72-86	
西本町二丁目	15	24	小串	72-85	
西本町二丁目	15	24	小串	72-85	
西本町二丁目	15	24	小串	72-87	
西本町二丁目	15	27	小串	72-24	
西本町二丁目	15	27	小串	72-24	
西本町二丁目	15	27	小串	72-24	
西本町二丁目	15	27	小串	72-88	
西本町二丁目	15	27	小串	72-88	
西本町二丁目	15	28	小串	72-24	
西本町二丁目	16	6	小串	72-101	
西本町二丁目	16	6	小串	72-111	

西本町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
西本町二丁目	16	6	小串	72 - 117		
西本町二丁目	16	6	小串	72 - 122		
西本町二丁目	16	6	小串	72 - 135		
西本町二丁目	16	8	小串	72 - 130		
西本町二丁目	16	8	小串	72 - 131		
西本町二丁目	16	8	小串	72 - 132		
西本町二丁目	16	8	小串	72 - 136		
西本町二丁目	16	8	小串	72 - 137		
西本町二丁目	16	8	小串	72 - 138		
西本町二丁目	16	8	小串	72 - 139		
西本町二丁目	16	10	小串	72 - 105		
西本町二丁目	16	10	小串	72 - 109		
西本町二丁目	16	10	小串	72 - 109		
西本町二丁目	16	14	小串	72 - 109		
西本町二丁目	16	17	小串	72 - 112		
西本町二丁目	16	18	小串	72 - 104		
西本町二丁目	16	19	小串	72 - 104		
西本町二丁目	16	19	小串	72 - 104		
西本町二丁目	16	19	小串	72 - 107		
西本町二丁目	16	21	小串	72 - 34		
西本町二丁目	16	21	小串	72 - 126		
西本町二丁目	16	21	小串	72 - 127		
西本町二丁目	16	21	小串	72 - 135		
西本町二丁目	16	22	小串	72 - 125		
西本町二丁目	16	23	小串	72 - 110		
西本町二丁目	16	23	小串	72 - 117		
西本町二丁目	16	23	小串	72 - 119		
西本町二丁目	16	23	小串	72 - 123		
西本町二丁目	16	24	小串	72 - 111		
西本町二丁目	16	24	小串	72 - 111		
西本町二丁目	16	24	小串	72 - 111		

西本町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
西本町二丁目	17	4	小串	1978-3		
西本町二丁目	17	5	小串	1978-3		
西本町二丁目	17	6	小串	1978-3		
西本町二丁目	17	7	小串	1978-3		
西本町二丁目	17	7	小串	1978-3		
西本町二丁目	17	8	小串	1978-3		
西本町二丁目	17	9	小串	1978-3		
西本町二丁目	17	10	小串	1978-3		
西本町二丁目	17	10	小串	1978-3		
西本町二丁目	17	10	小串	1978-3		
西本町二丁目	17	10	小串	1978-3		
西本町二丁目	17	11	小串	1978-3		
西本町二丁目	17	12	小串	1978-42		
西本町二丁目	17	13	小串	1978-42		
西本町二丁目	17	17	小串	1978-42		

西中町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
西中町	1	5	小串	52-1			
西中町	1	5	小串	52-1			
西中町	1	6	小串	52-1			
西中町	1	6	小串	52-1			
西中町	1	6	小串	52-1			
西中町	1	6	小串	52-3			
西中町	1	6	小串	52-3			
西中町	1	10	小串	52-18			
西中町	1	11	小串	52-4			
西中町	1	12	小串	52-15			
西中町	1	12	小串	52-15			
西中町	1	13	小串	52-15			
西中町	1	14	小串	52-15			
西中町	1	14	小串	52-15			
西中町	1	14	小串	52-15			
西中町	1	15	小串	52-10			
西中町	1	15	小串	52-10			
西中町	1	15	小串	52-22			
西中町	1	16	小串	53-12			
西中町	1	17	小串	53-9			
西中町	1	17	小串	53-9			
西中町	1	18	小串	53-8			
西中町	1	19	小串	53-6			
西中町	1	19	小串	53-6			
西中町	1	19	小串	53-6			
西中町	1	19	小串	53-7			
西中町	1	19	小串	53-7			
西中町	1	19	小串	53-7			
西中町	1	19	小串	53-11			
西中町	1	19	小串	54-1			
西中町	1	19	小串	54-7			
西中町	1	19	小串	54-8			
西中町	1	19	小串	54-8			

西中町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
西中町	1	19	小串	54-8		
西中町	1	19	小串	54-8		
西中町	1	19	小串	54-8		
西中町	1	19	小串	54-8		
西中町	1	19	小串	54-10		
西中町	1	19	小串	54-10		
西中町	1	19	小串	1552		
西中町	1	20	小串	54-11		
西中町	1	21	小串	54-13		
西中町	1	21	小串	54-13		
西中町	1	21	小串	54-13		
西中町	1	21	小串	54-14		
西中町	1	21	小串	54-15		
西中町	1	21	小串	54-18		
西中町	1	21	小串	54-19		
西中町	1	21	小串	54-19		
西中町	1	23	小串	54-17		
西中町	1	23	小串	54-17		
西中町	1	25	小串	55-1		
西中町	1	25	小串	55-1		
西中町	1	25	小串	55-1		
西中町	1	25	小串	55-8		
西中町	1	25	小串	55-13		
西中町	1	25	小串	55-16		
西中町	1	25	小串	55-16		
西中町	1	26	小串	55-12		
西中町	1	26	小串	55-14		
西中町	1	26	小串	55-14		
西中町	1	26	小串	55-17		
西中町	1	27	小串	55-9		
西中町	1	28	小串	55-10		
西中町	1	30	小串	55-1		
西中町	1	30	小串	55-1		

西中町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
西中町	1	30	小串	55-1			
西中町	1	30	小串	55-14			
西中町	1	30	小串	55-14			
西中町	1	30	小串	55-14			
西中町	1	31	小串	55-15			
西中町	1	31	小串	55-15			
西中町	2	1	小串	72-18			
西中町	2	1	小串	72-18			
西中町	2	2	小串	51-6			
西中町	2	3	小串	72-55			
西中町	2	3	小串	72-55			
西中町	2	3	小串	72-55			
西中町	2	5	小串	72-55			
西中町	2	5	小串	72-55			
西中町	2	5	小串	72-55			
西中町	2	5	小串	72-55			
西中町	2	11	小串	72-35			
西中町	2	12	小串	72-145			
西中町	2	14	小串	72-114			
西中町	2	15	小串	72-97			
西中町	2	16	小串	72-41			
西中町	2	18	小串	72-47			
西中町	2	19	小串	72-47			
西中町	2	21	小串	72-47			
西中町	2	22	小串	72-75			
西中町	2	22	小串	72-75			
西中町	2	23	小串	72-75			
西中町	2	24	小串	72-74			

西中町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
西中町	2	24	小串	72-74		
西中町	2	25	小串	72-74		
西中町	2	26	小串	72-74		
西中町	2	26	小串	72-74		
西中町	2	27	小串	72-79		
西中町	3	1	小串	72-57		
西中町	3	1	小串	72-57		
西中町	3	3	小串	72-55		
西中町	3	3	小串	72-55		
西中町	3	3	小串	72-55		
西中町	3	3	小串	72-55		
西中町	3	4	小串	72-55		
西中町	3	5	小串	75-85		
西中町	3	5	小串	75-85		
西中町	3	6	小串	75-85		
西中町	3	8	小串	75-85		
西中町	3	9	小串	72-3		
西中町	3	9	小串	72-33		
西中町	3	10	小串	72-33		
西中町	3	12	小串	71-33		
西中町	3	12	小串	71-33		
西中町	3	12	小串	72-33		
西中町	3	13	小串	72-34		
西中町	3	14	小串	72-34		
西中町	3	14	小串	72-34		
西中町	3	14	小串	72-34		
西中町	3	17	小串	73-34		
西中町	3	19	小串	72-57		

西中町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
西中町	4	1	小串	72-14		
西中町	4	1	小串	72-14		
西中町	4	3	小串	72-14		
西中町	4	3	小串	72-14		
西中町	4	3	小串	72-14		
西中町	4	3	小串	72-14		
西中町	4	3	小串	72-14		
西中町	4	3	小串	72-157		
西中町	4	3	小串	73-7		
西中町	4	3	小串	73-7		
西中町	4	3	小串	73-7		
西中町	4	3	小串	73-7		
西中町	4	3	小串	73-7		
西中町	4	3	小串	73-9		
西中町	4	4	小串	72-150		
西中町	4	5	小串	72-158		
西中町	4	7	小串	72-158		
西中町	4	7	小串	72-158		
西中町	4	8	小串	72-159		
西中町	4	9	小串	73-7		
西中町	4	9	小串	73-7		
西中町	4	10	小串	73-7		
西中町	4	10	小串	73-7		
西中町	4	10	小串	73-7		
西中町	4	11	小串	73-8		
西中町	4	12	小串	73-10		
西中町	4	12	小串	73-10		
西中町	4	13	小串	73-10		

西中町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
西中町	4	13	小串	73-10			
西中町	4	13	小串	73-10			
西中町	4	13	小串	73-10			
西中町	4	13	小串	73-10			
西中町	4	13	小串	73-10			
西中町	4	13	小串	73-10			
西中町	4	13	小串	73-20			
西中町	4	13	小串	73-93			
西中町	4	13	小串	73-910			
西中町	4	15	小串	73-10			
西中町	4	16	小串	73-94			
西中町	4	17	小串	73-42			
西中町	4	17	小串	73-42			
西中町	4	17	小串	73-42			
西中町	4	17	小串	73-42			
西中町	4	17	小串	73-42			
西中町	4	17	小串	73-42			
西中町	4	18	小串	73-53			
西中町	4	18	小串	73-87			
西中町	4	18	小串	73-87			
西中町	4	18	小串	73-122			
西中町	4	18	小串	73-122			
西中町	4	19	小串	73-118			
西中町	4	19	小串	73-118			
西中町	4	20	小串	73-41			
西中町	4	22	小串	73-46			
西中町	4	24	小串	73-44			
西中町	4	24	小串	73-45			
西中町	4	24	小串	74-45			
西中町	4	25	小串	73-95			
西中町	4	26	小串	73-38			
西中町	4	28	小串	73-38			
西中町	4	30	小串	73-39			
西中町	4	32	小串	73-40			

西中町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
西中町	4	35	小串	73-23			
西中町	4	35	小串	73-23			
西中町	4	35	小串	73-23			
西中町	4	35	小串	73-23			
西中町	4	35	小串	73-23			
西中町	4	35	小串	73-23			
西中町	4	35	小串	73-23			
西中町	4	35	小串	73-23			
西中町	4	35	小串	73-23			
西中町	4	35	小串	73-23			
西中町	4	35	小串	73-23			
西中町	4	35	小串	73-23			
西中町	4	35	小串	73-23			
西中町	4	35	小串	73-23			
西中町	4	35	小串	73-23			
西中町	4	35	小串	73-23			
西中町	4	35	小串	73-23			
西中町	4	35	小串	73-23			
西中町	4	35	小串	73-23			
西中町	4	35	小串	73-23			
西中町	4	35	小串	73-23			
西中町	4	35	小串	73-23			
西中町	4	35	小串	73-23			
西中町	4	35	小串	73-23			
西中町	4	35	小串	73-23			
西中町	4	35	小串	73-23			
西中町	4	35	小串	73-23			
西中町	4	35	小串	73-23			
西中町	4	35	小串	73-23			
西中町	4	35	小串	73-23			
西中町	4	37	小串	73-23			
西中町	4	38	小串	73-7			
西中町	4	40	小串	73-7			
西中町	4	40	小串	73-7			
西中町	4	41	小串	72-14			
西中町	4	42	小串	72-14			

西中町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
西中町	5	4	小串	72-42		
西中町	5	5	小串	72-43		
西中町	5	6	小串	72-39		
西中町	5	7	小串	72-40		
西中町	5	8	小串	72-40		
西中町	5	10	小串	72-16		
西中町	5	11	小串	73-1		
西中町	5	11	小串	73-1		
西中町	5	11	小串	73-1		
西中町	5	13	小串	73-1		
西中町	5	13	小串	73-1		
西中町	5	14	小串	73-6		
西中町	5	14	小串	73-11		
西中町	5	14	小串	73-11		
西中町	5	16	小串	73-6		
西中町	5	16	小串	73-6		
西中町	5	16	小串	73-6		
西中町	5	16	小串	73-6		
西中町	5	17	小串	73-35		
西中町	5	17	小串	73-35		
西中町	5	17	小串	73-35		
西中町	5	18	小串	73-35		
西中町	5	19	小串	73-34		
西中町	5	20	小串	73-49		
西中町	5	20	小串	73-49		
西中町	5	20	小串	73-49		
西中町	5	20	小串	73-49		
西中町	5	20	小串	73-49		
西中町	5	21	小串	73-75		
西中町	5	22	小串	73-33		
西中町	5	24	小串	73-32		

西中町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
西中町	5	24	小串	73-32		
西中町	5	26	小串	73-31		
西中町	5	30	小串	73-3		
西中町	5	30	小串	73-3		
西中町	5	31	小串	73-8		
西中町	5	31	小串	73-71		
西中町	5	32	小串	72-5		
西中町	5	32	小串	73-129		
西中町	5	33	小串	72-26		
西中町	5	33	小串	73-26		
西中町	5	33	小串	73-26		
西中町	5	33	小串	73-26		
西中町	5	33	小串	73-26		
西中町	5	33	小串	73-72		
西中町	5	34	小串	73-145		
西中町	5	35	小串	72-11		
西中町	5	35	小串	72-11		
西中町	5	35	小串	73-11		
西中町	5	35	小串	73-34		
西中町	5	35	小串	73-67		
西中町	5	35	小串	73-72		
西中町	5	35	小串	73-78		
西中町	5	36	小串	73-11		
西中町	5	36	小串	73-13		
西中町	5	37	小串	73-109		
西中町	5	37	小串	73-109		
西中町	5	38	小串	73-1		
西中町	5	39	小串	73-1		
西中町	5	40	小串	72		
西中町	5	40	小串	73-1		
西中町	5	40	小串	73-1		
西中町	5	40	小串	73-1		
西中町	5	40	小串	73-1		

西中町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地	
西中町	5	40	小串	73-1	
西中町	5	40	小串	73-1	
西中町	5	40	小串	73-1	
西中町	5	40	小串	73-1	
西中町	5	40	小串	73-1	
西中町	5	40	小串	73-1	
西中町	5	40	小串	73-1	
西中町	5	40	小串	73-1	
西中町	5	42	小串	73-136	
西中町	5	42	小串	73-136	
西中町	5	43	小串	72-5	
西中町	5	43	小串	72-5	
西中町	6	3	小串	57-19	
西中町	6	3	小串	57-20	
西中町	6	5	小串	1445-2	
西中町	6	6	小串	57-1	
西中町	6	7	小串	57-1	
西中町	6	7	小串	57-12	
西中町	6	8	小串	57-8	
西中町	6	8	小串	57-8	
西中町	6	8	小串	57-12	
西中町	6	8	小串	57-12	
西中町	6	9	小串	57-10	
西中町	6	10	小串	57-6	
西中町	6	10	小串	57-6	
西中町	6	10	小串	57-17	
西中町	6	11	小串	57-11	
西中町	6	12	小串	57-7	

西中町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
西中町	6	13	小串	1446-1			
西中町	6	18	小串	58-4			
西中町	6	18	小串	58-4			
西中町	6	18	小串	58-4			
西中町	6	19	小串	58-4			
西中町	6	20	小串	58-4			
西中町	6	20	小串	58-4			
西中町	6	21	小串	74			
西中町	6	23	小串	58-4			
西中町	6	24	小串	58-4			
西中町	6	24	小串	58-4			
西中町	6	26	小串	60-10			
西中町	6	26	小串	60-10			
西中町	6	27	小串	60-10			
西中町	6	27	小串	60-10			
西中町	6	27	小串	60-10			
西中町	6	28	小串	60-9			
西中町	6	29	小串	60-7			
西中町	6	29	小串	60-98			
西中町	7	13	小串	75-27			
西中町	7	14	小串	74-39			
西中町	7	15	小串	74-38			
西中町	7	15	小串	74-41			
西中町	7	15	小串	74-52			
西中町	7	15	小串	74-59			
西中町	7	17	小串	74-8			
西中町	7	17	小串	74-8			
西中町	7	17	小串	74-8			

西中町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
西中町	7	17	小串	74-8		
西中町	7	18	小串	74-45		
西中町	7	18	小串	74-45		
西中町	7	18	小串	74-45		
西中町	7	19	小串	74-32		
西中町	8	2	小串	74-69		
西中町	8	3	小串	74-70		
西中町	8	3	小串	74-71		
西中町	8	4	小串	74-14		
西中町	8	4	小串	74-14		
西中町	8	4	小串	74-72		
西中町	8	7	小串	74-99		
西中町	8	9	小串	74-14		
西中町	8	9	小串	74-14		
西中町	8	11	小串	74-101		
西中町	8	11	小串	74-101		
西中町	8	11	小串	74-101		
西中町	8	11	小串	74-101		
西中町	8	11	小串	74-101		
西中町	8	13	小串	74-93		
西中町	8	13	小串	74-93		
西中町	8	13	小串	74-93		
西中町	8	13	小串	74-93		
西中町	8	13	小串	74-93		
西中町	8	14	小串	74-93		
西中町	8	14	小串	74-93		
西中町	8	15	小串	74-93		
西中町	8	15	小串	74-93		

西中町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
西中町	8	15	小串	74-93		
西中町	8	15	小串	74-93		
西中町	8	15	小串	74-93		
西中町	8	15	小串	74-93		
西中町	8	16	小串	74-15		
西中町	8	16	小串	74-15		
西中町	8	16	小串	74-30		
西中町	8	16	小串	74-31		
西中町	8	17	小串	74-31		
西中町	8	17	小串	74-31		
西中町	8	17	小串	74-31		
西中町	8	17	小串	74-31		
西中町	8	17	小串	74-31		
西中町	8	17	小串	74-31		
西中町	8	17	小串	74-31		
西中町	8	17	小串	74-31		
西中町	8	19	小串	74-37		
西中町	8	19	小串	74-37		
西中町	8	20	小串	74-37		
西中町	8	25	小串	74-29		
西中町	8	26	小串	74-26		
西中町	8	27	小串	74-100		
西中町	8	28	小串	74-7		
西中町	8	28	小串	74-7		
西中町	8	28	小串	74-100		
西中町	8	28	小串	74-100		
西中町	8	29	小串	74-7		
西中町	8	29	小串	74-7		
西中町	8	29	小串	74-77		
西中町	8	29	小串	74-113		
西中町	8	29	小串	74-144		
西中町	8	30	小串	74-6		
西中町	8	30	小串	74-6		
西中町	8	31	小串	74-6		

西中町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地	
西中町	8	32	小串	74-6	
西中町	8	32	小串	74-6	
西中町	8	32	小串	74-6	
西中町	8	32	小串	74-6	
西中町	8	32	小串	74-50	
西中町	8	33	小串	74-108	
西中町	8	34	小串	74-5	
西中町	8	35	小串	74-76	
西中町	8	36	小串	74-1	
西中町	9	1	小串	74-53	
西中町	9	2	小串	74-56	
西中町	9	3	小串	74-133	
西中町	9	5	小串	74-4	
西中町	9	6	小串	74-4	
西中町	9	7	小串	74-4	
西中町	9	8	小串	74-4	
西中町	9	9	小串	74-4	
西中町	9	9	小串	74-4	
西中町	9	10	小串	74-4	
西中町	9	10	小串	74-4	
西中町	9	11	小串	74-4	
西中町	9	11	小串	74-4	
西中町	9	11	小串	74-4	
西中町	9	11	小串	74-4	
西中町	9	11	小串	74-4	
西中町	9	11	小串	74-4	
西中町	9	11	小串	74-4	
西中町	9	11	小串	74-4	
西中町	9	12	小串	74-4	
西中町	9	12	小串	74-4	
西中町	9	12	小串	74-4	

西中町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地	
西中町	9	29	小串	74-4	
西中町	9	31	小串	74-4	
西中町	9	32	小串	74-53	
西中町	9	32	小串	74-53	
西中町	10	2	小串	74-4	
西中町	10	2	小串	74-4	
西中町	10	2	小串	1965-17	
西中町	10	2	小串	1965-17	
西中町	10	5	小串	74-4	
西中町	10	5	小串	1965-16	
西中町	10	6	小串	1965-14	
西中町	10	6	小串	1965-14	
西中町	10	6	小串	1965-15	
西中町	10	7	小串	1965-13	
西中町	10	7	小串	1965-14	
西中町	10	8	小串	1965-13	
西中町	10	9	小串	1965-12	
西中町	10	10	小串	1965-12	
西中町	10	12	小串	74-87	
西中町	10	12	小串	74-87	
西中町	10	13	小串	74-4	
西中町	10	13	小串	1965-1	
西中町	10	13	小串	1965-1	
西中町	10	13	小串	1965-1	
西中町	10	13	小串	1965-1	
西中町	10	16	小串	1965-1	
西中町	10	17	小串	1965-1	
西中町	10	17	小串	1965-1	

西中町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地		
西中町	11	1	小串	73 - 53		
西中町	11	3	小串	73 - 53		
西中町	11	3	小串	73 - 117		
西中町	11	3	小串	73 - 117		
西中町	11	4	小串	73 - 143		
西中町	11	5	小串	73 - 143		
西中町	11	6	小串	73 - 42		
西中町	11	6	小串	73 - 117		
西中町	11	6	小串	73 - 117		
西中町	11	6	小串	73 - 117		
西中町	11	7	小串	73 - 144		
西中町	11	7	小串	73 - 139		
西中町	11	8	小串	73 - 139		
西中町	11	9	小串	73 - 138		
西中町	11	10	小串	73 - 123		
西中町	11	10	小串	73 - 127		
西中町	11	11	小串	73 - 123		
西中町	11	12	小串	73 - 25		
西中町	11	12	小串	73 - 125		
西中町	11	12	小串	73 - 125		
西中町	11	12	小串	73 - 127		
西中町	11	12	小串	73 - 127		
西中町	11	13	小串	73 - 123		
西中町	11	13	小串	73 - 123		
西中町	11	14	小串	73 - 123		
西中町	11	14	小串	73 - 126		
西中町	11	16	小串	70		
西中町	11	17	小串	70		

西中町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地		
西中町	11	18	小串	72 - 13		
西中町	11	21	小串	72 - 11		
西中町	11	21	小串	1970 - 1		
西中町	11	21	小串	1970 - 1		
西中町	11	23	小串	72 - 16		

助田町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
助田町	1	16	小串	1470-8		
助田町	1	16	小串	1470-8		
助田町	1	16	小串	1470-1		
助田町	1	17	小串	60-1		
助田町	1	17	小串	60-11		
助田町	1	18	小串	75-2		
助田町	1	18	小串	1478		
助田町	1	19	小串	1470-8		
助田町	1	20	小串	1470-9		
助田町	1	21	小串	1470-1		
助田町	1	21	小串	1470-9		
助田町	1	21	小串	1470-11		
助田町	1	21	小串	1470-11		
助田町	1	22	小串	1470-10		
助田町	1	23	小串	1470-1		
助田町	1	23	小串	1470-12		
助田町	1	23	小串	1470-12		
助田町	1	23	小串	1470-12		
助田町	1	23	小串	1470-12		
助田町	1	24	小串	1470-12		
助田町	1	25	小串	1470-13		
助田町	1	26	小串	75-8		
助田町	1	26	小串	75-8		
助田町	1	26	小串	75-8		
助田町	1	26	小串	1470-13		
助田町	1	28	小串	61-1		
助田町	1	28	小串	61-1		
助田町	1	29	小串	61-4		
助田町	1	31	小串	1467-6		
助田町	1	32	小串	1472-4		
助田町	1	32	小串	1472-4		
助田町	1	33	小串	1472-8		
助田町	1	34	小串	1472-8		

助田町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
助田町	1	34	小串	1472-8		
助田町	1	37	小串	1464-14		
助田町	2	1	小串	75-1		
助田町	2	1	小串	75-43		
助田町	2	1	小串	75-44		
助田町	2	2	小串	75-43		
助田町	2	4	小串	75-42		
助田町	2	4	小串	75-42		
助田町	2	6	小串	75-30		
助田町	2	7	小串	75-32		
助田町	2	7	小串	75-32		
助田町	2	7	小串	75-32		
助田町	2	8	小串	75-1		
助田町	2	9	小串	75-32		
助田町	2	10	小串	75-32		
助田町	2	10	小串	75-33		
助田町	2	10	小串	75-33		
助田町	2	10	小串	75-33		
助田町	2	11	小串	75-34		
助田町	2	11	小串	75-35		
助田町	2	11	小串	75-35		
助田町	2	12	小串	75-35		
助田町	2	13	小串	70-36		
助田町	2	14	小串	75-1		
助田町	2	14	小串	75-1		
助田町	2	18	小串	75-38		
助田町	2	19	小串	75-41		
助田町	2	19	小串	75-41		

助田町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
助田町	2	19	小串	75-41		
助田町	2	19	小串	75-41		
助田町	2	19	小串	75-41		
助田町	2	19	小串	75-41		
助田町	2	19	小串	75-41		
助田町	2	20	小串	75-45		
助田町	3	6	小串	74-51		
助田町	3	6	小串	74-55		
助田町	3	7	小串	74-5		
助田町	3	7	小串	74-5		
助田町	3	7	小串	74-5		
助田町	3	8	小串	75-51		
助田町	3	8	小串	75-51		
助田町	3	9	小串	75-51		
助田町	3	9	小串	75-51		
助田町	3	9	小串	75-51		
助田町	3	9	小串	75-51		
助田町	3	10	小串	75-63		
助田町	3	15	小串	75-17		
助田町	3	15	小串	75-17		
助田町	3	15	小串	75-17		
助田町	3	15	小串	75-17		
助田町	3	15	小串	75-18		
助田町	3	16	小串	75-18		
助田町	3	16	小串	1967-9		
助田町	3	18	小串	1967-10		
助田町	3	22	小串	1448		
助田町	3	22	小串	1448		

助田町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
助田町	3	22	小串	1448		
助田町	3	23	小串	1448		
助田町	3	25	小串	75 - 15		
助田町	3	25	小串	1495		
助田町	3	26	小串	75 - 15		
助田町	3	27	小串	75 - 3		
助田町	3	28	小串	75 - 3		
助田町	3	29	小串	75 - 3		
助田町	3	29	小串	75 - 3		
助田町	3	29	小串	75 - 3		
助田町	3	29	小串	75 - 3		
助田町	3	30	小串	75 - 14		
助田町	4	3	小串	1967 - 9		
助田町	4	3	小串	1967 - 9		
助田町	4	5	小串	1968 - 6		
助田町	4	6	小串	1968 - 1		
助田町	4	6	小串	1968 - 1		
助田町	4	6	小串	1968 - 1		
助田町	4	6	小串	1968 - 12		
助田町	4	7	小串	1968 - 1		
助田町	4	8	小串	1968 - 3		
助田町	4	12	小串	1968 - 3		
助田町	4	13	小串	1459 - 4		
助田町	4	13	小串	1459 - 4		
助田町	4	13	小串	1459 - 4		
助田町	4	14	小串	1459 - 1		
助田町	4	15	小串	1459 - 1		
助田町	4	23	小串	1453 - 1		

助田町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
助田町	4	23	小串	1453 - 1		
助田町	4	24	小串	1453 - 6		
助田町	4	25	小串	1451 - 2		
助田町	4	25	小串	1453 - 4		
助田町	4	26	小串	1451 - 2		
助田町	4	27	小串	1453 - 3		
助田町	4	27	小串	1453 - 5		
助田町	4	28	小串	1453 - 2		
助田町	4	29	小串	1451 - 2		
助田町	4	29	小串	1451 - 2		
助田町	4	29	小串	1451 - 2		
助田町	4	29	小串	1453 - 4		
助田町	4	31	小串	1828		
助田町	4	31	小串	1828		
助田町	4	32	小串	1450		
助田町	4	33	小串	1450 - 3		
助田町	4	33	小串	1451 - 2		
助田町	4	34	小串	1451 - 2		
助田町	4	34	小串	1451 - 2		
助田町	4	35	小串	1458		
助田町	4	36	小串	1448 - 5		
助田町	5	2	小串	75 - 25		
助田町	5	2	小串	75 - 25		
助田町	5	4	小串	1448 - 3		
助田町	5	5	小串	1454 - 1		
助田町	5	6	小串	2839		
助田町	5	6	小串	2839		
助田町	5	7	小串	1450 - 1		

助田町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
助田町	5	8	小串	1450-1		
助田町	5	9	小串	75-1		
助田町	5	9	小串	75-1		
助田町	5	9	小串	75-1		
助田町	5	9	小串	1450		
助田町	5	9	小串	1451-1		
助田町	5	9	小串	1451-1		
助田町	5	9	小串	1451-1		
助田町	5	9	小串	1451-5		
助田町	5	9	小串	1454-1		
助田町	5	10	小串	1451-5		
助田町	5	12	小串	1454-5		
助田町	5	13	小串	1454-3		
助田町	5	14	小串	1454-3		
助田町	5	15	小串	1454-1		
助田町	5	15	小串	1454-3		
助田町	5	17	小串	1454-7		
助田町	5	19	小串	1456-1		
助田町	5	19	小串	1456-4		
助田町	5	19	小串	1457-1		
助田町	5	19	小串	1457-1		
助田町	5	19	小串	1457-1		
助田町	5	24	小串	1456-4		
助田町	5	25	小串	1456-3		
助田町	5	26	小串	1456-2		
助田町	5	27	小串	1455-2		
助田町	5	27	小串	1456-1		
助田町	5	27	小串	1456-1		
助田町	5	27	小串	1456-5		
助田町	5	27	小串	1466		
助田町	5	28	小串	1455-2		
助田町	5	29	小串	1455-1		
助田町	5	29	小串	1455-1		

助田町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
助田町	5	30	小串	72-5		
助田町	5	30	小串	75-1		
助田町	5	30	小串	75-1		
助田町	5	30	小串	75-1		
助田町	5	30	小串	75-1		
助田町	5	30	小串	75-40		
助田町	5	30	小串	1456-1		
助田町	5	30	小串	1464		
助田町	5	31	小串	75-1		
助田町	5	31	小串	75-1		
助田町	5	31	小串	75-62		
助田町	5	33	小串	75-1		
助田町	5	34	小串	75-22		
助田町	5	34	小串	75-57		
助田町	5	35	小串	75-23		
助田町	5	35	小串	75-41		
助田町	5	36	小串	75-2		
助田町	5	36	小串	75-24		
助田町	5	36	小串	75-24		
助田町	5	36	小串	75-24		
助田町	5	37	小串	75-25		
助田町	6	2	小串	1464		
助田町	6	2	小串	1464		
助田町	6	6	小串	1465-5		
助田町	6	6	小串	1465-5		
助田町	6	8	小串	1465-5		
助田町	6	11	小串	1465-1		
助田町	6	12	小串	1465-3		

助田町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
助田町	6	13	小串	1465 - 3		
助田町	6	13	小串	1465 - 4		
助田町	6	14	小串	1465 - 4		
助田町	6	15	小串	1465 - 7		
助田町	6	16	小串	1464		
助田町	6	16	小串	1464		
助田町	6	16	小串	1464		
助田町	6	16	小串	1464		
助田町	6	16	小串	1464		
助田町	6	16	小串	1464 - 2		
助田町	6	16	小串	1465 - 5		
助田町	6	17	小串	1464		
助田町	6	18	小串	1464		
助田町	6	19	小串	1464		
助田町	6	20	小串	1464 - 3		
助田町	6	21	小串	1464 - 3		
助田町	7	3	小串	1463 - 3		
助田町	7	3	小串	1463 - 20		
助田町	7	3	小串	1463 - 20		
助田町	7	3	小串	1643		
助田町	7	10	小串	1463 - 2		
助田町	7	10	小串	1463 - 2		
助田町	7	10	小串	1463 - 2		
助田町	7	10	小串	1463 - 26		
助田町	7	11	小串	1463 - 1		
助田町	7	12	小串	51		
助田町	7	12	小串	1463 - 5		
助田町	7	13	小串	1463 - 5		

助田町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
助田町	7	17	小串	1463 - 4		
助田町	7	17	小串	1463 - 4		
助田町	7	17	小串	1463 - 4		
助田町	7	17	小串	1463 - 25		
助田町	7	19	小串	1463 - 3		
助田町	7	19	小串	1463 - 3		
助田町	7	19	小串	1463 - 4		
助田町	7	22	小串	1463 - 3		
助田町	7	22	小串	1463 - 3		
助田町	7	22	小串	1463 - 3		
助田町	8	1	小串	1463 - 6		
助田町	9	4	小串	1461 - 6		
助田町	9	4	小串	1461 - 6		
助田町	9	4	小串	1461 - 6		
助田町	9	4	小串	1461 - 6		
助田町	9	4	小串	1461 - 6		
助田町	9	6	小串	1461 - 2		
助田町	9	6	小串	1461 - 2		
助田町	9	8	小串	1461 - 6		
助田町	9	9	小串	1970 - 15		
助田町	9	9	小串	1970 - 13		
助田町	9	11	小串	1970 - 11		
助田町	9	13	小串	1459 - 4		

助田町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
助田町	9	13	小串	1970 - 30		
助田町	9	13	小串	1970 - 30		
助田町	9	14	小串	1970 - 4		
助田町	9	16	小串	1970 - 1		
助田町	9	16	小串	1970 - 1		
助田町	9	17	小串	1968 - 3		
助田町	9	18	小串	1968 - 10		
助田町	9	19	小串	1968 - 11		
助田町	9	22	小串	1969 - 1		
助田町	9	30	小串	75 - 2		
助田町	9	30	小串	1966 - 6		
助田町	9	30	小串	1966 - 6		
助田町	9	30	小串	1966 - 6		
助田町	9	30	小串	1966 - 6		
助田町	9	30	小串	1966 - 6		
助田町	9	30	小串	1966 - 6		
助田町	9	30	小串	1966 - 6		
助田町	9	30	小串	1967 - 6		
助田町	9	32	小串	1966 - 6		
助田町	9	32	小串	1966 - 6		
助田町	9	32	小串	1966 - 6		
助田町	9	33	小串	74 - 55		
助田町	9	34	小串	74 - 4		
助田町	9	35	小串	1965 - 7		
助田町	9	35	小串	1965 - 8		
助田町	9	35	小串	1966 - 6		
助田町	9	36	小串	74 - 4		
助田町	9	36	小串	74 - 4		
助田町	9	36	小串	1965 - 9		
助田町	9	37	小串	1965 - 1		
助田町	9	37	小串	1965 - 1		
助田町	9	39	小串	1965 - 10		

居能町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
居能町一丁目	1	11	藤曲	1511-2		
居能町一丁目	1	11	藤曲	1511-8		
居能町一丁目	1	11	藤曲	1511-8		
居能町一丁目	1	11	藤曲	1511-8		
居能町一丁目	1	11	藤曲	1511-8		
居能町一丁目	1	11	藤曲	1511-20		
居能町一丁目	1	11	藤曲	1512-1		
居能町一丁目	1	16	藤曲	1510-2		
居能町一丁目	1	17	藤曲	1510-2		
居能町一丁目	1	18	藤曲	1510-1		
居能町一丁目	1	18	藤曲	1510-1		
居能町一丁目	1	18	藤曲	1510-1		
居能町一丁目	1	18	藤曲	1510-1		
居能町一丁目	1	18	藤曲	1510-1		
居能町一丁目	1	18	藤曲	1510-1		
居能町一丁目	1	18	藤曲	1510-3		
居能町一丁目	1	28	藤曲	1512		
居能町一丁目	1	28	藤曲	1512		
居能町一丁目	1	28	藤曲	1512		
居能町一丁目	1	28	藤曲	1512-1		
居能町一丁目	1	28	藤曲	1512-1		
居能町一丁目	1	29	藤曲	1511		
居能町一丁目	1	29	藤曲	1511-9		
居能町一丁目	1	29	藤曲	1511-10		
居能町一丁目	1	29	藤曲	1511-11		
居能町一丁目	1	29	藤曲	1511-12		
居能町一丁目	2	1	藤曲			
居能町一丁目	2	4	藤曲	1526-6		

居能町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
居能町一丁目	2	6	藤曲				
居能町一丁目	2	12	藤曲	1526-3			
居能町一丁目	3	4	藤曲	1522			
居能町一丁目	3	4	藤曲	1522-3			
居能町一丁目	3	6	藤曲				
居能町一丁目	3	7	藤曲	1524-1			
居能町一丁目	3	7	藤曲	1524-2			
居能町一丁目	3	10	藤曲	1526-1			
居能町一丁目	3	12	藤曲	369			
居能町一丁目	3	12	藤曲	1524-4			
居能町一丁目	3	12	藤曲	1524-4			
居能町一丁目	3	12	藤曲	1524-4			
居能町一丁目	3	12	藤曲	1524-4			
居能町一丁目	3	12	藤曲	1524-4			
居能町一丁目	3	12	藤曲	1524-4			
居能町一丁目	3	12	藤曲	1524-4			
居能町一丁目	3	13	藤曲	1527			
居能町一丁目	3	13	藤曲	1527			
居能町一丁目	3	13	藤曲	1527			
居能町一丁目	3	18	藤曲	1531			
居能町一丁目	3	22	藤曲	1535			
居能町一丁目	3	27	藤曲	1522-1			
居能町一丁目	3	27	藤曲	1522-1			
居能町一丁目	3	28	藤曲	1522-2			

居能町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
居能町一丁目	4	1	藤曲				
居能町一丁目	4	3	藤曲	1519-2			
居能町一丁目	4	3	藤曲	1521-1			
居能町一丁目	4	3	藤曲	1521-2			
居能町一丁目	4	3	藤曲				
居能町一丁目	4	3	藤曲				
居能町一丁目	4	6	藤曲	1546			
居能町一丁目	4	6	藤曲				
居能町一丁目	4	9	藤曲	1547			
居能町一丁目	4	10	藤曲	1550-2			
居能町一丁目	4	12	藤曲	1550-1			
居能町一丁目	4	15	藤曲	1550-1			
居能町一丁目	4	16	藤曲	1550-1			
居能町一丁目	4	17	藤曲	1549-1			
居能町一丁目	4	18	藤曲	1549			
居能町一丁目	4	19	藤曲	1520			
居能町一丁目	4	22	藤曲	1519-1			
居能町一丁目	5	3	藤曲	1571			
居能町一丁目	5	4	藤曲	1569			
居能町一丁目	5	5	藤曲	1568-1			
居能町一丁目	5	6	藤曲	1550-1			
居能町一丁目	5	7	藤曲	1550-1			
居能町一丁目	5	8	藤曲	1563-1			
居能町一丁目	5	8	藤曲	1566			
居能町一丁目	5	8	藤曲	1566			
居能町一丁目	5	8	藤曲	1567			
居能町一丁目	5	8	藤曲	1567			

居能町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地		
居能町一丁目	5	8	藤曲	1567		
居能町一丁目	5	10	藤曲	1563		
居能町一丁目	5	10	藤曲	1563		
居能町一丁目	5	11	藤曲	1561		
居能町一丁目	5	11	藤曲	1563		
居能町一丁目	5	11	藤曲	1579		
居能町一丁目	5	13	藤曲	1559		
居能町一丁目	5	13	藤曲	1560		
居能町一丁目	5	13	藤曲			
居能町一丁目	5	13	藤曲			
居能町一丁目	5	13	藤曲			
居能町一丁目	5	15	藤曲	1559		
居能町一丁目	5	16	藤曲	1561		
居能町一丁目	5	16	藤曲	1561		
居能町一丁目	5	17	藤曲	1579		
居能町一丁目	5	17	藤曲	1579		
居能町一丁目	5	18	藤曲	1580 - 1		
居能町一丁目	5	22	藤曲	1582		
居能町一丁目	5	22	藤曲	1582		
居能町一丁目	5	23	藤曲	1579		
居能町一丁目	5	23	藤曲	1579		
居能町一丁目	5	24	藤曲	1579		
居能町一丁目	5	24	藤曲	1579		
居能町一丁目	5	25	藤曲	1565		
居能町一丁目	5	25	藤曲	1575 - 1		
居能町一丁目	5	25	藤曲	1576		
居能町一丁目	5	25	藤曲	1578		
居能町一丁目	5	25	藤曲			
居能町一丁目	5	25	藤曲			
居能町一丁目	5	26	藤曲	1563		
居能町一丁目	5	26	藤曲	1575		
居能町一丁目	5	29	藤曲	1574 - 1		
居能町一丁目	5	29	藤曲	1575 - 2		

居能町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
居能町一丁目	5	30	藤曲	1574		
居能町一丁目	5	33	藤曲	1571		
居能町一丁目	5	33	藤曲	1571		
居能町一丁目	6	1	藤曲	1532		
居能町一丁目	6	4	藤曲	2495		
居能町一丁目	6	4	藤曲	2495		
居能町一丁目	6	5	藤曲	1538 - 1		
居能町一丁目	6	6	藤曲	1537		
居能町一丁目	6	6	藤曲	1538		
居能町一丁目	6	6	藤曲	1538		
居能町一丁目	6	6	藤曲	2497		
居能町一丁目	6	7	藤曲	1440 - 1		
居能町一丁目	6	7	藤曲	1540 - 1		
居能町一丁目	6	7	藤曲	2498		
居能町一丁目	6	8	藤曲	1540 - 1		
居能町一丁目	6	8	藤曲			
居能町一丁目	6	10	藤曲	1540 - 3		
居能町一丁目	6	10	藤曲	1540 - 3		
居能町一丁目	6	11	藤曲	1542		
居能町一丁目	6	11	藤曲	1542		
居能町一丁目	6	12	藤曲	1524		
居能町一丁目	6	13	藤曲	1555		
居能町一丁目	6	15	藤曲	1554		
居能町一丁目	6	16	藤曲	1553		
居能町一丁目	6	17	藤曲	1551		
居能町一丁目	6	17	藤曲	1554 - 2		
居能町一丁目	6	17	藤曲	2497		
居能町一丁目	6	19	藤曲	1551		

居能町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 町 名	番 地		
居能町一丁目	6	19	藤曲	1551		
居能町一丁目	6	25	藤曲	1545		
居能町一丁目	6	27	藤曲	1536 - 2		
居能町一丁目	6	28	藤曲	1540 - 1		
居能町一丁目	6	28	藤曲			
居能町一丁目	6	30	藤曲	1532		
居能町一丁目	7	5	藤曲	2502 - 1		
居能町一丁目	7	9	藤曲	2502 - 2		
居能町一丁目	7	9	藤曲	2505 - 1		
居能町一丁目	7	10	藤曲	2505 - 1		
居能町一丁目	7	11	藤曲	2506 - 1		
居能町一丁目	7	12	藤曲	2506 - 3		
居能町一丁目	7	15	藤曲	2508		
居能町一丁目	7	16	藤曲	2510		
居能町一丁目	7	17	藤曲	2510		
居能町一丁目	7	17	藤曲	2510		
居能町一丁目	7	20	藤曲	2512 - 1		
居能町一丁目	7	23	藤曲	1580		
居能町一丁目	7	24	藤曲	1581 - 3		
居能町一丁目	7	24	藤曲	1581 - 3		
居能町一丁目	7	24	藤曲	1581 - 3		
居能町一丁目	7	25	藤曲	1580 - 1		
居能町一丁目	7	26	藤曲	1580 - 2		
居能町一丁目	7	27	藤曲	1558		
居能町一丁目	7	28	藤曲	1561		
居能町一丁目	7	28	藤曲	2512 - 1		
居能町一丁目	7	29	藤曲	1556 - 1		
居能町一丁目	7	29	藤曲	1557		

居能町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地		
居能町一丁目	7	30	藤曲	1581-3		
居能町一丁目	7	31	藤曲			
居能町一丁目	7	32	藤曲	1541		
居能町一丁目	7	32	藤曲	1541		
居能町一丁目	7	32	藤曲	1541		
居能町一丁目	7	32	藤曲	1541		
居能町一丁目	7	33	藤曲	1539		
居能町一丁目	7	33	藤曲	2499		
居能町一丁目	7	34	藤曲	1539-1		
居能町一丁目	7	35	藤曲	2500-1		
居能町一丁目	7	35	藤曲	2500-1		
居能町一丁目	7	36	藤曲	2499		
居能町一丁目	7	36	藤曲	2499		
居能町一丁目	7	37	藤曲	2500		
居能町一丁目	7	38	藤曲	2501-2		
居能町一丁目	7	39	藤曲	2051-1		
居能町一丁目	7	39	藤曲	2051-1		
居能町一丁目	8	2	藤曲	2512-1		
居能町一丁目	8	2	藤曲	2512-1		
居能町一丁目	8	5	藤曲	2512-10		
居能町一丁目	8	6	藤曲	2512-1		
居能町一丁目	8	6	藤曲	2512-8		
居能町一丁目	8	7	藤曲			
居能町一丁目	8	8	藤曲	2512-18		
居能町一丁目	8	10	藤曲	2512-18		
居能町一丁目	8	12	藤曲	2512-18		
居能町一丁目	8	12	藤曲			
居能町一丁目	8	13	藤曲	1583-4		

居能町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 町 名	番 地		
居能町一丁目	8	13	藤曲	1583 - 4		
居能町一丁目	8	14	藤曲	1583 - 6		
居能町一丁目	8	14	藤曲	1583 - 6		
居能町一丁目	8	15	藤曲			
居能町一丁目	9	1	藤曲	2512 - 4		
居能町一丁目	9	2	藤曲	2512 - 4		
居能町一丁目	9	2	藤曲	2512 - 4		
居能町一丁目	9	4	藤曲			
居能町一丁目	9	5	藤曲	2512		
居能町一丁目	9	6	藤曲	2513		
居能町一丁目	9	6	藤曲			
居能町一丁目	9	7	藤曲	2512 - 23		
居能町一丁目	9	7	藤曲	2512 - 23		
居能町一丁目	9	8	藤曲	2512 - 1		
居能町一丁目	9	9	藤曲	2512 - 1		
居能町一丁目	9	9	藤曲	2513		
居能町一丁目	9	10	藤曲	1562		
居能町一丁目	9	10	藤曲	2513		
居能町一丁目	9	10	藤曲	2513		
居能町一丁目	9	11	藤曲	2515		
居能町一丁目	9	11	藤曲	2526 - 1		
居能町一丁目	9	12	藤曲	1734		
居能町一丁目	9	12	藤曲	2512 - 42		
居能町一丁目	9	12	藤曲	2515		
居能町一丁目	9	12	藤曲	2515		
居能町一丁目	9	12	藤曲	2515		
居能町一丁目	9	12	藤曲	2517		
居能町一丁目	9	12	藤曲			

居能町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
居能町一丁目	9	12	藤曲				
居能町一丁目	9	12	藤曲				
居能町一丁目	9	12	藤曲				
居能町一丁目	9	13	藤曲	2517 - 1			
居能町一丁目	9	13	藤曲	2517 - 1			
居能町一丁目	9	14	藤曲	2513			
居能町一丁目	9	14	藤曲	2521 - 1			
居能町一丁目	9	14	藤曲	2521 - 1			
居能町一丁目	9	14	藤曲	2521 - 1			
居能町一丁目	9	14	藤曲	2526 - 1			
居能町一丁目	9	14	藤曲	2526 - 1			
居能町一丁目	9	14	藤曲	2526 - 5			
居能町一丁目	9	14	藤曲	2526 - 5			
居能町一丁目	9	14	藤曲	2526 - 4			
居能町一丁目	9	14	藤曲	2532			
居能町一丁目	9	14	藤曲				
居能町一丁目	9	15	藤曲	2524 - 1			
居能町一丁目	9	15	藤曲	2525 - 1			
居能町一丁目	9	16	藤曲	2527 - 1			
居能町一丁目	9	18	藤曲	2528 - 1			
居能町一丁目	9	18	藤曲	2528 - 1			
居能町一丁目	9	19	藤曲	2529 - 1			
居能町一丁目	9	20	藤曲	2530 - 3			
居能町一丁目	9	20	藤曲	2530 - 4			
居能町一丁目	9	21	藤曲				
居能町一丁目	9	22	藤曲	2530 - 1			
居能町一丁目	9	22	藤曲				
居能町一丁目	9	23	藤曲	2531 - 1			
居能町一丁目	9	23	藤曲	2531 - 1			
居能町一丁目	9	23	藤曲	2533 - 1			
居能町一丁目	9	23	藤曲	2533 - 1			
居能町一丁目	9	23	藤曲	2533 - 1			
居能町一丁目	9	23	藤曲	2533 - 1			

居能町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
居能町二丁目	1	2	藤曲	1516-2		
居能町二丁目	1	3	藤曲	1505-1		
居能町二丁目	1	6	藤曲	1517-2		
居能町二丁目	1	6	藤曲	1517-1		
居能町二丁目	1	7	藤曲	1518-1		
居能町二丁目	1	36	藤曲	1518-1		
居能町二丁目	1	44	藤曲	1408-1		
居能町二丁目	1	44	藤曲	1408-3		
居能町二丁目	1	47	藤曲	1581-4		
居能町二丁目	1	49	藤曲	1494		
居能町二丁目	1	49	藤曲	1494		
居能町二丁目	1	49	藤曲	1494		
居能町二丁目	1	53	藤曲	1515-1		
居能町二丁目	1	56	藤曲	1497		
居能町二丁目	1	56	藤曲	1497		
居能町二丁目	2	2	藤曲	1504-1		
居能町二丁目	2	3	藤曲	1571		
居能町二丁目	2	7	藤曲	1504-1		
居能町二丁目	2	13	藤曲	1502		
居能町二丁目	2	15	藤曲	1502		
居能町二丁目	2	16	藤曲	1502		
居能町二丁目	2	16	藤曲	1502		
居能町二丁目	2	17	藤曲	1679-2		
居能町二丁目	2	18	藤曲	1629		
居能町二丁目	2	19	藤曲	1579		
居能町二丁目	2	28	藤曲	1466-1		
居能町二丁目	2	30	藤曲	1480-1		

居能町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地		
居能町二丁目	3	2	藤曲	1595		
居能町二丁目	3	4	藤曲	1583		
居能町二丁目	3	4	藤曲	1593		
居能町二丁目	3	4	藤曲	1593 - 1		
居能町二丁目	3	6	藤曲	1593		
居能町二丁目	3	7	藤曲	1592 - 2		
居能町二丁目	3	7	藤曲	1593		
居能町二丁目	3	8	藤曲	1592 - 2		
居能町二丁目	3	10	藤曲	1592		
居能町二丁目	3	11	藤曲	1592 - 1		
居能町二丁目	3	11	藤曲	1592 - 1		
居能町二丁目	3	20	藤曲	1600 - 2		
居能町二丁目	3	20	藤曲	1600 - 2		
居能町二丁目	3	21	藤曲	1600		
居能町二丁目	3	21	藤曲	1600 - 2		
居能町二丁目	3	22	藤曲	1600 - 1		
居能町二丁目	3	27	藤曲	1599		
居能町二丁目	3	29	藤曲	1597		
居能町二丁目	4	1	藤曲	1603		
居能町二丁目	4	1	藤曲	1603		
居能町二丁目	4	3	藤曲	1605		
居能町二丁目	4	3	藤曲	1605		
居能町二丁目	4	4	藤曲	1579		
居能町二丁目	4	4	藤曲	1579		

居能町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
居能町二丁目	4	23	藤曲	1628		
居能町二丁目	4	25	藤曲	1628		
居能町二丁目	4	26	藤曲	1630 - 2		
居能町二丁目	4	27	藤曲	1625		
居能町二丁目	4	28	藤曲	1625		
居能町二丁目	4	30	藤曲	1625		
居能町二丁目	5	1	藤曲	1656		
居能町二丁目	5	1	藤曲	1657		
居能町二丁目	5	4	藤曲	1653		
居能町二丁目	5	5	藤曲	1654		
居能町二丁目	5	6	藤曲	1650		
居能町二丁目	5	9	藤曲	1652		
居能町二丁目	5	10	藤曲	1621		
居能町二丁目	5	11	藤曲	1675		
居能町二丁目	5	14	藤曲	1687		
居能町二丁目	5	14	藤曲	1687		
居能町二丁目	5	16	藤曲	1687		
居能町二丁目	5	18	藤曲	1685		
居能町二丁目	5	24	藤曲	1675		
居能町二丁目	5	24	藤曲	1685		
居能町二丁目	5	26	藤曲	1655		
居能町二丁目	5	26	藤曲	1665		
居能町二丁目	5	26	藤曲	1675		

居能町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地		
居能町二丁目	6	1	藤曲	1649		
居能町二丁目	6	1	藤曲	1649		
居能町二丁目	6	1	藤曲	1649		
居能町二丁目	6	1	藤曲	1649		
居能町二丁目	6	1	藤曲	1649		
居能町二丁目	6	1	藤曲	1649		
居能町二丁目	6	1	藤曲	1649		
居能町二丁目	6	1	藤曲	1649		
居能町二丁目	6	1	藤曲	1649		
居能町二丁目	6	1	藤曲	1649		
居能町二丁目	6	4	藤曲	1643		
居能町二丁目	6	7	藤曲	1645		
居能町二丁目	6	8	藤曲	1646 - 1		
居能町二丁目	6	9	藤曲	1647		
居能町二丁目	6	10	藤曲	1670 - 2		
居能町二丁目	6	11	藤曲	1670 - 1		
居能町二丁目	6	11	藤曲	1670 - 1		
居能町二丁目	6	12	藤曲	1669 - 2		
居能町二丁目	6	12	藤曲	1671		
居能町二丁目	6	12	藤曲	1671		
居能町二丁目	6	12	藤曲	1673		
居能町二丁目	6	13	藤曲	1690 - 1		
居能町二丁目	6	15	藤曲	1690 - 1		
居能町二丁目	6	17	藤曲	1670		
居能町二丁目	6	18	藤曲	1689		
居能町二丁目	6	20	藤曲	1688		
居能町二丁目	6	24	藤曲	1674		
居能町二丁目	7	1	藤曲	1608 - 1		

居能町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地		
居能町二丁目	7	4	藤曲	1614-1		
居能町二丁目	7	4	藤曲	1617		
居能町二丁目	7	5	藤曲	1614		
居能町二丁目	7	6	藤曲	1614		
居能町二丁目	7	7	藤曲	1612		
居能町二丁目	7	9	藤曲	1613		
居能町二丁目	7	9	藤曲	1693		
居能町二丁目	7	11	藤曲	1539-2		
居能町二丁目	7	11	藤曲	1539-2		
居能町二丁目	7	12	藤曲	1639-1		
居能町二丁目	7	12	藤曲	1640		
居能町二丁目	7	12	藤曲	1640		
居能町二丁目	7	13	藤曲	1640		
居能町二丁目	7	13	藤曲	1640		
居能町二丁目	7	13	藤曲	1642		
居能町二丁目	7	14	藤曲	1642		
居能町二丁目	7	16	藤曲	1642		
居能町二丁目	7	18	藤曲	1641		
居能町二丁目	7	19	藤曲	1637		
居能町二丁目	7	22	藤曲	1641		
居能町二丁目	7	25	藤曲	1617		
居能町二丁目	8	4	藤曲	1582-1		
居能町二丁目	8	4	藤曲	1582-1		
居能町二丁目	8	4	藤曲	1582-1		
居能町二丁目	8	10	藤曲	1584		
居能町二丁目	8	15	藤曲	1611		
居能町二丁目	8	15	藤曲			
居能町二丁目	8	28	藤曲	1591		

居能町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
居能町二丁目	9	2	藤 曲	1732			
居能町二丁目	9	2	藤 曲	1732			
居能町二丁目	9	2	藤 曲	1732			
居能町二丁目	9	2	藤 曲	1732 - 3			
居能町二丁目	9	3	藤 曲	1733 - 3			
居能町二丁目	9	5	藤 曲	1733 - 5			
居能町二丁目	9	6	藤 曲	1738 - 5			
居能町二丁目	9	8	藤 曲	1738 - 5			
居能町二丁目	9	9	藤 曲	1729			
居能町二丁目	9	9	藤 曲	1735			
居能町二丁目	9	9	藤 曲	1737			
居能町二丁目	9	9	藤 曲	1738 - 1			
居能町二丁目	9	9	藤 曲	1738 - 1			
居能町二丁目	9	9	藤 曲	1738-1-1			
居能町二丁目	9	10	藤 曲	1738 - 1			
居能町二丁目	9	12	藤 曲	1738			
居能町二丁目	9	12	藤 曲	1739			
居能町二丁目	9	14	藤 曲	1738			
居能町二丁目	9	14	藤 曲	1743 - 2			
居能町二丁目	9	15	藤 曲	1743 - 1			
居能町二丁目	9	16	藤 曲	1746 - 7			
居能町二丁目	9	16	藤 曲	1746 - 7			
居能町二丁目	9	17	藤 曲	1747 - 3			
居能町二丁目	9	19	藤 曲	1721 - 2			
居能町二丁目	9	21	藤 曲	1721 - 2			
居能町二丁目	9	21	藤 曲	1747 - 1			
居能町二丁目	9	21	藤 曲	1747 - 1			
居能町二丁目	9	23	藤 曲	1748 - 1			

居能町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
居能町二丁目	9	23	藤曲	1748-1		
居能町二丁目	9	23	藤曲	1748-1		
居能町二丁目	9	24	藤曲	1710		
居能町二丁目	9	24	藤曲	1749		
居能町二丁目	9	25	藤曲	1711-1		
居能町二丁目	9	25	藤曲	1715		
居能町二丁目	9	25	藤曲	1716		
居能町二丁目	9	25	藤曲	1717		
居能町二丁目	9	25	藤曲	1717		
居能町二丁目	9	25	藤曲	1717		
居能町二丁目	9	25	藤曲	1717		
居能町二丁目	9	26	藤曲	1712		
居能町二丁目	9	26	藤曲	1712-1		
居能町二丁目	9	29	藤曲	1713-1		
居能町二丁目	9	29	藤曲	1717		
居能町二丁目	9	29	藤曲	1717		
居能町二丁目	9	29	藤曲	1717		
居能町二丁目	9	29	藤曲	1717		
居能町二丁目	9	31	藤曲	1713-1		
居能町二丁目	9	32	藤曲	1713-1		
居能町二丁目	9	32	藤曲	1713-1		
居能町二丁目	9	32	藤曲	1713-1		
居能町二丁目	9	33	藤曲	1717		
居能町二丁目	9	33	藤曲	1717		
居能町二丁目	9	33	藤曲	1717		
居能町二丁目	9	33	藤曲	1717		
居能町二丁目	9	34	藤曲	1717		
居能町二丁目	9	34	藤曲	1717		
居能町二丁目	9	34	藤曲	1721-2		
居能町二丁目	9	34	藤曲	1721-2		
居能町二丁目	9	35	藤曲	1721		
居能町二丁目	9	35	藤曲	1721-2		
居能町二丁目	9	36	藤曲	1725		
居能町二丁目	9	37	藤曲	1726		

居能町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地		
居能町二丁目	9	38	藤曲	1727		
居能町二丁目	9	40	藤曲	1728		
居能町二丁目	9	41	藤曲	1730		
居能町二丁目	9	42	藤曲	1731 - 1		
居能町二丁目	9	43	藤曲	1731 - 2		
居能町二丁目	10	4	藤曲	1712		
居能町二丁目	10	6	藤曲	1709		
居能町二丁目	10	7	藤曲	1750		
居能町二丁目	10	8	藤曲	1750		
居能町二丁目	10	8	藤曲	1751 - 1		
居能町二丁目	10	9	藤曲	1751 - 3		
居能町二丁目	10	10	藤曲	1751 - 3		
居能町二丁目	10	10	藤曲	1751 - 4		
居能町二丁目	10	11	藤曲	1751 - 4		
居能町二丁目	10	12	藤曲	1752		
居能町二丁目	10	15	藤曲	1753 - 1		
居能町二丁目	10	16	藤曲	1753 - 6		
居能町二丁目	10	16	藤曲	1753 - 6		
居能町二丁目	10	20	藤曲	1753 - 2		
居能町二丁目	10	21	藤曲	1754		
居能町二丁目	10	22	藤曲	1754		
居能町二丁目	10	22	藤曲	1754		
居能町二丁目	10	23	藤曲	1755		
居能町二丁目	10	24	藤曲	1700		
居能町二丁目	10	26	藤曲	1699		
居能町二丁目	10	27	藤曲	1698 - 1		
居能町二丁目	10	27	藤曲	1703 - 6		
居能町二丁目	10	29	藤曲	1698 - 3		

居能町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地		
居能町二丁目	10	31	藤曲	1698-2		
居能町二丁目	10	32	藤曲	1703-8		
居能町二丁目	10	32	藤曲	1703-8		
居能町二丁目	10	33	藤曲	1705		
居能町二丁目	10	33	藤曲	1705		
居能町二丁目	10	33	藤曲	1707		
居能町二丁目	10	33	藤曲	1707		
居能町二丁目	11	3	藤曲	1692		
居能町二丁目	11	3	藤曲	1692		
居能町二丁目	11	3	藤曲	1692		
居能町二丁目	11	3	藤曲	1697-2		
居能町二丁目	11	3	藤曲			
居能町二丁目	11	3	藤曲			
居能町二丁目	11	5	藤曲	1695		
居能町二丁目	11	6	藤曲	1695		
居能町二丁目	11	6	藤曲	1756		
居能町二丁目	11	6	藤曲	1758		
居能町二丁目	11	6	藤曲	1758		
居能町二丁目	11	7	藤曲	1180		
居能町二丁目	11	8	藤曲	1759		
居能町二丁目	11	9	藤曲	1762-1		
居能町二丁目	11	9	藤曲	1762-1		
居能町二丁目	11	9	藤曲	1762-1		
居能町二丁目	11	11	藤曲	1760-1		
居能町二丁目	11	11	藤曲	1760-1		
居能町二丁目	11	11	藤曲	1761		
居能町二丁目	11	11	藤曲	1772		
居能町二丁目	11	14	藤曲	1753-5		

居能町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地		
居能町二丁目	11	18	藤曲	1765		
居能町二丁目	11	19	藤曲	1766		
居能町二丁目	11	19	藤曲	1770		
居能町二丁目	11	26	藤曲	1692		
居能町二丁目	11	26	藤曲	1692		
居能町二丁目	11	26	藤曲	1692		
居能町二丁目	11	26	藤曲	1773		
居能町二丁目	11	26	藤曲	1773		
居能町二丁目	11	26	藤曲	1773		
居能町二丁目	11	28	藤曲	1692		
居能町二丁目	11	29	藤曲	1692		
居能町二丁目	11	31	藤曲	1691-3		
居能町二丁目	11	31	藤曲	1691-3		
居能町二丁目	11	31	藤曲	1691-3		
居能町二丁目	11	34	藤曲	1691-2		
居能町二丁目	11	34	藤曲	1691-4		
居能町二丁目	11	34	藤曲	1691-4		
居能町二丁目	11	34	藤曲	1691-4		
居能町二丁目	11	35	藤曲	1691-4		
居能町二丁目	11	35	藤曲	1691-4		
居能町二丁目	11	36	藤曲	1691-4		
居能町二丁目	11	36	藤曲	1691-4		
居能町二丁目	11	36	藤曲	1691-4		
居能町二丁目	11	36	藤曲	1691-4		
居能町二丁目	11	37	藤曲	1691-1		
居能町二丁目	11	37	藤曲	1691-1		
居能町二丁目	11	37	藤曲	1691-1		
居能町二丁目	11	37	藤曲	1691-1		
居能町二丁目	11	37	藤曲	1697-2		
居能町二丁目	11	37	藤曲	1697-2		
居能町二丁目	11	37	藤曲	1697-2		
居能町二丁目	11	38	藤曲	1697-1		

居能町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
居能町二丁目	12	2	藤 曲	1753 - 20		
居能町二丁目	12	2	藤 曲	1753 - 20		
居能町二丁目	12	2	藤 曲	1753 - 20		
居能町二丁目	12	3	藤 曲	1753 - 3		
居能町二丁目	12	3	藤 曲	1753 - 3		
居能町二丁目	12	7	藤 曲	1752 - 1		
居能町二丁目	12	8	藤 曲	1752 - 6		
居能町二丁目	12	13	藤 曲	1738 - 16		
居能町二丁目	12	18	藤 曲	1738 - 19		
居能町二丁目	12	20	藤 曲	1738 - 21		
居能町二丁目	12	20	藤 曲	1738 - 21		
居能町二丁目	12	20	藤 曲	1738 - 30		
居能町二丁目	12	22	藤 曲	1738 - 2		
居能町二丁目	12	22	藤 曲	1738 - 2		
居能町二丁目	12	22	藤 曲	1738 - 2		
居能町二丁目	12	22	藤 曲	1738 - 2		

居能町三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 町 名	番 地		
居能町三丁目	1	15	藤曲	1431		
居能町三丁目	1	15	藤曲	1431		
居能町三丁目	1	15	藤曲	1431		
居能町三丁目	1	15	藤曲	1431		
居能町三丁目	1	15	藤曲	1431		
居能町三丁目	1	15	藤曲	1431		
居能町三丁目	1	20	藤曲	1436 - 1		
居能町三丁目	1	22	藤曲	1429 - 4		
居能町三丁目	1	23	藤曲	1429 - 5		
居能町三丁目	1	30	藤曲	1394 - 2		
居能町三丁目	1	31	藤曲			
居能町三丁目	1	48	藤曲	1423 - 1		
居能町三丁目	2	2	藤曲	1836		
居能町三丁目	2	2	藤曲	1836		
居能町三丁目	2	2	藤曲	1836		
居能町三丁目	2	2	藤曲	1836		
居能町三丁目	2	3	藤曲	1830		
居能町三丁目	2	3	藤曲	1834		
居能町三丁目	2	3	藤曲	1835 - 1		
居能町三丁目	2	10	藤曲	1433 - 4		
居能町三丁目	2	10	藤曲	1827		
居能町三丁目	2	11	藤曲	1828 - 1		
居能町三丁目	2	13	藤曲	1848 - 1		
居能町三丁目	2	14	藤曲	1845 - 2		
居能町三丁目	2	14	藤曲	1854		
居能町三丁目	2	16	藤曲	1844		
居能町三丁目	2	17	藤曲	1843		
居能町三丁目	2	17	藤曲	1843		

居能町三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
居能町三丁目	2	18	藤曲	1841		
居能町三丁目	2	18	藤曲	1842		
居能町三丁目	2	18	藤曲	1843 - 1		
居能町三丁目	2	18	藤曲	1844 - 2		
居能町三丁目	2	18	藤曲	1860 - 3		
居能町三丁目	2	22	藤曲	1864		
居能町三丁目	2	22	藤曲	1864		
居能町三丁目	2	22	藤曲	1864		
居能町三丁目	2	22	藤曲	1864		
居能町三丁目	2	24	藤曲	1865 - 1		
居能町三丁目	2	26	藤曲	1865 - 1		
居能町三丁目	2	26	藤曲	1865 - 1		
居能町三丁目	2	27	藤曲	1866 - 1		
居能町三丁目	2	37	藤曲	1860 - 2		
居能町三丁目	2	39	藤曲	1860 - 4		
居能町三丁目	2	39	藤曲	1860 - 4		
居能町三丁目	2	40	藤曲	1841 - 4		
居能町三丁目	2	41	藤曲	1835		
居能町三丁目	2	41	藤曲	1835		
居能町三丁目	2	41	藤曲	1835		
居能町三丁目	2	41	藤曲	1840 - 1		
居能町三丁目	2	47	藤曲	1838		
居能町三丁目	3	1	藤曲	1824		
居能町三丁目	3	2	藤曲	1824		
居能町三丁目	3	2	藤曲	1824		
居能町三丁目	3	2	藤曲	1824		
居能町三丁目	3	2	藤曲	1824		
居能町三丁目	3	2	藤曲	1824		

居能町三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
居能町三丁目	3	3	藤曲	1824		
居能町三丁目	3	3	藤曲	1824		
居能町三丁目	3	3	藤曲	1824		
居能町三丁目	3	4	藤曲	1823		
居能町三丁目	3	7	藤曲	1832		
居能町三丁目	3	9	藤曲	1823		
居能町三丁目	3	9	藤曲			
居能町三丁目	3	10	藤曲			
居能町三丁目	3	11	藤曲	1816 - 1		
居能町三丁目	3	14	藤曲	1930 - 2		
居能町三丁目	3	15	藤曲	1930 - 4		
居能町三丁目	3	15	藤曲	1930 - 4		
居能町三丁目	3	16	藤曲	1930		
居能町三丁目	3	16	藤曲	1930 - 6		
居能町三丁目	3	16	藤曲	1930 - 6		
居能町三丁目	3	18	藤曲	1930		
居能町三丁目	3	18	藤曲	1930		
居能町三丁目	3	18	藤曲	1930		
居能町三丁目	3	18	藤曲	1930		
居能町三丁目	3	18	藤曲	1930 - 3		
居能町三丁目	3	18	藤曲	1953		
居能町三丁目	3	20	藤曲	1929		
居能町三丁目	3	21	藤曲	1928 - 2		
居能町三丁目	3	23	藤曲	1927 - 1		
居能町三丁目	3	24	藤曲	1927 - 1		
居能町三丁目	3	24	藤曲	1927 - 1		
居能町三丁目	3	24	藤曲	1849 - 1		
居能町三丁目	3	26	藤曲	1927 - 1		
居能町三丁目	3	27	藤曲	1541		
居能町三丁目	3	28	藤曲	1927		
居能町三丁目	3	32	藤曲	1855 - 3		
居能町三丁目	3	35	藤曲	1854		
居能町三丁目	3	36	藤曲	1855 - 1		

居能町三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 町 名	番 地		
居能町三丁目	3	38	藤曲	1851		
居能町三丁目	3	39	藤曲	1850 - 1		
居能町三丁目	3	40	藤曲	1849 - 1		
居能町三丁目	3	40	藤曲	1849 - 1		
居能町三丁目	3	40	藤曲	1849 - 1		
居能町三丁目	3	40	藤曲	1849 - 1		
居能町三丁目	3	40	藤曲	1849 - 1		
居能町三丁目	3	40	藤曲	1849 - 1		
居能町三丁目	3	40	藤曲	1849 - 2		
居能町三丁目	3	40	藤曲	1849 - 2		
居能町三丁目	3	41	藤曲	1849 - 1		
居能町三丁目	3	43	藤曲	1824		
居能町三丁目	3	43	藤曲	1824		
居能町三丁目	3	43	藤曲	1824		
居能町三丁目	4	1	藤曲	1861 - 1		
居能町三丁目	4	2	藤曲	1926 - 1		
居能町三丁目	4	2	藤曲	1926 - 1		
居能町三丁目	4	3	藤曲	1888		
居能町三丁目	4	6	藤曲	1926 - 1		
居能町三丁目	4	7	藤曲	1927 - 2		
居能町三丁目	4	7	藤曲	1933 - 1		
居能町三丁目	4	8	藤曲	1927 - 1		
居能町三丁目	4	8	藤曲	1927 - 2		
居能町三丁目	4	8	藤曲	1927 - 2		
居能町三丁目	4	8	藤曲	1933 - 3		
居能町三丁目	4	10	藤曲	1927 - 1		
居能町三丁目	4	10	藤曲	1927 - 1		
居能町三丁目	4	10	藤曲	1927 - 1		

居能町三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
居能町三丁目	4	10	藤曲	1927 - 1		
居能町三丁目	4	10	藤曲	1933 - 1		
居能町三丁目	4	10	藤曲	1933 - 1		
居能町三丁目	4	11	藤曲	1928		
居能町三丁目	4	11	藤曲	1928 - 1		
居能町三丁目	4	11	藤曲	1928 - 1		
居能町三丁目	4	12	藤曲	443 - 3		
居能町三丁目	4	13	藤曲	1928 - 1		
居能町三丁目	4	15	藤曲	1928 - 1		
居能町三丁目	4	15	藤曲	1928 - 1		
居能町三丁目	4	16	藤曲	1928		
居能町三丁目	4	16	藤曲	1928 - 1		
居能町三丁目	4	16	藤曲	1928 - 1		
居能町三丁目	4	16	藤曲	1928 - 3		
居能町三丁目	4	16	藤曲	1928 - 5		
居能町三丁目	4	17	藤曲	1928 - 3		
居能町三丁目	4	17	藤曲	1928 - 3		
居能町三丁目	4	62	藤曲	1891 - 4		
居能町三丁目	4	62	藤曲	1891 - 4		
居能町三丁目	4	62	藤曲	1893 - 3		
居能町三丁目	4	63	藤曲	1863 - 1		
居能町三丁目	4	63	藤曲	1863 - 1		
居能町三丁目	4	64	藤曲	1863 - 2		
居能町三丁目	4	66	藤曲	1863 - 1		
居能町三丁目	4	68	藤曲	1862 - 5		
居能町三丁目	5	1	藤曲	1980		
居能町三丁目	5	19	藤曲	1971		
居能町三丁目	5	19	藤曲	1971		

居能町三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
居能町三丁目	5	19	藤曲	1971		
居能町三丁目	6	42	藤曲	1981		
居能町三丁目	7	2	藤曲	2039 - 4		
居能町三丁目	7	2	藤曲	2039 - 4		
居能町三丁目	7	2	藤曲	2039 - 4		
居能町三丁目	7	5	藤曲	2045 - 1		
居能町三丁目	7	5	藤曲	2045 - 1		
居能町三丁目	7	5	藤曲	2045 - 2		
居能町三丁目	7	5	藤曲	2046		
居能町三丁目	7	8	藤曲	2047		
居能町三丁目	7	8	藤曲	2047		
居能町三丁目	7	8	藤曲	2047		
居能町三丁目	7	10	藤曲	2047 - 1		
居能町三丁目	7	10	藤曲	2047 - 1		
居能町三丁目	7	10	藤曲	2047 - 1		
居能町三丁目	7	13	藤曲	2048 - 2		
居能町三丁目	8	1	藤曲	2027 - 2		
居能町三丁目	8	2	藤曲			

居能町三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
居能町三丁目	8	4	藤曲	2031 - 1		
居能町三丁目	8	5	藤曲	2031		
居能町三丁目	8	6	藤曲	2031 - 1		
居能町三丁目	8	7	藤曲	2031 - 2		
居能町三丁目	8	10	藤曲	2032 - 1		
居能町三丁目	8	11	藤曲	2032 - 1		
居能町三丁目	8	11	藤曲	2034		
居能町三丁目	8	15	藤曲	2038 - 1		
居能町三丁目	8	17	藤曲	2038 - 3		
居能町三丁目	8	18	藤曲	2039 - 1		
居能町三丁目	8	19	藤曲	2039 - 1		
居能町三丁目	8	20	藤曲	2039 - 2		
居能町三丁目	8	20	藤曲	2039 - 3		
居能町三丁目	8	21	藤曲	2039 - 3		
居能町三丁目	8	22	藤曲	2039 - 8		
居能町三丁目	8	23	藤曲	2039 - 6		
居能町三丁目	8	23	藤曲	2039 - 7		
居能町三丁目	8	23	藤曲	2039 - 7		
居能町三丁目	9	3	藤曲	1796		
居能町三丁目	9	3	藤曲	1796		
居能町三丁目	9	9	藤曲	1793 - 2		
居能町三丁目	9	10	藤曲	1753		
居能町三丁目	9	11	藤曲	1793 - 1		
居能町三丁目	9	14	藤曲	1799		
居能町三丁目	9	15	藤曲	1801 - 1		
居能町三丁目	9	18	藤曲	1801 - 4		
居能町三丁目	9	19	藤曲	2041 - 1		
居能町三丁目	9	20	藤曲	2042 - 3		

居能町三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 町 名	番 地		
居能町三丁目	9	26	藤曲	2040-2		
居能町三丁目	9	27	藤曲	1800		
居能町三丁目	9	28	藤曲	1800		
居能町三丁目	9	29	藤曲	2037		
居能町三丁目	9	30	藤曲	2037		
居能町三丁目	9	31	藤曲	1798		
居能町三丁目	9	31	藤曲	1798		
居能町三丁目	9	31	藤曲	1798		
居能町三丁目	9	31	藤曲	1799-1		
居能町三丁目	9	31	藤曲	1799-1		
居能町三丁目	9	31	藤曲	2036-1		
居能町三丁目	9	35	藤曲	2036		
居能町三丁目	9	37	藤曲	1796		
居能町三丁目	9	37	藤曲	1796		
居能町三丁目	9	38	藤曲	1796		
居能町三丁目	9	39	藤曲	1796		
居能町三丁目	9	39	藤曲	1796		
居能町三丁目	9	41	藤曲	1795		
居能町三丁目	10	2	藤曲	1823		
居能町三丁目	10	3	藤曲	1819		
居能町三丁目	10	3	藤曲	1819-1		
居能町三丁目	10	3	藤曲	1819-1		
居能町三丁目	10	5	藤曲	1817		
居能町三丁目	10	6	藤曲	1815		
居能町三丁目	10	6	藤曲	1816-1		
居能町三丁目	10	6	藤曲	1816-1		
居能町三丁目	10	9	藤曲	1815		
居能町三丁目	10	9	藤曲	1815		

居能町三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 町 名	番 地		
居能町三丁目	10	9	藤曲	1815		
居能町三丁目	10	9	藤曲	1815		
居能町三丁目	10	11	藤曲	1786 - 1		
居能町三丁目	10	11	藤曲	1813 - 1		
居能町三丁目	10	13	藤曲	1814		
居能町三丁目	10	14	藤曲	1810		
居能町三丁目	10	16	藤曲	1810 - 1		
居能町三丁目	10	16	藤曲	1810 - 1		
居能町三丁目	10	24	藤曲	1807 - 1		
居能町三丁目	10	26	藤曲	1809 - 1		
居能町三丁目	10	28	藤曲	1811		
居能町三丁目	10	31	藤曲	1812 - 4		
居能町三丁目	10	31	藤曲	1816 - 1		
居能町三丁目	10	31	藤曲	1816 - 1		
居能町三丁目	10	32	藤曲	1816 - 1		
居能町三丁目	10	35	藤曲	1819 - 1		
居能町三丁目	10	36	藤曲	1823		
居能町三丁目	11	1	藤曲	1774		
居能町三丁目	11	5	藤曲	1770		
居能町三丁目	11	9	藤曲	1767		
居能町三丁目	11	12	藤曲	1180		
居能町三丁目	11	12	藤曲	1780 - 1		
居能町三丁目	11	15	藤曲	1780 - 1		
居能町三丁目	11	17	藤曲	1767		
居能町三丁目	11	17	藤曲	1767		
居能町三丁目	11	17	藤曲	1767		
居能町三丁目	11	17	藤曲	1767		
居能町三丁目	11	17	藤曲	1767		

居能町三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
居能町三丁目	11	17	藤曲	1776		
居能町三丁目	11	17	藤曲	1777		
居能町三丁目	11	17	藤曲	1779		
居能町三丁目	12	5	藤曲	1782 - 1		
居能町三丁目	12	5	藤曲	1782 - 1		
居能町三丁目	12	8	藤曲	1784		
居能町三丁目	12	8	藤曲	1784		
居能町三丁目	12	8	藤曲	1784		
居能町三丁目	12	9	藤曲	1788		
居能町三丁目	12	12	藤曲	1790 - 1		
居能町三丁目	12	18	藤曲	1789		
居能町三丁目	12	22	藤曲	1788		
居能町三丁目	12	22	藤曲	1788		
居能町三丁目	12	23	藤曲	1788		
居能町三丁目	12	23	藤曲	1788		
居能町三丁目	12	24	藤曲	1784		
居能町三丁目	12	25	藤曲	1784		
居能町三丁目	12	25	藤曲	1784		
居能町三丁目	12	25	藤曲	1784		
居能町三丁目	12	26	藤曲	1782 - 1		
居能町三丁目	12	29	藤曲	1691 - 4		
居能町三丁目	12	29	藤曲	1782		
居能町三丁目	12	29	藤曲	1782 - 1		

居能町三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
居能町三丁目	13	8	藤曲	2047 - 1		
居能町三丁目	13	17	藤曲	1805 - 1		
居能町三丁目	13	17	藤曲	2411 - 1		
居能町三丁目	13	17	藤曲	2411 - 1		
居能町三丁目	13	17	藤曲	2411 - 1		
居能町三丁目	13	17	藤曲	2411 - 7		
居能町三丁目	13	17	藤曲	2408		
居能町三丁目	13	17	藤曲	2408		
居能町三丁目	13	18	藤曲	1803 - 2		
居能町三丁目	13	20	藤曲	1803 - 1		
居能町三丁目	13	22	藤曲	1802 - 1		
居能町三丁目	13	26	藤曲	1792 - 12		
居能町三丁目	13	27	藤曲	1792 - 10		
居能町三丁目	13	27	藤曲	1792 - 11		
居能町三丁目	13	29	藤曲	1792 - 8		
居能町三丁目	13	29	藤曲	1792 - 9		
居能町三丁目	13	30	藤曲	1792 - 8		
居能町三丁目	13	31	藤曲	1852		
居能町三丁目	13	31	藤曲			
居能町三丁目	13	37	藤曲	1786 - 1		
居能町三丁目	13	37	藤曲	1815		
居能町三丁目	13	38	藤曲	1786 - 2		
居能町三丁目	14	12	藤曲	2048 - 1		

文京町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
文京町	2	24	藤曲	1899 - 3		
文京町	3	1	藤曲	1378 - 1		
文京町	3	2	藤曲	1378 - 1		
文京町	3	3	藤曲	1378 - 1		
文京町	3	3	藤曲	1378 - 1		
文京町	3	3	藤曲	1378 - 1		
文京町	3	5	藤曲	1378 - 4		
文京町	3	13	藤曲	1378 - 5		
文京町	3	14	藤曲	1378 - 1		
文京町	3	14	藤曲	1378 - 1		
文京町	3	14	藤曲	1378 - 1		
文京町	3	14	藤曲	1378 - 1		
文京町	3	14	藤曲	1378 - 1		
文京町	3	14	藤曲	1378 - 1		
文京町	3	15	藤曲	1378 - 1		
文京町	3	16	藤曲	1378 - 1		
文京町	4	2	藤曲	1895 - 6		
文京町	4	15	藤曲	1894 - 4		
文京町	4	42	藤曲	1899 - 1		
文京町	4	42	藤曲	1899 - 4		
文京町	4	45	藤曲	1898 - 7		
文京町	4	45	藤曲	1898 - 7		
文京町	4	45	藤曲	1898 - 7		

文京町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
文京町	6	22	藤 曲	1948 - 7		
文京町	6	22	藤 曲	1948 - 7		
文京町	6	22	藤 曲	1948 - 7		
文京町	6	22	藤 曲	1948 - 7		
文京町	6	25	藤 曲	1951 - 8		
文京町	6	34	藤 曲	1948 - 7		
文京町	6	35	藤 曲	1948		
文京町	6	36	藤 曲	1948		
文京町	6	37	藤 曲	1948 - 1		
文京町	7	41	藤 曲	1960 - 4		
文京町	7	41	藤 曲	1960 - 4		
文京町	8	45	藤 曲	1918 - 3		
文京町	8	46	藤 曲	1920 - 1		
文京町	8	47	藤 曲	1920 - 1		
文京町	8	47	藤 曲	1920 - 1		
文京町	8	47	藤 曲	1920 - 1		

文京町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地		
文京町	10	14	藤曲	1948 - 7		
文京町	10	14	藤曲	1948 - 7		
文京町	10	14	藤曲	1948 - 7		
文京町	10	16	藤曲	2050		
文京町	10	17	藤曲			
文京町	10	18	藤曲	2050 - 8		
文京町	10	18	藤曲	2050 - 8		
文京町	10	19	藤曲	2050 - 2		
文京町	10	19	藤曲	2050 - 3		
文京町	10	20	藤曲	2050 - 3		
文京町	10	21	藤曲	2050 - 3		
文京町	10	23	藤曲	2050 - 3		
文京町	10	23	藤曲	2050 - 5		
文京町	10	23	藤曲	2050 - 5		
文京町	10	23	藤曲	2050 - 5		
文京町	10	23	藤曲	2057		
文京町	10	24	藤曲	2050 - 5		
文京町	10	25	藤曲	2050 - 6		
文京町	10	27	藤曲	2050 - 6		
文京町	10	28	藤曲	2058 - 2		
文京町	10	30	藤曲	2058 - 1		
文京町	10	31	藤曲	2060 - 1		
文京町	10	31	藤曲	2060 - 1		
文京町	10	33	藤曲	2060 - 1		
文京町	10	35	藤曲	2061 - 1		
文京町	10	35	藤曲	2061 - 1		
文京町	10	36	藤曲	2061		
文京町	10	37	藤曲	2061 - 1		
文京町	10	40	藤曲	2062 - 5		
文京町	10	40	藤曲	2062 - 5		
文京町	10	50	藤曲	2004		
文京町	10	50	藤曲	2004		

文京町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考	
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 町 字 名	番 地			
文京町	11	2	藤曲	2242 - 4			
文京町	11	3	藤曲	2252 - 1			
文京町	11	4	藤曲	2252			
文京町	11	4	藤曲	2252			
文京町	11	4	藤曲	2252 - 1			
文京町	11	5	藤曲	2101			
文京町	11	6	藤曲	2252 - 1			
文京町	11	7	藤曲	2252 - 1			
文京町	11	9	藤曲	2252			
文京町	11	10	藤曲	2252			
文京町	11	10	藤曲	2252			
文京町	11	10	藤曲	2252			
文京町	11	11	藤曲	2252 - 1			
文京町	12	3	藤曲	2256 - 2			
文京町	12	3	藤曲	2256 - 2			
文京町	12	8	藤曲	2256 - 2			
文京町	12	10	藤曲	1157 - 2			
文京町	12	12	藤曲	1158 - 1			
文京町	12	16	藤曲	1158			
文京町	12	16	藤曲	1158			